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1 NUNU1000057 BLC Nuapada 1 RIKHI DAS RIKHI DAS 873985566978 MUKUSH DAS Form-B 52 1 1 2 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

2 NUNU1000062 BLC Nuapada 1 DANTI PATEL DANTI PATEL 417981119714 Form-B DIGAMBAR PATEL 43 2 1 4 No 1 1 4 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

3 NUNU1000032 BLC Nuapada 1 SIBARAM SABAR SIBARAM SABAR 243160022966 HIRADHAR SABAR Form-B 59 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 No SBI 

4 NUNU1000035 BLC Nuapada 1 AGARBATI SABAR AGARBATI SABAR 619236986915 GOBARDHAN SABAR Form-B 40 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

5 NUNU1000036 BLC Nuapada 1 GOKUL CHANDRA PATEL GOKUL CHANDRA PATEL 924057085609 RIKHIRAM PATEL Form-B 46 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

6 NUNU1000037 BLC Nuapada 1 RABINDRA BISWAL RABINDRA BISWAL 382576129844 HEMA SAGAR BISWAL Form-B 18 1 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

7 NUNU1000040 BLC Nuapada 1 BIRABAHU SURAJ BIRABAHU SURAJ 751712644685 BHAGATRAM SURAJ Form-B 65 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

8 NUNU1000041 BLC Nuapada 1 KULDEEP SURAJ KULDEEP SURAJ 639503429830 BIRABAHU SURAJ Form-B 42 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

9 NUNU1000042 BLC Nuapada 1 CHAHA DAS CHAHA DAS 227841665225 UDE DAS Form-B 65 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 1 4 3 No SBI 

10 NUNU1000044 BLC Nuapada 1 KALA DHABAL KALA DHABAL 327485651809 MARA DHABAL Form-B 73 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

11 NUNU1000045 BLC Nuapada 1 SUSHIL KUMAR PATEL SUSHIL KUMAR PATEL 934132649679 SYAM KUMAR PATEL Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

12 NUNU1000049 BLC Nuapada 1 ASHOK DAS ASHOK DAS 259597120809 ANWAR DAS Form-B 46 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

13 NUNU1000050 BLC Nuapada 1 MAKHAN SATANAMI MAKHAN SATANAMI 756425529768 GOPA SATANAMI Form-B 50 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

14 NUNU1000054 BLC Nuapada 1 JASHODA SABAR JASHODA SABAR 399513907134 KARTTIK SABAR Form-B 40 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

15 NUNU1000652 BLC Nuapada 1 RAMPRASAD NISAD RAMPRASAD NISAD 710686658782 INDALRAM NISAD Form-B 58 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 No SBI 

16 NUNU1000661 BLC Nuapada 1 HULAS SABAR HULAS SABAR 958256937366 BASANT SABAR Form-B 40 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

17 NUNU1000663 BLC Nuapada 1 PREM SABAR PREM SABAR 605151574944 SUKHARAM SABAR Form-B 58 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 3 3 No SBI 

18 NUNU1000702 BLC Nuapada 1 JAGDISH SURAJ JAGDISH SURAJ 876474271825 NOHARSINGH SURAJ Form-B 46 1 1 2 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

19 NUNU1000703 BLC Nuapada 1 LILABAI PATEL LILABAI PATEL 430384969531 RAMLAL PATEL Form-B 70 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

20 NUNU1000704 BLC Nuapada 1 MEMO BISWAL MEMO BISWAL 836064177059 ANUP SINGH SURAJ Form-B 68 2 1 3 No 3 5 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

21 NUNU1000708 BLC Nuapada 1 NILAKANTHA PATEL NILAKANTHA PATEL 947259711311 MAYARAM PATEL Form-B 63 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

22 NUNU1000709 BLC Nuapada 1 DABMURU DAS DAMBURU DAS 563967877440 RADE DAS Form-B 65 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

23 NUNU1000710 BLC Nuapada 1 RUKMANI SABAR RUKMANI SABAR 583181861639 NANKU SABAR Form-B 65 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

24 NUNU1000742 BLC Nuapada 1 MNASA RAM JURIA MANASA RAM JURIA 257811904098 JOHAN JURIA Form-B 47 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB

25 NUNU1000010 BLC Nuapada 1 REKHA PATEL REKHA PATEL 523607322174 PRABHU PATEL Form-B 34 2 1 3 No 2 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

26 NUNU1000013 BLC Nuapada 1 PREMBAI SABAR PREMBAI SABAR 523956634625 PHATERAM SABAR Form-B 60 2 2 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

27 NUNU1000021 BLC Nuapada 1 PURNA BISWAL PURNA BISWAL 302447605171 JAJENDRA BISWAL Form-B 29 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

28 NUNU1000026 BLC Nuapada 1 PILA BAI SURAJ PILA BAI SURAJ 902343020861 SAMARU SABAR Form-B 78 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

29 NUNU1000029 BLC Nuapada 1 BHABENDRA SABAR BHABENDRA SABAR 448100753269 NANKU SABAR Form-B 48 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

30 NUNU1000092 BLC Nuapada 1 BIDYADHAR SABAR BIDYADHAR SABAR 554391993149 NANKU SABAR Form-B 34 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

31 NUNU1000093 BLC Nuapada 1 SANTI BAI SABAR SANTI BAI SABAR 789944470826 HARI SINGH SABAR Form-B 63 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

32 NUNU1000095 BLC Nuapada 1 ANJOR SINGH DHABAL ANJOR SINGH DHABAL 977005223164 SAMARU DHABAL Form-B 67 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

33 NUNU2000017 BLC Nuapada 1 PRAKSHITA SABAR PRAKSHITA SABAR 686487818604 DARU SABAR Form-B 58 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

34 NUNU1000099 BLC Nuapada 1 BHAGIRATHI PATEL BHAGIRATHI PATEL 382925182505 MILAN PATEL Form-B 70 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

35 NUNU1000116 BLC Nuapada 1 BALARAM PATEL BALARAM PATEL 350324879230 FULSINGH PATEL Form-B 54 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

36 NUNU1000130 BLC Nuapada 1 JANKI BAI BISWAL JANKI BAI BISWAL 409197933603 JAITARAM BISWAL Form-B 53 2 1 1 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

37 NUNU100000557 BLC Nuapada 1 DUKHAMAN SURAJ DUKHAMAN SURAJ 800387150876 NARABHUE SURAJ Form-B 58 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

38 NUNU100000558 BLC Nuapada 1 HRUSIKESH SURAJ HRUSIKESH SURAJ 464367481413 NOHAR SINGH SURAJ Form-B 35 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

39 NUNU100000559 BLC Nuapada 1 LUPA SINGH SURAJ LOPA SINGH SURAJ 288727241290 JETHU SURAJ Form-B 43 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

40 NUNU100000560 BLC Nuapada 1 ASHOK SURAJ ASHOK SURAJ 247919026772 MANIHAR SURAJ Form-B 30 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

41 NUNU100000561 BLC Nuapada 1 KUANR BAI PATEL KUANR BAI PATEL 579425213300 H PRASAD PATEL Form-B 62 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

42 NUNU100000565 BLC Nuapada 1 MADHAB PRAKASH SURAJ MADHAB PRAKASH SURAJ 208242104867 UMARAJ SURAJ Form-B 36 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

43 NUNU100000566 BLC Nuapada 1 UMARAJ SURAJ UMARAJ SURAJ 372947614681 RAMESWAR SURAJ Form-B 63 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 1 1 2 2 No SBI 

44 NUNU100000568 BLC Nuapada 1 MARRKHAN PATEL MARRKHAN PATEL 612717220327 PUNITRAM PATEL Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

45 NUNU100000570 BLC Nuapada 1 SUNDAR SINGH BISWAL SUNDAR SINGH BISWAL 589013701570 GOUTISHANKAR BISWAL Form-B 28 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

46 NUNU100000571 BLC Nuapada 1 ANKUMAR SURAJ ANKUMAR SURAJ 500315667824 BUDHUWARU Form-B 38 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

47 NUNU100000572 BLC Nuapada 1 MUGA BAI SURAJ MUGA BAI SURAJ 659986768612 NOKRAM SABAR Form-B 52 2 1 3 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No CBI

48 NUNU100000602 BLC Nuapada 1 ASHABAL SABAR ASHABAL SABAR 777651634462 RAJA KUMAR SABAR Form-B 28 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

49 NUNU100000614 BLC Nuapada 1 PANA BAI BISWAL PANA BAI BISWAL 233270128176 GOKUL SABAAR Form-B 63 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

50 NUNU100000618 BLC Nuapada 1 SANAKUARI SABAR SANAKUARI SABAR 360197692354 DIAL SABAR Form-B 48 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No CBI

51 NUNU100000623 BLC Nuapada 1 JAMUNA BAI SABAR JAMUNA BAI SABAR 558341414137 Form-B NARAYAN SABAR 72 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No CBI

52 NUNU100000626 BLC Nuapada 1 TULASI BISWAL TULASI BISWAL 719636945880 DEBADI BISWAL Form-B 53 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UNION 
BANK

53 NUNU100000630 BLC Nuapada 1 BHAKTU SURAJ BHAKTU SURAJ 393755267358 OKURAM SURAJ Form-B 28 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 



54 NUNU100002451 BLC Nuapada 1 KHIRESWARI PATEL KHIRESWARI PATEL 452952002570 PRABHULAL PATEL Form-B 35 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

55 NUNU100002452 BLC Nuapada 1 BHUBAN PATEL BHUBAN PATEL 981162318610 KAMAL SING PATEL Form-B 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

56 NUNU100002453 BLC Nuapada 1 JAMUNA BAI PATEL JAMUNA BAI PATEL 529904844535 BHUKHAM PATEL Form-B 51 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

57 NUNU10000129187 BLC Nuapada 1 DHANIABAI SURAJ DHANIABAI SURAJ 449568999189 TASHAWA SABAR Form-B 76 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

58 NUNU10000129194 BLC Nuapada 1 KESHARIBAI DAS KESHARIBAI DAS 644865647403 KHERA DAS Form-B 43 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

59 NUNU10000129206 BLC Nuapada 1 KUNTIBAI SATNAMI KUNTIBAI SATNAMI 927137269766 DUKHU SATNAMI Form-B 38 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

60 NUNU10000129327 BLC Nuapada 1 AMAR PATEL AMAR PATEL 496332648605 DASHARATH PATEL Form-B 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 4 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

61 NUNU10000129328 BLC Nuapada 1 SUBHADRA BAI SURAJ SUBHADRA BAI SURAJ 698483506243 Form-B ANUP SINGH SURAJ 37 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

62 NUNU10000129333 BLC Nuapada 1 ANAND RAM SABAR ANAND RAM SABAR 320991330109 UDHAB SABAR Form-B 56 1 1 3 No 1 4 2 4 1 4 2 No SBI 

63 NUNU10000129459 BLC Nuapada 1 APANU SABAR APANU SABAR 719411004011 MAHADEI SABAR Form-B 48 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

64 NUNU10000129475 BLC Nuapada 1 KAMDEBA PATEL KAMDEBA PATEL 761170139744 SALIKRAM PATEL Form-B 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

65 NUNU10000129490 BLC Nuapada 1 SUMITRABAI SABAR SUMITRA SBAI 644063520841 RAJAN BHOI Form-B 42 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

66 NUNU10000129491 BLC Nuapada 1 USHABAI SURAJ USHABAI SURAJ 627226311125 RAMABAR SURAJ Form-B 45 2 1 3 Yes 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB

67 NUNU10000131143 BLC Nuapada 1 NOHAR SINGH SURAT NOHAR SINGH SURAT 672670357957 AMIR SINGH SURAT Form-B 65 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

68 NUNU10000131173 BLC Nuapada 1 SAMBAI SABAR SAMBAI SABAR 594307280024 LOBHA SABAR Form-B 40 2 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

69 NUNU10000131195 BLC Nuapada 1 AMRIKA PATEL AMRIKA PATEL 444582038534 GAYARAM PATEL Form-B 48 2 1 4 No 4 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

70 NUNU10000131202 BLC Nuapada 1 RAEMATI SABAR RAEMATI SABAR 285979488173 MAHAN SABAR Form-B 76 2 1 3 No 3 1 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

71 NUNU10000131204 BLC Nuapada 1 SATRUGHANA SABAR SATRUGHANA SABAR 623673494922 FUGAN SINGH SABAR Form-B 29 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

72 NUNU10000131225 BLC Nuapada 1 SOMANATH PATEL SOMANATH PATEL 665639071397 MANOJ PATEL Form-B 30 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

73 NUNU200000746 BLC Nuapada 1 HIRALAL PATEL HIRALAL PATEL 609789982000 CHHATARASHYAM PATEL Form-B 44 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

74 NUNU9000031 BLC Nuapada 1 KUSHA PATEL KUSHA PATEL 322481938792 NILAKANTHA PATEL Form-B 33 1 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

75 NUNU1000117 BLC Nuapada 1 DAYARAM BISWAL DAYARAM BISWAL 271760241935 SAHEDEBA BISWAL Form-B 63 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No NA

76 NUNU1000662 BLC Nuapada 1 BUDU DAS BUDU DAS 446927295983 SUKTA DAS Form-B 53 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 2 No SBI

77 NUNU2000019 BLC Nuapada 1 BANALATA SABAR BANALATA SABAR 639723301583 GANGURAM SABAR Form-B 46 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

78 NUNU1000139 BLC Nuapada 1 INDRA KUMAR PATEL INDRA KUMAR PATEL 751867104934 KEDARNATH PATEL Form-B 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

79 NUNU100000567 BLC Nuapada 1 MIRCHA BAI SABAR MIRCHA BAI SABAR 934458689305 DAMU SABAR Form-B 75 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

80 NUNU100000616 BLC Nuapada 1 HEMSAGAR BISWAL HEMSAGAR BISWAL 705510691064 ANGAD BISWAL Form-B 46 1 1 3 No 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI

81 NUNU10000129227 BLC Nuapada 1 DHANAMAT SABAR DHANAMAT SABAR 933377552439 PURNA SABAR Form-B 55 2 1 3 No 3 1 1 4 1 1 3 No
UNION 
BANK

82 NUNU10000131155 BLC Nuapada 1 JHANDURAM PATEL JHANDURAM PATEL 491950121243 INDARAM PATEL Form-B 46 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

83 NUNU10000131174 BLC Nuapada 1 FAGUNA SINGH SABAR FAGUNA SINGH SABAR 899446373234 DHANURAMAN SABAR Form-B 60 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI

84 NUNU200000777 BLC Nuapada 1 JAYAPAL SABAR JAYAPAL SABAR 910825849756 UPHABA SABAR Form-B 43 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

85 NUNU1000011 BLC Nuapada 1 BIJAYA DAS BIJAYA DAS 657936942702 DAMARU DAS Form-B 23 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
BANK OF 
BARODA

86 NUNU2000004 BLC Nuapada 2 SRIPRASAD PATEL SRIPRASAD PATEL 718298108733 JAY LAL PATEL Form-B 71 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No CBI

87 NUNU2000010 BLC Nuapada 2 JASODA DANDSENA JASODA DANDSENA 515303699131 LALSEN DANDSENA Form-B 56 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No CBI

88 NUNU2000012 BLC Nuapada 2 BISRAM PATEL BISRAM PATEL 593534418591 BIJALAL PATEL Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 No SBI 

89 NUNU2000059 BLC Nuapada 2 NIRABAI DANDSENA NIRABAI DANDSENA 744926773247 GANES DANDSENA Form-B 40 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 1 2 No CBI

90 NUNU200000632 BLC Nuapada 2 BHANO BAI DANDSENA BHANO BAI DANDSENA 804384285233 JAKHUDU DANDSENA Form-B 48 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

91 NUNU200000633 BLC Nuapada 2 PRAMILA DANDSENA PRAMILA DANDSENA 289499024000 Form-B TULASIRAM DANDSENA 43 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

92 NUNU200000634 BLC Nuapada 2 DHAN SINGH MAJHI DHAN SINGH MAJHI 376591274683 TIJAV MAJHI Form-B 53 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 1 1 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

93 NUNU200000635 BLC Nuapada 2 GANGA BAI PATEL GANGA BAI PATEL 304434651254 TULASI RAM PATEL Form-B 48 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

94 NUNU200000637 BLC Nuapada 2 SURENDRA SINGH MAJHI SURENDRA SINGH MAJHI 338350054583 HARISHANKAR THAKUR Form-B 34 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

95 NUNU200000638 BLC Nuapada 2 LILA PATEL LILA PATEL 877053774154 SITARAM PATEL Form-B 37 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

96 NUNU200000639 BLC Nuapada 2 DIGESWAR DANDSENA DIGESWAR DANDSENA 699081924191 BHARAT DANDSENA Form-B 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

97 NUNU200000641 BLC Nuapada 2 LEKHARAM MAJHI LEKHARAM MAJHI 868803563384 MAGAN MAJHI Form-B 48 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

98 NUNU200000642 BLC Nuapada 2 BIMALA BAI DANDSENA BIMALA BAI DANDSENA 533533075918 BIHARI DANDSENA Form-B 48 2 1 4 Yes 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

99 NUNU200000706 BLC Nuapada 2 BHAGIRATHI ROUT BHAGIRATHI ROUT 514793592357 JIRAKHAN ROUT Form-B 26 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

100 NUNU200000707 BLC Nuapada 2 AHIMAN PATEL AHIMAN PATEL 285649129530 Form-B KESHURAM PATEL 52 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

101 NUNU200000708 BLC Nuapada 2 RUDRA BALLBHA BHATT RUDRA BALLBHA BHATT 210169535950 KAILASH BHATT Form-B 48 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No CBI

102 NUNU200000709 BLC Nuapada 2 SABITRI BHATT SABITRI BHATT 369918466965 BUDHU BHATT Form-B 52 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

103 NUNU200000711 BLC Nuapada 2 JEMATI PATEL JEMATI PATEL 558224915489 Form-B SEVAKRAM PATEL 53 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

104 NUNU200000712 BLC Nuapada 2 TEJPAL MAJHI TEJPAL MAJHI 707938022019 KHOLBEHARA MAJHI Form-B 46 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

105 NUNU200000713 BLC Nuapada 2 JANAKI DANDSENA JANAKI DANDSENA 954769744207 MAKHULAL DANDSENA Form-B 49 2 1 4 No 3 3 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

106 NUNU200000716 BLC Nuapada 2 KAMALA MAJHI KAMALA MAJHI 973373706321 SRILAL MAJHI Form-B 23 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

107 NUNU200000717 BLC Nuapada 2 DEBEN KUMAR PATEL DEBEN KUMAR PATEL 217704510927 BHAGYARAM PATEL Form-B 37 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No CBI

108 NUNU200000720 BLC Nuapada 2 TAMIN PATEL TAMIN PATEL 712925083633 Form-B SOHAN PATEL 44 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

109 NUNU200000721 BLC Nuapada 2 LILABAI DANDSENA LILABAI DANDSENA 910024883379 PYARI DANDSENA Form-B 25 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

110 NUNU200000722 BLC Nuapada 2 JAGAT PAL MAJHI JAGAT PAL MAJHI 645330876329 KHOLA BAHAR MAJHI Form-B 45 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

111 NUNU200000723 BLC Nuapada 2 GAYATRI PATEL GAYATRI PATEL 853670013508 SUKHIRAM PATEL Form-B 65 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI



112 NUNU200000724 BLC Nuapada 2 GAYA MAJHI GAYA MAJHI 578511483240 SANTOS MAJHI Form-B 18 1 1 3 No 2 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

113 NUNU200000725 BLC Nuapada 2 RATAN DANDSENA RATAN DANDSENA 833683477838 SAHADEB DANDSENA Form-B 84 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

114 NUNU200000726 BLC Nuapada 2 BUGULI PATEL BUGULI PATEL 652044160612 SANTRAM PATEL Form-B 43 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

115 NUNU200000727 BLC Nuapada 2 DASARI PATEL DASARI PATEL 697600390052 JERAM PATEL Form-B 43 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

116 NUNU200000728 BLC Nuapada 2 SANKARLAL DANDSENA SANKARLAL DANDSENA 634173631747 BISHARU DANDSENA Form-B 52 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

117 NUNU200000729 BLC Nuapada 2 RAMAHIN MAJHI RAMAHIN MAJHI 843580668103 Form-B HARISINGH MAJHI 59 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

118 NUNU200000732 BLC Nuapada 2 JASHODA MAJHI JASHODA MAJHI 476247237604 DAMODAR MAJHI Form-B 47 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

119 NUNU200000735 BLC Nuapada 2 DUTIKA MAJHI DUTIKA MAJHI 642500159139 MUNGA MAJHI Form-B 36 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

120 NUNU200000737 BLC Nuapada 2 LILA PATEL LILA PATEL 882747375601 PANNA LAL PATEL Form-B 28 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

121 NUNU200000742 BLC Nuapada 2 SANAKUANAR MAJHI SANAKUANARB  MAJHI 237562673699 SUKALU  MAJHI Form-B 62 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

122 NUNU200000744 BLC Nuapada 2 CHUNU MAHANADA CHUNU MAHANANDA 983033057551 TIRITA MAHANADA Form-B 38 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

123 NUNU200000748 BLC Nuapada 2 DEBHALABAI PATEL DEBHALABAI PATEL 968444568401 GOPAL PATEL Form-B 47 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

124 NUNU200000749 BLC Nuapada 2 SONIA DANDSENA SONIA DANDSENA 361806771877 BHATALU DANDSENA Form-B 78 2 1 4 No 1 5 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

125 NUNU200000752 BLC Nuapada 2 SUPET PATEL SUPET PATEL 622619506854 DHARUA PATEL Form-B 60 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

126 NUNU200000753 BLC Nuapada 2 GANESH MAJHI GANESH MAJHI 281996235297 MANJU MAJHI Form-B 78 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

127 NUNU200000755 BLC Nuapada 2 LILATRAM DANDSENA LILATRAM DANDSENA 941088696740 DAYARAM DANDSENA Form-B 46 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

128 NUNU200000759 BLC Nuapada 2 MATI PATEL MATI PATEL 501694507578 SUKALAL PATEL Form-B 51 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 No
UNION 
BANK

129 NUNU200000760 BLC Nuapada 2 ROHIT PATEL ROHIT PATEL 705948279989 KANAK PATEL Form-B 25 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

130 NUNU200000761 BLC Nuapada 2 SUMITRA BAI PATEL SUMITRA BAI PATEL 607176121549 BHANR SINGH PATEL Form-B 50 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

131 NUNU200000765 BLC Nuapada 2 KUNJA BIHARI PATEL KUNJA BIHARI PATEL 549339041010 PREMLAL PATEL Form-B 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

132 NUNU200000770 BLC Nuapada 2 JAYANTA KUMAR BHATT JAYANTA KUMAR BHATT 998378866250 HEM BHATT Form-B 25 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

133 NUNU200000771 BLC Nuapada 2 INDRABATI PATEL INDRABATI PATEL 314575478693 HEMU PATEL Form-B 45 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

134 NUNU200000772 BLC Nuapada 2 TIRIT RAM MAHANAND TIRIT RAM MAHANAND 789110329646 LUKURAM MAHANAND Form-B 64 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

135 NUNU200000797 BLC Nuapada 2 KHEJABAI PATEL KHEJA BAI PATEL 545385197328 KATA PATEL Form-B 46 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

136 NUNU200003076 BLC Nuapada 2 KUMARI SATNAMI KUMARI SATNAMI 403597216375 SILA CHARAN SATNAMI Form-B 35 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

137 NUNU200003093 BLC Nuapada 2 KRISHNA BAI KRISHNA BAI 610326106064 MANGAL DAS Form-B 64 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

138 NUNU200003190 BLC Nuapada 2 MOTIN BAI SATNAMI MOTIN BAI SATNAMI 403475214345 HARI SATNAMI Form-B 39 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UCO 
BANK

139 NUNU200003426 BLC Nuapada 2 DILESH DANDSENA DILESH DANDSENA 855378142051 GHANASYAM DANDSENA Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

140 NUNU200003429 BLC Nuapada 2 RAJKUMAR SATNAMI RAJKUMAR SANTAMI 966726493264 SAMBARU SATNAMI Form-B 44 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

141 NUNU200000365 BLC Nuapada 2 NILAKANTH PATEL NILAKANTH PATEL 745587781183 MAYARAM PATEL Form-B 60 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

142 NUNU20000131267 BLC Nuapada 2 LAL BAHADUR PATEL LAL BAHADUR PATEL 280732071641 BODHIRAM PATEL Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

143 NUNU20000131283 BLC Nuapada 2 BIMALA PATEL BIMALA PATEL 819250886980 KHILABAH PATEL Form-B 35 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

144 NUNU20000131293 BLC Nuapada 2 CHAITARAM DANDSENA CHAITARAM DANDSENA 428064998886 KULDEV DANDSENA Form-B 58 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No CBI

145 NUNU20000131295 BLC Nuapada 2 PREMLAL DANDSENA PREMLAL DANDSENA 258058827217 HARAKRAM DANDSENA Form-B 38 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

146 NUNU20000131385 BLC Nuapada 2 SHUKABATI DANDSENA SHUKABATI  DANDSENA 379936130418 GOPAL DANDSENA Form-B 78 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No CBI

147 NUNU20000131463 BLC Nuapada 2 LILAMBAR MAJHI LILAMBAR MAJHI 234475094363 PRABHULAL MAJHI Form-B 33 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

148 NUNU20000131497 BLC Nuapada 2 HEMLATA SINHA HEMLATA SINHA 629214415900 BALRAM SINHA Form-B 36 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

149 NUNU20000131505 BLC Nuapada 2 DINESWARI MAJHI DINESWARI MAJHI 217223881999 AJIT MAJHI Form-B 24 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

150 NUNU20000131510 BLC Nuapada 2 DEO KUMAR DANDSENA DEO KUMAR DANDSENAA 640758781491 MANIRAM DANDSENA Form-B 27 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

151 NUNU20000131526 BLC Nuapada 2 JIRAKHAN ROUT JIRA KHAN ROUT 357700551075 PANAU ROUT Form-B 56 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

152 NUNU20000131546 BLC Nuapada 2 SOBHASINI DAS SOBHASINI DAS 903024435367 DIGAM DAS Form-B 28 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

153 NUNU20000131583 BLC Nuapada 2 SUKABATI PATEL SUKABATI PATEL 264752553375 GYANI PATEL Form-B 52 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

154 NUNU20000131690 BLC Nuapada 2 DEBANTI PATEL DEBANTI PATEL 725056896635 RAMESH PATEL Form-B 49 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 No SBI 

155 NUNU20000133875 BLC Nuapada 2 SITA DANDSENA SITA DANDSENA 316224004915 JABU DANDSENA Form-B 36 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

156 NUNU20000133880 BLC Nuapada 2 LACHHANI BAI DANDSENA 799166788453 MAKHAN DANDSENA Form-B 60 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

157 NUNU20000133881 BLC Nuapada 2 PURN PATEL PURN PATEL 970056256296 MANOJ PATEL Form-B 25 1 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

158 NUNU20000133899 BLC Nuapada 2 JANAKI BAI SATNAMI JANAKI BAI SATNAMI 302138033435 GANGA RAM SATNAMI Form-B 58 2 1 3 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

159 NUNU20000133911 BLC Nuapada 2 JOHAN PATEL JOHAN PATEL 202308168122 RUPRAM PATEL Form-B 55 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

160 NUNU20000133916 BLC Nuapada 2 TULASI BHAT TULASI BHAT 876797854106 NEN SINGH BHATT Form-B 53 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

161 NUNU20000133924 BLC Nuapada 2 PUNIT PATEL PUNIT PATEL 603388727355 KANAT PATEL Form-B 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

162 NUNU20000133926 BLC Nuapada 2 JAYANTI  DANDSENA JAYANTI DANDSENA 620781170946 BHAKTU DANDSENA Form-B 45 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

163 NUNU20000133934 BLC Nuapada 2 SEBATI BAI DANDSENA SEBATI DANDSENA 646943102031 Form-B HARAKRAM DANDSENA 41 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

164 NUNU20000133939 BLC Nuapada 2 BASANTI DANDSENA BASANTI DANDSENA 855116967734 Form-B OMM PRAKASH DANDSENA 41 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

165 NUNU20000133945 BLC Nuapada 2 KRUSH SATANAMI KRUSH SATANAMI 956792825725 GHARU SATANAMI Form-B 60 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No CBI

166 NUNU20000133950 BLC Nuapada 2 KANTIRAM PATEL KANTIRAM PATEL 519172982969 SHYAMLAL PATEL Form-B 32 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB

167 NUNU20000133957 BLC Nuapada 2 DHANA BAI PATEL DHANA BAI PATEL 876976906996 GOBARDHAN PATEL Form-B 37 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 No SBI 

168 NUNU20000133970 BLC Nuapada 2 DINESH KUMAR DANDSENA DINESH KUMAR DANDSENA 934855039162 BHAKTA RAM DANDSENA Form-B 25 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

169 NUNU20000133986 BLC Nuapada 2 BHAKALU SABAR BHAKAUL SABAR 621974145691 ICHHARAM SABAR Form-B 40 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB



170 NUNU20000133998 BLC Nuapada 2 KHEJABAI SATNAMI KHEJABAI SATNAMI 473531702389 SAKHIAR SATNAMI Form-B 60 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

171 NUNU20000134008 BLC Nuapada 2 BHANAT RAM PATEL BHANAT RAM PATEL 329912673380 BRIJ PATEL Form-B 49 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

172 NUNU20000134012 BLC Nuapada 2 KUBER DANDSENA KUBER DANDSENA 915944726477 CHAITRAM DANDSENA Form-B 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

173 NUNU20000134019 BLC Nuapada 2 MANAHAR SAHU MANAHAR SAHU 670650350589 MANASARAM SAHU Form-B 29 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 No
UNION 
BANK

174 NUNU20000134020 BLC Nuapada 2 SUDIA BAI MAHANANDA SUDIS BAI MAHANANDA 422340778370 SUKARAM BIBHAR Form-B 50 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

175 NUNU20000134024 BLC Nuapada 2 SETARAM DANDSENA SETARAM DANDSENA 344329573956 BHAKTURAM DANDSENA Form-B 27 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

176 NUNU20000134033 BLC Nuapada 2 SAMARU SATNAMI SAMARU SATNAMI 322718274306 TUBLU SATNAMI Form-B 89 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

177 NUNU20000134035 BLC Nuapada 2 AJAYA BHATT AJAYA BHATT 737534577272 KEKH RAM BHATT Form-B 44 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No CBI

178 NUNU20000134065 BLC Nuapada 2 KRISHNA PATEL KRISHNA PATEL 591868778146 SUKALAL PATEL Form-B 45 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

179 NUNU20000134120 BLC Nuapada 2 MANKI PATEL MANKI PATEL 775118537167 Form-B RAMJEE PATEL 60 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

180 NUNU20000134149 BLC Nuapada 2 SANABAI PATEL SANABAI PATEL 352247466986 RAJURAM PATEL Form-B 46 2 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

181 NUNU20000134175 BLC Nuapada 2 BODHAN DANDSENA BODHAN DANDSENA 757619228963 NAKCHHEDA DANDSENA Form-B 73 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No CBI

182 NUNU20000134178 BLC Nuapada 2 ALEKHA RAM PATEL ALAKHA RAM PATEL 733748970410 SUNDAR PATEL Form-B 46 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 No SBI 

183 NUNU200000730 BLC Nuapada 2 DHANESHRI PATEL DHANESHRIN PATEL 516200365146 Form-B ALKU PATEL 60 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No CBI

184 NUNU400003092 BLC Nuapada 2 SEBHATI SATNAMI SEBHATI SATNAMI 628624048997 BISHAHAT SATNAMI Form-B 42 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

185 NUNU2000021 BLC Nuapada 2 LOKNATH PATEL LOKNATH PATEL 914994194906 RAJARAM PATEL Form-B 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI

186 NUNU200000719 BLC Nuapada 2 PARIKSHIT MAJHI PARIKSHIT MAJHI 427824762801 HARI MAJHI Form-B 48 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

187 NUNU200000733 BLC Nuapada 2 TIKELAL DANDSENA TIKELAL DANDSENA 509987532046 ALALU DANDSENA Form-B 73 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

188 NUNU200000775 BLC Nuapada 2 TOTA BAI KEUTA TOTA BAI KEUTA 940777180210 Form-B MULCHAND KEUTA 62 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 1 1 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

189 NUNU200000786 BLC Nuapada 2 EWATI DANDSENA EWATI DSNDSENA 336556385306 Form-B HEMLAL DANDSENA 43 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI

190 NUNU200000792 BLC Nuapada 2 KOSALENDUBHAI G PATEL KOSALENDU BHAI G PATEL 672673492444 MAST RAM PATEL Form-B 39 1 1 3 No 2 5 1 1 1 2 3 No SBI

191 NUNU200000136 BLC Nuapada 2 SUMITRA SATNAMI SUMITRA SATNAMI 742806762514 GANGARAM SATNAMI Form-B 54 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

192 NUNU20000131518 BLC Nuapada 2 PRABHU MAJHI PRABHU MAJHI 664421863620 BISHNU MAJHI Form-B 48 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

193 NUNU20000131634 BLC Nuapada 2 KOPARAM MAJHI KOPARAM MAJHI 799158774638 TEHURU MAJHI Form-B 57 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

194 NUNU20000133917 BLC Nuapada 2 DURGA DANDSENA DURGA DANDSENA 215011783202 Form-B GANGADHAR DANDSENA 28 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

195 NUNU20000133932 BLC Nuapada 2 PRIYA DANDSENA PRIYA DANDSENA 511220828369 DEBINA DANSENA Form-B 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

196 NUNU20000133952 BLC Nuapada 2 LAKHAN PATEL LAKHAN PATEL 659807913904 TILAK RAM PATEL Form-B 36 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI

197 NUNU20000133960 BLC Nuapada 2 MANU MAHANAND MANU MAHANAND 421161823683 TIRIT MAHANAND Form-B 32 1 1 3 No 1 5 1 4 1 4 1 No SBI

198 NUNU20000134025 BLC Nuapada 2 MAHESH SATNAMI MAHESH SATNAMI 406888204368 NAKACHHOD SATNAMI Form-B 58 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI

199 NUNU400003075 BLC Nuapada 2 KEKHURAM PATEL LEKHURAM PATEL 451931150836 THAKUR PATEL Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

200 NUNU2000022 BLC Nuapada 2 KESHAB DANDSENA KESHAB DANDSENA 340250990418 GHANASYAM DANDSENA Form-B 30 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UCO 
BANK

201 NUNU20000133948 BLC Nuapada 2 RUPADHAR MAJHI RUPADHAR MAJHI 572290393634 JIHATARA MAJHI Form-B 51 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No
CANARA 
BANK

202 NUNU200000675 BLC Nuapada 2 ANAND DANDSENA ANAND DANDSENA 398670721285 ALEN DANDSENA Form-B 50 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
POST 
OFFICE 

203 NUNU200000738 BLC Nuapada 2 SETARAM PATEL SETARAM PATEL 628076485990 BHAYARAM PATEL Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
BANK OF 
INDIA

204 BLC Nuapada 2 AJAY BHATT LEKH RAM BHATT 737534517272 LEKH RAM BHATT Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

205 BLC Nuapada 2 GAYATRI BAI BHATT GAYATRI BAI BHATT 998061718929 Form-B GANGA BHATT 35 2 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

206 BLC Nuapada 2 DURGA DANDSENA DURGA DANDSENA 215011783202 GANESH DANDSENA Form-B 28 2 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

207 BLC Nuapada 2 SANJAY BHATT SANJAY BHATT 964630977022 LEKH RAM BHATT Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

208 NUNU300000809 BLC Nuapada 3 BIJAYA BAI BIJAYA BAI 847082562464 GHUTU SENDUR Form-B 43 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

209 NUNU300000817 BLC Nuapada 3 NILAKANTH NETAM NILAKANTH NETAM 829338155720 SARDAR NETAM Form-B 31 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

210 NUNU300000819 BLC Nuapada 3 SANTI SABAR SANTI SABAR 599399282052 MANE SABAR Form-B 54 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

211 NUNU300000827 BLC Nuapada 3 BARUN SAHIS BARUN SAHIS 710101322270 LACHHURAM SAHIS Form-B 39 1 1 2 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 3 No BOI

212 NUNU300000837 BLC Nuapada 3 MOHAMMAD ALLAUDDIN MOHAMMAD ALLAUDDIN 840358325090 MOHAMMAD KHALID Form-B 38 1 2 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

213 NUNU300003412 BLC Nuapada 3 MANJU NIAL MANJU NIAL 991463361629 Form-B RAJENDRA NIAL 27 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

214 NUNU300000318 BLC Nuapada 3 RAMESWAR DANDSENA RAMESWAR DANDSENA 471110291934 TEBU DANDSENA Form-B 61 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

215 NUNU300003548 BLC Nuapada 3 RITESH SHARMA RITESH SHARMA 719895101122 BANSILAL SHARMA Form-B 36 1 1 1 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

216 NUNU1000058 BLC Nuapada 4 NARBADABAI BARIK ROHI BARIK 761965008298 ROHI BARIK Form-B 50 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

217 NUNU400002950 BLC Nuapada 4 DEWARAM CHHATARIYA DEWARAM CHHATARIYA 593321349075 GOBARDHAM CHHATARIYA Form-B 61 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

218 NUNU400002953 BLC Nuapada 4 MIRA CHHATRIYA MIRA CHHATRIYA 430667135883 Form-B SANTOSH CHHATRIYA 21 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No SBI 

219 NUNU400003079 BLC Nuapada 4 BASANTI BANCHHOR BASANTI BANCHHOR 262676271061 MADAN BANCHHOR Form-B 56 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

220 NUNU400003149 BLC Nuapada 4 SURAJ PATEL SURAJ PATEL 343095562936 ALEKH PATEL Form-B 26 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

221 NUNU400003435 BLC Nuapada 4 HEMASINGH THAKUR HEMASINGH THAKUR 249953032983 GAINDA SINGH THAKUR Form-B 48 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

222 NUNU400003576 BLC Nuapada 4 PILALAL PUNJI PILALAL PUNJI 639282967917 HARIHAR PUNJI Form-B 57 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
AXIS 
BANK

223 NUNU400000138 BLC Nuapada 4 RAMBAI CHATRIA RAMBAI CHATRIA 732282939073 TURCHU ROUT Form-B 58 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

224 NUNU400000327 BLC Nuapada 4 HIRONDI PATEL HIRONDI PATEL 535388744330 Form-B SEBAK RAM PATEL 62 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

225 NUNU500000986 BLC Nuapada 4 SUMITRA BAI DHOBA SUMITRA DHOBA 890274274401 NATHA DHOBA Form-B 46 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

226 NUNU400000049 BLC Nuapada 4 UMARAM PATEL UMARAM PATEL 264207959001 BISHANU PATEL Form-B 27 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

227 NUNU400000207 BLC Nuapada 4 RAM BAI PATEL RAM BAI PATEL 777240405154 DULAR PATEL Form-B 32 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 



228 NUNU400000245 BLC Nuapada 4 CHHANU CHOUHAN CHHANU CHOUNA 277926021839 BIKRAM CHOUHAN Form-B 48 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

229 NUNU400000279 BLC Nuapada 4 BISHRAM MONGRI PADMAJ MONGRI 784535086552 PADMAJ MONGRI Form-B 66 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

230 NUNU400000283 BLC Nuapada 4 SATRUPA SAHU SATRUPA SAHU 742341187461 Form-B MOTIRAM SAHU 37 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

231 NUNU400000742 BLC Nuapada 4 RAJ KUMAR PATEL RAJ KUMAR PATEL 578289504831 BHARAT RAM PATEL Form-B 30 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

232 NUNU400003152 BLC Nuapada 4 BHAGIRATHI CHHATRIYA BHAGIRATHI CHHATRIYA 660306367506 BHOLA CHHATRIYA Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

233 NUNU400000089 BLC Nuapada 4 RAMESHRI PATEL GAJANAN PATEL 563312706138 Form-B RAJESH PATEL 25 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No SBI

234 NUNU400000205 BLC Nuapada 4 JANAK RAM BARIK JANAK RAM BARIK 770464867065 Form-B TATU RAM BARIK 46 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

235 NUNU400000391 BLC Nuapada 4 NETARAM PATEL NETARAM PATEL 522472102170 SRIRAM PATEL Form-B 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

236 NUNU400000563 BLC Nuapada 4 SATYANARAYAN PATEL SATYA NARAYAN PATEL 977337722411 RAM PATEL Form-B 29 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

237 NUNU400003421 BLC Nuapada 4 KOUSHALYA SATNAMI KOUSHALYA SATNAMI 662835488203 RUAN SATNAMI Form-B 38 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No CBI

238 NUNU500000957 BLC Nuapada 5 BASANTA SUNA BASANTA SUNA 698193014271 NILA JAGAT Form-B 65 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No
UNION 
BANK

239 NUNU500000959 BLC Nuapada 5 SATO BAG SATO BAG 700509872260 UDERAM JAGAT Form-B 50 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

240 NUNU500000988 BLC Nuapada 5 OMMBAI BAG OMMBAI BAG 839778781150 Form-B SANTA RAM BAG 38 2 1 2 No 1 3 1 4 2 2 3 No CBI

241 NUNU500000989 BLC Nuapada 5 ANITA ROUT ANITA ROUT 583627321185 SHISA ROUT Form-B 26 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 1 3 No CBI

242 NUNU500000992 BLC Nuapada 5 BADAL SUNA BADAL SUNA 283938544146 BRIJLAL SUNA Form-B 26 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

243 NUNU500001033 BLC Nuapada 5 NIRABAI ROUT NIRABAI ROUT 612520271420 PHULASINGH ROUT Form-B 63 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

244 NUNU500001034 BLC Nuapada 5 MATHURIBAI SAHU MATHURIBAI SAHU 732902711073 Form-B NAROTOM SAHU 50 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 1 3 No
UNION 
BANK

245 NUNU500001035 BLC Nuapada 5 KRIS SAHU KRIS SAHU 818972511394 PUNABHA SAHU Form-B 63 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

246 NUNU500001042 BLC Nuapada 5 NANDA KUMAR BAG NANDA KUMAR BAG 995729117322 LACHHI BAG Form-B 58 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 1 3 No
UNION 
BANK

247 NUNU500000037 BLC Nuapada 5 BALLU BAG BALLU BAG 759045857520 AKLARAM BAG Form-B 33 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UNION 
BANK

248 NUNU500000038 BLC Nuapada 5 TELIYA SONA TELIYA SONA 776742583535 SETARAM TANDI Form-B 29 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

249 NUNU500000041 BLC Nuapada 5 KOUSHALAYA SAHU KOUSHALAYA SAHU 404406262625 Form-B MAHESH RAM SAHU 70 2 1 4 No 3 5 1 4 1 0 3 No SBI 

250 NUNU500000052 BLC Nuapada 5 BIRSINGH NIAL BIRSINGH NIAL 971222213983 GIRDHARI ROUT Form-B 67 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

251 NUNU500000062 BLC Nuapada 5 GANGA BAI BANCHHOR GANGA BAI BANCHHOR 696797208827 NAKACHHET ROUT Form-B 65 2 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

252 NUNU500000090 BLC Nuapada 5 MOHATIRIN BAI PATEL MOHATIRIN BAI PATEL 457413964263 RATAN PATEL Form-B 59 2 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

253 NUNU500000247 BLC Nuapada 5 CHINILAL BARIK CHINILAL BARIK 337884431012 CHATURAM BARIK Form-B 41 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UCO 
BANK

254 NUNU500000280 BLC Nuapada 5 BIHARI LAL PANDEY BIHARI LAL PANDEY 279866835666 MARAKHAN PANDEY Form-B 53 1 1 2 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

255 NUNU500000308 BLC Nuapada 5 SUMESH BAG SUMESH BAG 785287014457 GHANASHYAM BAG Form-B 21 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

256 NUNU500000337 BLC Nuapada 5 RANIKA BAG RANIKA BAG 643832342133 Form-B BALARAM BAG 68 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

257 NUNU500000364 BLC Nuapada 5 PARMESWAR SAHU PARMESWAR SAHU 431365788999 LALASAI SAHU Form-B 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

258 NUNU500000366 BLC Nuapada 5 ANANTA RAM ROUT ANATA RAM ROUT 462779135718 JHURU ROUT Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB

259 NUNU500000393 BLC Nuapada 5 RAISINGH ROUT RAISINGH ROUT 846938718133 RAM PRASAD ROUT Form-B 48 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

260 NUNU500001104 BLC Nuapada 5 JAMUNA SAHU JAMUNA SAHU 842304513112 CHAMRA SAHU Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 No
UNION 
BANK

261 NUNU500000954 BLC Nuapada 5 PADUBAI SUNA PADUBAI SUNA 325177195653 BRAJANATH DIP Form-B 53 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
CANARA 
BANK

262 NUNU500000956 BLC Nuapada 5 BALARAM ROUT BALARAM ROUT 417558340761 SHAKHARAM RIOUT Form-B 68 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

263 NUNU500000033 BLC Nuapada 5 KANTILAL SAHU KANTILAL SAHU 267097593430 BALAMAKUNDA SAHU Form-B 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 2 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

264 NUNU500000046 BLC Nuapada 5 DEODHAR SAHU DEODHAR SAHU 583781328937 MAHESHRAM SAHU Form-B 52 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

265 NUNU500000060 BLC Nuapada 5 ROHIT ROUT ROHIT ROUT 506514455024 JIRA ROUT Form-B 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No PNB 

266 NUNU500000654 BLC Nuapada 5 BUKULI SAHU BUKULI SAHU 906358865035 KHEBA SAHU Form-B 53 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UCO 
BANK

267 NUNU500000987 BLC Nuapada 5 KARTIK BAG KARTIKA BAG 223381667713 DHANSAE BAG Form-B 85 1 1 2 No 4 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
BANK OF 
BARODA

268 NUNU500000248 BLC Nuapada 5 HARANTINI KEUTA HARANTINI KEUTA 364064716083 RAMLAL KEUTA Form-B 36 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
BANK OF 
BARODA

269 NUNU500000782 BLC Nuapada 6 KHIROD HANS KHIROD HANS 404892634991 NAKUL HANS Form-B 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

270 NUNU600000554 BLC Nuapada 6 OMMPRAKASH ROUT OMMPRAKASH ROUT 466562267842 BRIJALAL ROUT Form-B 34 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

271 NUNU600000620 BLC Nuapada 6 RAM BHARAT SAHU RAM BHARAT SAHU 467532174504 DUKASAE SAHU Form-B 41 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UNION 
BANK

272 NUNU600000623 BLC Nuapada 6 MANMAT SAHU MANMAT SAHU 538115470447 GHANSHYAM SAHU Form-B 65 2 1 4 No 3 5 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

273 NUNU600000638 BLC Nuapada 6 BHUMISUTA SABAR BHUMISUTA SABAR 206645634063 BHIKARI SABAR Form-B 53 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

274 NUNU600000642 BLC Nuapada 6 NABKISHOR SINGH LAL NABKISHOR SINGH LAL 438434103187 HARIHAR SINGH LAL Form-B 50 1 1 1 No 1 2 1 4 1 2 3 No
UCO 
BANK

275 NUNU600000702 BLC Nuapada 6 SURENDRA KAND SURENDRA KAND 550153344917 NARAYAN KAND Form-B 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UCO 
BANK

276 NUNU600000743 BLC Nuapada 6 LATAMANJAN BARIK LATAMANJAN BARIK 389393987357 Form-B SATYA BARIK 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

277 NUNU600000744 BLC Nuapada 6 KANTI GUPTA KANTI GUPTA 897962758093 Form-B RAJU GUPTA 36 2 1 1 No 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 No PNB

278 NUNU600000745 BLC Nuapada 6 BIJULI BANCHHOR BIJULI BANCHHOR 486331167959 JAL SINGH GAHIR Form-B 63 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

279 NUNU600000775 BLC Nuapada 6 SABITA GAHIR SABITA GAHIR 268347620491 Form-B CHAITANYA GAHIR 51 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

280 NUNU600000783 BLC Nuapada 6 PUNIT SAHU PUNIT SAHU 870816581922 RAMLAL SAHU Form-B 47 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

281 NUNU600000785 BLC Nuapada 6 DULARI ROUT DULARI ROUT 756006981180 SHYAMLAL ROUT Form-B 33 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No SBI 

282 NUNU600000788 BLC Nuapada 6 BHOLA CHALAN BHOLA CHALAN 750109063970 GADADHAR CHALAN Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 1 5 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

283 NUNU600001103 BLC Nuapada 6 LAXMAN KAND LAXMAN KAND 647136144588 PICHA KAND Form-B 35 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

284 NUNU600004213 BLC Nuapada 6 TARUN CHALAN TARUN CHALAN 568310197160 GADADHAR CHALAN Form-B 48 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No
UCO 
BANK

285 NUNU600000700 BLC Nuapada 6 MAHENDRA KAND MAHENDRA KAND 676014219457 NARAYAN KAND Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI



286 NUNU600000705 BLC Nuapada 6 NARAYAN KAND NARAYAN KAND 233895979206 SABITA KAND Form-B 75 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UCO 
BANK

287 NUNU600000778 BLC Nuapada 6 BUDU KHARSEL BUDU KHARSEL 836472897828 LAXMAN KHARSEL Form-B 52 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

288 NUNU600000779 BLC Nuapada 6 RAJESWARI BAHIDAR RAJESWARI BAHIDAR 422855520002 Form-B GYANENDRA BAHIDAR 48 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

289 NUNU500003506 BLC Nuapada 7 GAINDIBAI MAJHI GAINDI MAJHI 893776445149 RAMSINGH MAJHI Form-B 33 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

290 NUNU700000098 BLC Nuapada 7 KEJABAI MAJHI KEJABAI MAJHI 993178879132 RANJIT MAJHI Form-B 65 2 1 3 No 3 5 1 4 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

291 NUNU700000099 BLC Nuapada 7 BODHLAL HARIJAN BODHLAL HARIJAN 431638471405 BHASKAR HARIJAN Form-B 60 1 1 1 No 3 1 1 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

292 NUNU700000100 BLC Nuapada 7 SUKMATBAI MAJHI SUKAMATBAI MAJHI 694436431772 THANWAR MAJHIQ Form-B 46 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

293 NUNU700000102 BLC Nuapada 7 OMKAR SINGH MAJHI OMKAR SINGH MAJI 480751633086 MANIRAM MAJHI Form-B 53 1 1 3 No 3 3 1 4 1 0 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

294 NUNU700000103 BLC Nuapada 7 BHASKAR HARIJAN BHASKAR HARIJAN 549137506577 KARIA HARIJAN Form-B 90 1 1 2 No 1 5 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

295 NUNU700000105 BLC Nuapada 7 PANBAI SAHOO PANBAI SAHOO 371593592246 RIKHIRAM SAHOO Form-B 63 2 1 4 Yes 3 5 1 4 1 1 3 No
UCO 
BANK

296 NUNU700000106 BLC Nuapada 7 KAMLABAI MAJHI KAMLABAI MAJHI 532958236250 PICHHARU MAJHI Form-B 55 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

297 NUNU700000107 BLC Nuapada 7 MANSRAM PANDE MANSRAM PANDE 541484921024 DEONATH PANDE Form-B 37 1 1 1 No 1 5 2 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

298 NUNU700000108 BLC Nuapada 7 AGARCHAND SAHOO AGARCHAND SAHOO 998066749635 UDERAM SAHOO Form-B 70 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

299 NUNU700000109 BLC Nuapada 7 HEMLAL SAHU HEMLAL SAHU 722760625578 PESIA SAHU Form-B 48 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

300 NUNU700000111 BLC Nuapada 7 SAMATRAM SAHOO SAMATRAM SAHOO 257015400521 RAJU SAHOO Form-B 62 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

301 NUNU700000282 BLC Nuapada 7 BIMAL SAHU BIMAL SAHU 208101114793 HUB LAL SAHU Form-B 28 1 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 No CBI

302 NUNU700000283 BLC Nuapada 7 NANDALAL ROUT NANDALAL ROUT 982023733596 SHUKSINGH ROUT Form-B 57 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

303 NUNU700000285 BLC Nuapada 7 RUPCHAND HARIJAN RUPACHAND HARIJAN 637316581391 BODHLAL HARIJAN Form-A 267 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

304 NUNU700000288 BLC Nuapada 7 MAHAMMAD ASRAF MAHAMMAD ASRAF 241439597052 MAHAMMAD YUSUF Form-B 58 1 2 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

305 NUNU700000291 BLC Nuapada 7 DEODHAR SAHU DEODHAR SAHU 492660617458 AGARCHAND SAHU Form-B 42 1 1 1 No 1 2 2 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

306 NUNU700000292 BLC Nuapada 7 DHANIRAM SAHOO DHANIRAM SAHOO 988576986685 HUMELAL SAHOO Form-B 26 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UCO 
BANK

307 NUNU700000293 BLC Nuapada 7 URBASHI SAHU URBASHI SAHU 256077186453 CHINTAMANI SAHU Form-B 40 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

308 NUNU700000294 BLC Nuapada 7 BHAGABATI SAHU BHAGABATI SAHU 768612402490 Form-B RAMPYAR SAHU 79 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

309 NUNU700000295 BLC Nuapada 7 AMAR SAHU AMAR SAHU 457758896860 PYARILAL SAHU Form-B 71 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

310 NUNU700000297 BLC Nuapada 7 JAGDISH MAJHI JAGDISH MAJHI 892367953204 PALTAN MAJHI Form-B 38 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

311 NUNU700000298 BLC Nuapada 7 BANSILAL PANDE BANSILALA PANDE 751133629391 GOPAL PANDE Form-B 27 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

312 NUNU700000493 BLC Nuapada 7 JAYALAL ROUT JAYALAL ROUT 680107761124 BUDAKU ROUT Form-B 65 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

313 NUNU700000494 BLC Nuapada 7 DAMBURA PRASAD PANDA DAMBURA PRASAD PANDA 348569747223 OSHAPAL PANDA Form-B 72 1 1 1 No 1 5 2 4 1 1 3 No CBI

314 NUNU700000496 BLC Nuapada 7 BIMALABAI TANDI BIMALABAI TANDI 287453007175 SURAJI SUNANI Form-B 52 2 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No CBI

315 NUNU700000500 BLC Nuapada 7 ROHIT KUAMR BARIK ROHIT KUMAR NARIK 636431652579 PUNITRAM BARIK Form-B 41 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

316 NUNU700000501 BLC Nuapada 7 GANESH SAHOO GANESH SAHOO 448298835249 BASUDEB SAHOO Form-B 60 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

317 NUNU700000502 BLC Nuapada 7 SURAJI SUNANI SURAJI SUNANI 722084835842 KALIA SUNANI Form-B 63 1 1 2 No 1 5 2 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

318 NUNU700000504 BLC Nuapada 7 AGANU ROUT AGANU ROUT 660936760379 RAMSAE ROUT Form-B 48 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

319 NUNU700000505 BLC Nuapada 7 HEM KUMAR SAHU HEM KUMAR SAHU 948497700205 NANAKUB SAHOO Form-B 41 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

320 NUNU700000506 BLC Nuapada 7 MADHAB BARIK MADHAB BARIK 644564803542 PUNITRAM BARIK Form-B 48 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

321 NUNU700000507 BLC Nuapada 7 NANDA KUMAR BARIK NANDA KUMAR BARIK 279806456082 PUNITRAM BARIK Form-B 32 1 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

322 NUNU700000509 BLC Nuapada 7 BHULU RAUT BHULU RAUT 331905229984 DHANURAM RAUT Form-B 38 1 1 3 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

323 NUNU700000511 BLC Nuapada 7 MAHENDRA ROUT MAHENDRA ROUT 455763680018 MUKUND ROUT Form-B 78 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

324 NUNU700000513 BLC Nuapada 7 RAJMAT BAI MAJHI RAJMAT BAI MAJHI 498705287974 RAMBHAR MAJHI Form-B 65 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

325 NUNU700000514 BLC Nuapada 7 UDIABN HARIJAN UDIA HARIJAN 978817394197 Form-B PITABASH HARIJAN 33 2 1 2 Yes 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

326 NUNU700000516 BLC Nuapada 7 UDHORAM ROUT UDHORAM ROUT 603228123523 MAHENDRA  ROUT Form-B 54 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

327 NUNU700000517 BLC Nuapada 7 KHOLABAHARA HARIJAN KHOLABAHARA HARIJAN 943390931233 BUBLAL HARIJAN Form-B 44 1 1 2 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

328 NUNU700000519 BLC Nuapada 7 ALAKRAM SAHOO ALAKRAM SAHOO 645576428735 BANSILAL  SAHOO Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 5 2 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

329 NUNU700000520 BLC Nuapada 7 MOHAN BHOI MOHAN BHOI 872453680000 MAJHIA BUDHA BHOI Form-B 28 1 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

330 NUNU700000644 BLC Nuapada 7 KUNJABIHARI SAHU KUNJABIHARI SAHU 400781191878 BISRAM SAHU Form-B 54 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

331 NUNU700000645 BLC Nuapada 7 ISWAR SAHOO ISWAR SAHOO 323442529688 PYARILAL SAHOO Form-B 39 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

332 NUNU700000646 BLC Nuapada 7 KHILAMAN SAHU KHILAMAN SAHU 545679154316 KHARIB SAHU Form-B 489 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

333 NUNU700000647 BLC Nuapada 7 TIRITRAM RANA TIRITRAM RANA 606054911594 BANSHILAL RAN Form-B 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 1 2 No SBI 

334 NUNU700000648 BLC Nuapada 7 HEMANARAYAN SAHOO HEMANARAYANN SAHOO 591465387575 RAJUN SAHOO Form-B 47 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

335 NUNU700000649 BLC Nuapada 7 ISWAR MAJHI ISWAR MAJHI 670322023208 SUKHIRAM MAJHI Form-B 42 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 0 1 1 3 No
UNION 
BANK

336 NUNU700000650 BLC Nuapada 7 HRUSIKESH CHANDAN HRUSIKESH CHANADAN 457432350474 SUBASH CHANDAN Form-B 34 1 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

337 NUNU700000969 BLC Nuapada 7 PTAMBAR MAJHI PITAMBER MAJHI 840753797495 BUDHARAM MAJHI Form-B 39 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

338 NUNU700000970 BLC Nuapada 7 TOSH RANJAN SAHU TOSH RANJAN SAHU 698311704329 PABAN KUMAR SAHU Form-B 27 1 1 3 No 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

339 NUNU700000972 BLC Nuapada 7 DHUMAN SAHOO DHUMAN SAHOO 842100156751 RAMPYAR SAHOO Form-B 47 2 1 4 No 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

340 NUNU700000973 BLC Nuapada 7 ANAND RAM MAJHI ANAND RAM MAJHI 839582781288 SUKALU MAJHI Form-B 88 1 1 3 No 1 5 1 4 1 4 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

341 NUNU700000975 BLC Nuapada 7 RAMESWAR BARIK RAMESAWR BARIK 480577467031 NARAYAN BARIK Form-B 512 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

342 NUNU700000976 BLC Nuapada 7 TARA BAI BARIK TARA BAI BARIK 286893117906 MOHAN Form-B 34 2 1 1 No 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

343 NUNU700000977 BLC Nuapada 7 SEN KUMAR SAHU SEN KUMAR SAHU 889067060498 GUNANIDHI SAHU Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 4 2 2 4 1 1 2 No SBI 



344 NUNU700000978 BLC Nuapada 7 TIKELAL BARIK TIKELAL BARIK 904016033962 GHASIA BARIK Form-B 39 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

345 NUNU700000979 BLC Nuapada 7 KARIBAI HARIJAN KARIBAI HARIJAN 400364079432 Form-B BHAGAT RAM HARIJAN 66 2 1 2 No 3 5 1 4 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

346 NUNU700000980 BLC Nuapada 7 CHINI LAL ROUT CHINI LAL ROUT 800489311914 SAKHARAM ROUT Form-B 44 1 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

347 NUNU700000987 BLC Nuapada 7 RAM PRASAD YADAB RAM PRASAD YADAB 214248927113 SUKSINGH YADAB Form-B 47 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

348 NUNU700000988 BLC Nuapada 7 TIKELAL SAOO TIKELAL SAHOO 758228914539 PILA SAHOO Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

349 NUNU700000994 BLC Nuapada 7 ANUSAYA RAUT ANUSAYA RAUT 840744360808 Form-B AJURAM RAUT 38 2 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 No
UCO 
BANK

350 NUNU700000996 BLC Nuapada 7 PREMLAL MAJHI PREMLAL MAJHI 783001007370 HABISINGH MAJHI Form-B 37 1 1 3 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

351 NUNU700000997 BLC Nuapada 7 MINALAL ROUT MINALAL ROUT 726084680875 NANDALAL YADAB Form-B 55 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

352 NUNU700001071 BLC Nuapada 7 HEMLALTA SAHU HEMLATA SAHU 614717880454 NATHURAM SAHU Form-B 30 2 1 4 No 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

353 NUNU700001072 BLC Nuapada 7 SURESH CHHATTAR SURESH CHHATTAR 931492774988 GOURA CHHATTAR Form-B 31 1 1 4 Yes 2 4 1 0 1 1 3 No SBI 

354 NUNU700001103 BLC Nuapada 7 JUGAL BISI JUGAL BISI 715313488206 SAHADEV BISI Form-B 40 1 1 1 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

355 NUNU700001105 BLC Nuapada 7 BALADEB BISHI BALDEB BISHI 697806879322 THATANG BISHI Form-B 58 1 1 4 No 1 5 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

356 NUNU700001108 BLC Nuapada 7 LAGHUTAM SAHU LAGHUTAM SAHU 743194863657 RIKHIRAM SAHU Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

357 NUNU700001111 BLC Nuapada 7 DIPCHAN PANDE DIPCHAN PANDE 828825373752 MANSARAM PANDE Form-B 19 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

358 NUNU700001117 BLC Nuapada 7 SABITRI SAHOO SABITRI SAHOO 500799980743 KANHEYA SAHOO Form-B 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

359 NUNU700001120 BLC Nuapada 7 MADHUSUDAN BISHI MADHUSUDAN BISHI 559735773179 BALDEB BISHI Form-B 32 1 1 1 No 1 1 2 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

360 NUNU700001123 BLC Nuapada 7 UDALA ROUT UDALA ROUT 435884291512 CHINILAL ROUT Form-B 26 1 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

361 NUNU700001129 BLC Nuapada 7 SOBHIA ROUT SOBHIA ROUT 854397633473 Form-B NILAKANTH ROUT 45 2 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No PNB

362 NUNU700001132 BLC Nuapada 7 KEDAR MAJHI KEDAR MAJHI 663102345814 Form-B BAWA MAJHI 48 1 1 3 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

363 NUNU700001183 BLC Nuapada 7 BHAWAN SAHOO BHAWAN SAHOO 633298064661 JAYRAM SAHOO Form-B 65 1 1 4 No 1 1 2 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

364 NUNU700001211 BLC Nuapada 7 BHOLESWAR SAHU BHOLESWAR SAHU 241142453575 DEONANDAN SAHU Form-B 50 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

365 NUNU700001213 BLC Nuapada 7 ANITA SAHU ANITA SAHU 885903818171 Form-B UPENDRA SAHU 23 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

366 NUNU700001214 BLC Nuapada 7 BHOLANATH SAHU BHOLA NATH SAHU 884183258199 DAYARAM SAHU Form-B 57 1 1 4 No 1 5 2 4 1 2 3 No PNB

367 NUNU700001216 BLC Nuapada 7 DUMANLAL SAHU QDUMANLAL SAHU 680244737475 PREM SHANKAR SAHU Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

368 NUNU700001239 BLC Nuapada 7 GANGABAI MAJHI GANGA MAJHI 983887035667 SHIBA NARAYAN MAJHI Form-B 52 2 1 3 No 4 4 2 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

369 NUNU700001242 BLC Nuapada 7 DHANRAJ SAHU DHANRAJ SAHU 745976246120 SURAJI SAHOO Form-B 47 1 1 4 No 1 5 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

370 NUNU700000694 BLC Nuapada 7 BALIRAM TANDI BALIRAM TANDI 386493267000 PAKLU TANDI Form-B 60 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

371 NUNU700000284 BLC Nuapada 7 ANADI KATA ANADI KATA 538902797364 KANDURU KATA Form-B 24 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UNION 
BANK

372 NUNU700000510 BLC Nuapada 7 PUNIT RAM BARIK PUNIT RAM BARIK 889241602713 BHAGAT RAM BARIK Form-B 47 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

373 NUNU700000512 BLC Nuapada 7 RAMSAE ROUT RAMSAE ROUT 977300458253 BARUN ROUT Form-B 68 1 1 4 Yes 1 5 1 4 1 2 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

374 NUNU700000518 BLC Nuapada 7 BHUSAN SAHOO BHUSAN SAHOO 247343939299 RAM PRASAD SAHOO Form-B 46 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

375 NUNU700001005 BLC Nuapada 7 PITAMBER  SAHU PITAMBER SAHU 716833817331 DUDHANATH SAHU Form-B 45 1 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

376 NUNU700001240 BLC Nuapada 7 NANUKRAM SAHU NANUKRAM SAHU 642988734462 JODHAN SAHU Form-B 68 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

377 NUNU700001261 BLC Nuapada 7 CHANDASAE SAHOO GANESH SAHOO 777979541823 GANESH SAHOO Form-B 60 1 1 3 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

378 NUNU700000097 BLC Nuapada 7 DIKAMALAL SAHOO DIKAMLAL SAHOO 516400145648 GUNANIDHI SAHOO Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
AXIS 
BANK

379 NUNU700001004 BLC Nuapada 7 PURUSOTTAM SAHOO PURUSOTTAM SAHOO 958889170272 KAMAL SAHOO Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 2 No
AXIS 
BANK

380 NUNU800000142 BLC Nuapada 8 YOGESH NISHAD YOGESH NISHAD 867925517524 DILESWAR NISHAD Form-B 28 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

381 NUNU800000146 BLC Nuapada 8 RAMKUNAR KENTUA RAMKUNAR KEUNTA 521614726637 BISHAL KENTUS Form-B 56 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

382 NUNU800000201 BLC Nuapada 8 BEDARAM ROUT BEDARAM ROUT 444278047288 CHANDRAPHUJ ROUT Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

383 NUNU800000203 BLC Nuapada 8 PARAMANANDA MAJHI PARAMANANDA MAJHI 364208309790 GUHA MAJHI Form-B 48 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

384 NUNU800000398 BLC Nuapada 8 MAHENDRA KUMAR KEUNT MAHENDRA KUMAR KEUNT 731858088195 KAUNKRAM KEUNT Form-B 38 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

385 NUNU800000399 BLC Nuapada 8 DHANIRAM KEUNTA DHANIRAM KEUNTA 519675142167 KHEJAI KEUNTA Form-B 46 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

386 NUNU800000406 BLC Nuapada 8 GUNASINGH MAJHI GUNASINGH MAJHI 288002360111 JANAKRAM MAJHI Form-B 40 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No CBI

387 NUNU800000411 BLC Nuapada 8 DEBAS SAHU DEBAS SAHU 419695605149 KULUSHA SAHU Form-B 26 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

388 NUNU800000413 BLC Nuapada 8 MANJULATA SAHU MANJULATA SAHU 796081829486 BHAYARAM SAHU Form-B 28 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

389 NUNU800000415 BLC Nuapada 8 JOGESWAR RANA JOGESWAR RANA 608616732658 MANGAN RANA Form-B 36 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

390 NUNU800000416 BLC Nuapada 8 GHANASH RAM SAHU GHANASH RAM SAHU 969740510665 KESHAMLAL SAHU Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

391 NUNU800000472 BLC Nuapada 8 MAYARAM SAHU MAYARAM SAHU 839946049301 Form-B MANIRAM SAHU 68 1 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

392 NUNU800000475 BLC Nuapada 8 BALESWARV PRASAD SAHU BALESWAR PRASAD SAHU 470361161543 BHUKHURAM SAHU Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UCO 
BANK

393 NUNU800000476 BLC Nuapada 8 MAHESH ROUT MAHESH ROUT 385472525848 PYARI ROUT Form-B 52 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

394 NUNU800000666 BLC Nuapada 8 SANAKRAM HARIJAN SANAKRAM HARIJAN 929757433244 MANIRAM HARIJAN Form-B 70 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

395 NUNU800000670 BLC Nuapada 8 LALARAM KEUNTA LALARAM KEUNTA 693608700194 PILADAU KEUNTA Form-B 23 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

396 NUNU800000672 BLC Nuapada 8 MANMOHAN ROUT MANMOHAN ROUT 372880501519 CHHABILAL ROUT Form-B 21 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

397 NUNU800000673 BLC Nuapada 8 MALATI ROUT MALATI ROUT 953072391513 RAGHUNATH ROUT Form-B 52 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

398 NUNU800000684 BLC Nuapada 8 DIHARI MAJHI DIHARI MAJHI 797956789862 KUMAR MAJHI Form-B 23 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

399 NUNU800000686 BLC Nuapada 8 HIRABAI MAJHI HIRABAI MAJHI 599533930247 PILU MAJHI Form-B 36 2 1 3 No 1 3 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

400 NUNU800000687 BLC Nuapada 8 MAKHANLAL SAHU MAKHANLAL SAHU 754050277187 PUNIT RAM SAHU Form-B 26 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

401 NUNU800000691 BLC Nuapada 8 PARADESHI KEUNTA PARADESHI KEUNTA 915477350347 BULA KEUNTA Form-B 52 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 



402 NUNU800000699 BLC Nuapada 8 MILIBAI KEUNTA MILIBAI KEUNTA 228588756871 Form-B RAJU KEUNTA 35 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UCO 
BANK

403 NUNU800000700 BLC Nuapada 8 SUKRAM MAJHI SUKRAM MAJHI 670192913768 BHAGABARI MAJHI Form-B 54 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

404 NUNU800000701 BLC Nuapada 8 SUNABAI MAJHI SUNABAI MAJHI 548344191570 TULARAM MAJHI Form-B 60 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

405 NUNU800000762 BLC Nuapada 8 BHOKA SINGH MAJHI BHOKA SINGH MAJHI 646019504496 CHHATAR SINGH MAJHI Form-B 35 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

406 NUNU800000763 BLC Nuapada 8 BHANU PRATAP MAJHI BHANU PRATAP MAJHI 341687309287 MAHADEB MAJHI Form-B 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

407 NUNU800000764 BLC Nuapada 8 JANAK RAM ROUT JANAK RAM ROUT 388873612895 KHARAT ROUT Form-B 36 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

408 NUNU800000766 BLC Nuapada 8 TATI BAI OHAR TATI BAI LOHAR 645432846567 HARO PRASAD LOHAR Form-B 33 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

409 NUNU800000768 BLC Nuapada 8 KAMDEO MAJHI KAMDEO MAJHI 820892086197 LOK SINGH MAJHI Form-B 37 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

410 NUNU800000774 BLC Nuapada 8 KHEJURAM MAJHI KHEJURAM MAJHI 274918116321 LOPA SINGH MAJHI Form-B 33 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

411 NUNU800000825 BLC Nuapada 8 TOSHA KUMAR PANDEY TOSHA KUMAR PANDEY 418169942999 CHANDAN PANDEY Form-B 20 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

412 NUNU800000826 BLC Nuapada 8 BHOJA MAJHI BHOJA MAJHI 545416287339 GOPAL MAJHI Form-B 68 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

413 NUNU800000828 BLC Nuapada 8 KAMHIN HATIJAN KAMHIN HARIJAN 750058737215 Form-B LAVO HARIJAN 58 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

414 NUNU800000833 BLC Nuapada 8 KUSHAL LOHAR KUSHAL LOHAR 956649216481 GHANARAM LOHAR Form-B 27 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

415 NUNU800000917 BLC Nuapada 8 DIKESWARI PANDEY DIKESWARI PANDEY 709161481650 BRIJALAL PANDEY Form-B 37 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

416 NUNU800000918 BLC Nuapada 8 NARSINGH ROUT NARSINGH ROUT 821603365253 ANKIT ROUT Form-B 46 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

417 NUNU800000920 BLC Nuapada 8 MINTA RAM ROUT MINTA RAM ROUT 893907567045 GHUNESWAR ROUT Form-B 29 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

418 NUNU800000922 BLC Nuapada 8 MANNU ROUT MANNU ROUT 721149323129 DEBA ROUT Form-B 23 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

419 NUNU800000924 BLC Nuapada 8 PALABAI HARIJAN PALABAI HARIJAN 713396373052 Form-B PHIRATU HARIJAN 74 2 1 2 No 1 3 1 4 1 1 2 No SBI 

420 NUNU800000927 BLC Nuapada 8 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU RAJESH KUMAR SAHU 836871140091 UDERAM SAHU Form-B 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

421 NUNU800000929 BLC Nuapada 8 SULOCHANA SAHU SULOCHANA SAHU 761057306860 Form-B UDERAM SAHU 57 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

422 NUNU800000933 BLC Nuapada 8 REWARAM KEUT REWARAM KEUT 241585383314 PILU SINGH KEUT Form-B 25 1 1 2 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

423 NUNU800000936 BLC Nuapada 8 KANTILAL MAJHI KANTILAL MAJHI 330347224819 MADHAB MAJHI Form-B 37 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

424 NUNU800001275 BLC Nuapada 8 BUDHURAM NISAD BUDHURAM NUSAD 582871323337 TOTORAM NISAD Form-B 47 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

425 NUNU800001277 BLC Nuapada 8 JIRABAI RANA JIRABAI RANA 931576946180 KARTIK RANA Form-B 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

426 NUNU800001280 BLC Nuapada 8 TUNIA BAI MAJHI TUNIA BAI MAJHI 253810778056 DHANRAJ MAJHI Form-B 47 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

427 NUNU800001281 BLC Nuapada 8 KULESWAR KEUT KULESWAR KEUT 990815409603 BHAKALU KEUT Form-B 30 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

428 NUNU800001282 BLC Nuapada 8 GORAKH HARIJAN GORAKH HARIJAN 258514245788 SAKHARAM HARIJAN Form-B 55 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

429 NUNU800001284 BLC Nuapada 8 MOTU MAJHI MOTU MAJHI 545652430963 NANDLAL MAJHI Form-B 37 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

430 NUNU800001285 BLC Nuapada 8 PUNIT RAM SAHU PUNIT RAM SAHU 816410968084 DEO SAHU Form-B 59 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

431 NUNU800001287 BLC Nuapada 8 BASANTI MAJHI BASANTI MAJHI 565910965179 SHIVA MAJHI Form-B 35 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

432 NUNU800001289 BLC Nuapada 8 ESWAR SAHU ESWAR SAHU 621691088040 TIKARAM SAHU Form-B 27 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 1 1 3 No SBI 

433 NUNU800001290 BLC Nuapada 8 MAHADEB MAJHI MAHADEB MAJHI 474458398953 FATE SINGH MAJHI Form-B 64 1 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

434 NUNU800001291 BLC Nuapada 8 BHANU MAJHI BHANU MAJHI 365360632382 KAMAL SINGH MAJHI Form-B 56 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

435 NUNU10000163003 BLC Nuapada 8 JASHODA ROUT SIBA ROUT 606466849797 SIBA ROUT Form-B 41 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

436 NUNU1300000360 BLC Nuapada 8 KUMAR KEUTA KUMAR KEUTA 578196621004 SUKADU KEUTA Form-B 50 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
AXIS 
BANK

437 NUNU800000141 BLC Nuapada 8 KULUSARAM SAHU KULUSARAM SAHU 483886926247 GANGARAM SAHU Form-B 62 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

438 NUNU800000143 BLC Nuapada 8 YADURAM SAHU YADURAM SAHU 858305059893 SARAJU SAHU Form-B 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

439 NUNU800000145 BLC Nuapada 8 SEDARAM KEUNT SEDARAM KEUNT 953495234230 KARTIKRAM KEUNT Form-B 42 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

440 NUNU800000147 BLC Nuapada 8 TIKELAL ROUT TIKELAL ROUT 667135688599 CHANDRA ROUT Form-B 28 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

441 NUNU800000198 BLC Nuapada 8 DASHARATH MEHER DASHARATH MEHER 690466722690 KANHEYA MEHER Form-B 46 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

442 NUNU800000199 BLC Nuapada 8 BEDARAM KEUNT BEDARAM KEUNT 471940775438 KARTIK RAM KEUNT Form-B 53 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

443 NUNU800000200 BLC Nuapada 8 MEHETAR SAHU MEHETAR SAHU 421956125756 CHHINAB SAHU Form-B 68 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

444 NUNU800000202 BLC Nuapada 8 KAILASH CHANDRA SAHU KAILASH CHANDRA SAHU 572010606449 SAKHURAM SAHU Form-B 65 1 1 4 No 1 2 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

445 NUNU800000204 BLC Nuapada 8 LOKCHAN  SAHU LOKCHAN SAHU 278364884368 KAILASH CHANDRA SAHU Form-B 36 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

446 NUNU800000205 BLC Nuapada 8 DOULAT SINGH MAJHI PRAKASH SINGH MAJHI 657571637970 REKHARAM MAJHI Form-B 46 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

447 NUNU800000400 BLC Nuapada 8 CHANDRASAE SAHU CHANDRASAE SAHU 786933574999 MEHTAR SAHU Form-B 37 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

448 NUNU800000403 BLC Nuapada 8 RAMIN KEUNTA RAMIN KEUNTA 789861494760 SANTOSH KEUNTA Form-B 26 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB 

449 NUNU800000405 BLC Nuapada 8 FULESHRI PANDEY FULESHRI PANDEY 911425876271 Form-B NARESH KUMAR PANDEY 58 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

450 NUNU800000407 BLC Nuapada 8 JITESWARI SAHU JITESWARI SAHU 402299325620 CHAMARU SAHU Form-B 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

451 NUNU800000414 BLC Nuapada 8 MANGAL SINGH RANA MANGAL SINGH RANA 501528426543 DASMUKH SINGH RANA Form-B 74 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

452 NUNU800000418 BLC Nuapada 8 RAJ KUMAR KEUNTA RAJ KUMAR KEUNTA 708278941049 GHANA KEUNTA Form-B 49 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

453 NUNU800000463 BLC Nuapada 8 SUKAMATI MAJHI SUKAMATI MAJHI 806209296132 KHEJAU MAJHI Form-B 70 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

454 NUNU800000465 BLC Nuapada 8 BHOKHEI ROUT BHOKHEI ROUT 302903916399 Form-B DEOSINGH ROUT 26 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

455 NUNU800000466 BLC Nuapada 8 CHAITRAM KEUTA CHAITRAM KEUTA 690787762681 TINA KEUTA Form-B 43 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

456 NUNU800000467 BLC Nuapada 8 HIRASINGH KEUT HIRASINGH KEUT 593149041786 PUNAU KEUT Form-B 49 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI

457 NUNU800000468 BLC Nuapada 8 RAJKUMARI MAJHI RAJKUMARI MAJHI 909417323296 RAM SINGH MAJHI Form-B 69 2 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

458 NUNU800000469 BLC Nuapada 8 TARACHAND SAHU TARACHAND SAHU 654099230573 MAYARAM SAHU Form-B 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

459 NUNU800000470 BLC Nuapada 8 DILLIP KUMAR SAHU DILIP KUMAR SAHU 487513077585 DEV SAHU Form-B 47 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI



460 NUNU800000471 BLC Nuapada 8 BALIRAM MAJHI BALIRAM MAJHI 306794534987 RAMBHEI MAJHI Form-B 58 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

461 NUNU800000477 BLC Nuapada 8 LOPASINGH MAJHI LOPASINGH MAJHI 718498987012 CHATUR SINGH MAJHI Form-B 39 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

462 NUNU800000667 BLC Nuapada 8 CHHABILAL HARIJAN CHHABILA HARIJAN 905111693470 MANIRAM HARIJAN Form-B 51 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

463 NUNU800000668 BLC Nuapada 8 DESHRAM SAHU DESHRAM SAHU 251453785826 CHANABUTU SAHU Form-B 65 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 1 3 1 No SBI

464 NUNU800000685 BLC Nuapada 8 LOCHAN SAHU LOCHAN SAHU 227136205315 MOTIRAM SAHU Form-B 39 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

465 NUNU800000697 BLC Nuapada 8 PILABAI SAHU PILABAI SAHU 626833239361 Form-B SANSAE SAHU 55 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

466 NUNU800000761 BLC Nuapada 8 JIBANLAL SAHU JIBAN LAL SAHU 206581417901 CHINTARAM SAHU Form-B 39 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 1 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

467 NUNU800000765 BLC Nuapada 8 DOKALIN LOHARA DOKALIN LOHARA 577451509943 Form-B HIRAPRASAD LOHARA 54 2 1 4 No 1 4 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

468 NUNU800000772 BLC Nuapada 8 BODABAI MAJHI BODBAI MAJHI 283181437426 Form-B DHANRAJ MAJHI 64 2 1 4 No 4 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

469 NUNU800000775 BLC Nuapada 8 CHENBAI ROUT CHENBAI ROUT 993668542955 JIRA ROUT Form-B 38 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

470 NUNU800000823 BLC Nuapada 8 RUPASINGH MAJHI RUPASINGH MAJHI 637883566818 DHANAPATI MAJHI Form-B 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

471 NUNU800000830 BLC Nuapada 8 SAKUNBAI KEUNTA SAKUNBAI KEUNTA 332661919085 MANGLU KEUNTA Form-B 50 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB 

472 NUNU800000831 BLC Nuapada 8 UMABAI SAHU UMABAI SAHU 509940278061 MATIRAM SAHU Form-B 50 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

473 NUNU800000832 BLC Nuapada 8 MOHAN SINGH MAJHI MOHAN SINGH MAJHI 901389440436 RAMJI MAJHI Form-B 35 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

474 NUNU800000834 BLC Nuapada 8 LALA RAM SAHU LALA RAM SAHU 255306664658 PAKALU SAHU Form-B 52 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

475 NUNU800000914 BLC Nuapada 8 TIKARAM SAHU TIKARAM SAHU 840165275349 PUNIT RAM SAHU Form-B 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

476 NUNU800000919 BLC Nuapada 8 MANGAN HARIJAN MANGAN HARIJAN 496125987497 LALMAN HARIJN Form-B 72 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

477 NUNU800000928 BLC Nuapada 8 RUPCHAN MAJHI RUPCHAN MAJHI 434794786601 RATUNI MAJHI Form-B 67 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

478 NUNU800001263 BLC Nuapada 8 MENGA BAI MAJHI MENGA BAI MAJHI 536163103071 TAMSINGH MAJHI Form-B 70 2 1 3 No 1 5 1 4 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

479 NUNU800001276 BLC Nuapada 8 RUPABAI MAJHI RUPABAI MAJHI 964784925536 SADARAM MAJHI Form-B 48 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI

480 NUNU800001292 BLC Nuapada 8 ANAND RAM SAHU ANAND RAM SAHU 573145977568 DEONARAYAN SAHU Form-B 66 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

481 NUNU800001293 BLC Nuapada 8 LALSINGH SAHU LALSINGH SAHU 424730172752 ANAND RAM SAHU Form-B 29 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB 

482 NUNU1300000329 BLC Nuapada 8 BHOLA SAHU BHOLA SAHU 598455737355 SANTRAM SAHU Form-B 31 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

483 NUNU800000709 BLC Nuapada 8 PADMA CHARAN BEDANT PADMA CHARAN BEDANT 255264316047 GAJENDRANATH BEDANT Form-B 76 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

484 NUNU800001959 BLC Nuapada 8 RAMESWARI ROUT RAMESWARI ROUT 526624376200 Form-B RAMESH ROUT 42 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

485 NUNU800001962 BLC Nuapada 8 DAYALU SINGH MAJHI DAYALU SINGH MAJHI 812854677800 REKHRAM MAJHI Form-B 40 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

486 NUNU1200002020 BLC Nuapada 8 SANKAR MAJHI SANKAR MAJHI 976593371682 MITHU MAJHI Form-B 59 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

487 NUNU800003634 BLC Nuapada 8 SANTOSH SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 227489465184 AGATRAM SAHU Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

488 NUNU800002287 BLC Nuapada 8 SAPUR BAI HARIJAN SAPUR BAI HAIJAN 737026866954 Form-B TULSI RAM HARIJAN 64 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

489 NUNU500000297 BLC Nuapada 9 KUTABUDIN KHAN KUTABUDIN KHAN 701902483266 WAZIR KHAN Form-B 73 1 2 1 No 4 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

490 NUNU900003717 BLC Nuapada 9 MEHATAB KHAN MEHATAB KHAN 503202154595 Form-B HASARAT KHAN 53 2 2 1 No 4 1 1 4 1 0 2 No SBI 

491 NUNU900000829 BLC Nuapada 9 SRIKANK ROUT SRIKANT ROUT 722923888465 AMBAKHIYA GUAD Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 No SBI

492 NUNU500000058 BLC Nuapada 9 SAMBARI BAG SAMBARI BAG 401493577032 Form-B MAHETAR BAG 83 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 No SBI

493 NUNU900003492 BLC Nuapada 9 USMAN KHAN USMAN KHAN 928538938892 SOHEB KHAN Form-B 55 1 2 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 No SBI

494 NUNU900003531 BLC Nuapada 9 MUNGES SINGLAL MUNGES SINGLAL 533928155609 LAXMINARAYAN SINGLAL Form-B 37 1 1 1 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

495 NUNU1000001594 BLC Nuapada 10 SUMITRA BARIHA SUMITRA BARIHA 753091830575 Form-B RAMESWAR BARIHA 58 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

496 NUNU1000001665 BLC Nuapada 10 SUKANTIN BAI SUKANTIN BAI 772172749560 RAJARAM GAJINDRA Form-B 65 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No SBI 

497 NUNU1000002098 BLC Nuapada 10 JAGYANSEN DANDSENA JAGYASEN DANDSEAN 232250143393 BISHNU CHARAN DANDSENA Form-B 30 2 1 4 No 1 5 2 4 1 0 3 No CBI

498 NUNU1000002161 BLC Nuapada 10 GUNUBAI DANDASENA GUNIBAI DANDASENA 477814128163 Form-B BHABANIRAM DANDASENA 35 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

499 NUNU1000002219 BLC Nuapada 10 TIELRU SETH TIELRU SETH 585647606452 DUTIYA SETH Form-B 50 1 1 2 No 1 4 3 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

500 NUNU1000002221 BLC Nuapada 10 SUSHANT BAG SUHSANT BAG 786839021110 HADU BAG Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

501 NUNU1000002347 BLC Nuapada 10 NAMITA SARMA NAMITA SHARMA 934843663660 SURENDRA PRASAD SHARMA Form-B 36 2 1 1 No 1 5 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

502 NUNU1000002357 BLC Nuapada 10 JYOSNA  SAHANI JYOSONA SAHANI 908032783801 UDAYNATH SAHANI Form-B 23 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

503 NUNU1000002359 BLC Nuapada 10 KUBER ADA KUBER ADA 235427973563 CHHABI ADA Form-B 36 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

504 NUNU1000002364 BLC Nuapada 10 KOUSALYA ADA KOUSALYA ADA 342386620379 Form-B KUMAR ADA 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

505 NUNU900003718 BLC Nuapada 10 AENA SAHU AENA SAHU 580128403830 JAGANNATH SAHU Form-B 48 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

506 NUNU1000002285 BLC Nuapada 10 LILESWAR TANDI LILESWAR TANDI 719816472631 DAMBRU DHAR TANDI Form-B 52 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

507 NUNU1000001620 BLC Nuapada 10 SURANCHI BAG SURANCHI BAG 806518069355 CHANDRA SEKHAR BAG Form-B 48 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

508 NUNU1000002091 BLC Nuapada 10 CHHEDULAL NAG CHHADULAL NAG 522299361107 ATMARAM NAG Form-B 49 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

509 NUNU1000002163 BLC Nuapada 10 SOBHARAM PATEL SOBHARAM PATEL 268258278973 AJODHYA PATEL Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

510 NUNU1000002334 BLC Nuapada 10 RAMBAI ROUT RAMBAI ROUT 466797485674 BISNU ROUT Form-B 58 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

511 NUNU1000002336 BLC Nuapada 10 JAGANNATH ROUT JAGANNATH ROUT 481764393267 KAMAL ROUT Form-B 78 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

512 NUNU1000002338 BLC Nuapada 10 BANSIDHAR NAIL BANSIDHAR NAIL 803676004995 LACHHAMAN NAIL Form-B 57 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

513 NUNU1000002340 BLC Nuapada 10 PADMALOCHAN PRADHAN PADMALOCHANA PRADHAN 963635259924 DIBAKAR PRADHAN Form-B 34 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

514 NUNU1000002342 BLC Nuapada 10 DIBAKAR PRADHAN DIBAKAR PRADHAN 677140669657 BRUNDABANA PRADHAN Form-B 74 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

515 NUNU1000002351 BLC Nuapada 10 SHAKUNTALA ADA SHAKUNTALA ADA 763687072888 LABA BEMAL Form-B 40 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 3 No SBI

516 NUNU1300003493 BLC Nuapada 11 ASWINI KUMAR TANDI ASWINI KUMAR TANDI 356400191678 PADMALOCHAN TANDI Form-B 42 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

517 NUNU1000002356 BLC Nuapada 11 PUSHPASINI PANDEY PUSHPASINI PANDEY 709106679979 Form-B THAKUR KUNDA 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI



518 NUNU1200002012 BLC Nuapada 11 URMILA RANA URMILA RANA 463180387240 Form-B INDAL RANA 48 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB 

519 NUNU1200001653 BLC Nuapada 12 ATMARAM DANDSENA ATMARAM DANDSENA 432564493603 KANHEI DANDSENA Form-B 58 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

520 NUNU1200001655 BLC Nuapada 12 ROHIT JAGAT ROHIT JAGAT 924238490665 SEBAKRAM JAGAT Form-B 38 1 1 2 No 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

521 NUNU1200001656 BLC Nuapada 12 CHAMARA DANDSENA CHAMARA DANDSENA 258524280251 RAMDHARAN DANDESNA Form-B 67 1 1 4 Yes 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

522 NUNU1200001804 BLC Nuapada 12 HEMA KUMAR SAHU HEMA KUMAR SAHU 908581243744 BARMA SAHU Form-B 39 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

523 NUNU1200001805 BLC Nuapada 12 JAYANTI DAS JAYANTI DAS 499562642738 BANSIDHAR PATTANAIK Form-B 53 2 1 1 No 3 5 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNION 
BANK

524 NUNU1200001809 BLC Nuapada 12 ABHAY RAM DAND SENA ABHAY RAM DANDSENA 738021418552 NA Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

525 NUNU1200001811 BLC Nuapada 12 LALMAN PANDEY LALMAN PANDEY 792855279168 DURJAN  PANDEY Form-B 34 2 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

526 NUNU1200001814 BLC Nuapada 12 ICHHARAM KEUTA ICHHARAM KEUTA 754451024034 BASANTB KEUTA Form-B 23 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

527 NUNU1200001815 BLC Nuapada 12 LATA BAI ROUT LATA BAI ROUT 251378831232 LALA ROUT Form-B 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

528 NUNU1200001816 BLC Nuapada 12 KANDHU KEUTA KANDHU KEUTA 971423454710 BUDHARAM KEUTA Form-B 45 2 1 2 No 1 2 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

529 NUNU1200001817 BLC Nuapada 12 SRIMATIN KEUT SRIMATIN KEUT 990138494159 LULUA KEUT Form-B 54 2 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

530 NUNU1200001820 BLC Nuapada 12 BHIRI BAI SAHU BHURI BAI SAHU 221433570461 SAKHARAM SAHU Form-B 79 2 1 4 No 3 5 2 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

531 NUNU1200001821 BLC Nuapada 12 GANESHRI DANDSENA  GANESHRI DANDSENA 515357455924 BABULAL DANDSENA Form-B 28 2 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

532 NUNU1200001938 BLC Nuapada 12 HARIRAM BARMA HARIRAM BARMA 925893954078 JOGESHWAR BARMA Form-B 41 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No SBI 

533 NUNU1200001940 BLC Nuapada 12 DHANASINGH MAJHIU DHANASINGH MAJHI 668550700668 CHHABILAL MAJHI Form-B 28 1 1 3 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

534 NUNU1200001943 BLC Nuapada 12 KULESHRI SAHU KULESHRI SAHU 531913971469 TEJURAM SAHU Form-B 37 2 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

535 NUNU1200001944 BLC Nuapada 12 PILALAL JAGAT PILALAL JAGAT 377477092443 SADA JAGAT Form-B 52 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

536 NUNU1200001945 BLC Nuapada 12 OMKAR SAHU OMKAR SAHU 929922330749 SANTHARAM SAHU Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

537 NUNU1200001946 BLC Nuapada 12 KUMARI DANDSENA KUMARI DANDSENA 654782373248 BIRASINGH DANDSENA Form-A 52 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

538 NUNU1200001948 BLC Nuapada 12 KUMAR BIBHAR KUMAR BIBHAR 308205396878 LOKANATH BIBHAR Form-B 35 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

539 NUNU1200001950 BLC Nuapada 12 GANGA BAI KEUTA GANGA BAI KEUTA 909179721578 BUDHARAM KEUTA Form-B 58 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

540 NUNU1200001951 BLC Nuapada 12 ARPANA SAHU ARPANA SAHU 578605145072 Form-B DAYARAM SAHU 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

541 NUNU1200002038 BLC Nuapada 12 MUNA TANDI MUNA TANDI 505163572606 RAMO TANDI Form-B 42 1 1 2 Yes 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

542 NUNU1200002039 BLC Nuapada 12 FULA BAI DANDSENA FULA BAI DANDSENA 559339450174 MAYARAM DANDSEANA Form-B 71 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

543 NUNU1200002041 BLC Nuapada 12 LALIT TANDI LALIT TANDI 703408142622 RAMO TANDI Form-B 40 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

544 NUNU1200002042 BLC Nuapada 12 DHANESWARI SAHU DHANESWARI SAHU 707789674989 RAMBHA SAHU Form-B 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

545 NUNU1200002262 BLC Nuapada 12 YADRAM DANDESNA YADRAM DANDESNA 465062150132 ABHYARAM DANDESNA Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

546 NUNU1200002263 BLC Nuapada 12 LAXMINATH SONA LAXMINATH SONA 445896656278 DHANIRAM SONA Form-B 33 1 1 2 No 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

547 NUNU1200002267 BLC Nuapada 12 PADMANI BAG PADMANI BAG 879074711155 NATHURAM NIAL Form-B 48 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

548 NUNU1200002271 BLC Nuapada 12 GAIND DANDSENA GAIND DANDSENA 510546144317 JAGATRAM DANDSENA Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

549 NUNU1200002276 BLC Nuapada 12 SANTOSH KUMAR DANDSENA SANTOSH KUMAR DANDSENA 218612114634 PILALAL DANDSENA Form-B 29 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

550 NUNU1200002424 BLC Nuapada 12 LALITA RAM SAHU LALITA RAM SAHU 684347970375 HIRA LAL SAHU Form-B 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

551 NUNU1200002433 BLC Nuapada 12 BHURI ROUT BBHURI ROUT 402489626781 Form-B RAMSINGH ROUT 55 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

552 NUNU1200002434 BLC Nuapada 12 SUKAMAT SAHU SUKAMAT SAHU 862163503159 CHAITRAM SAHU Form-B 58 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

553 NUNU1200002435 BLC Nuapada 12 PUNIABAI SAHU PUNIABAI SAHU 376326187179 TEJAU SAHU Form-B 40 2 1 4 No 3 3 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

554 NUNU1200002436 BLC Nuapada 12 SAROTA SAHOO SAROTA SAHOO 428455845515 RATHURAM SAHOO Form-B 24 2 1 4 Yes 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

555 NUNU1200002438 BLC Nuapada 12 DHANESHREE SAHU DHANESHREE SAHU 636541808475 HARI SAHU Form-B 27 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

556 NUNU1200002440 BLC Nuapada 12 BULU PANDEY BULU PANDEY 331413397874 SANTARI PANDEY Form-B 58 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

557 NUNU1200002442 BLC Nuapada 12 BALAMAT SAHU BALAMAT SAHU 955563840103 SEBAK SAHU Form-B 77 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

558 NUNU1200002444 BLC Nuapada 12 HANSATA BIBHAR HAMSATA BIBHAR 601443227970 BHAGIRATHI SUNANI Form-B 71 2 1 2 No 3 5 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

559 NUNU1200002446 BLC Nuapada 12 KHILESWAR BARIK KHILESAWR BARIK 532986504241 DASHARATHA BARIK Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

560 NUNU1200002447 BLC Nuapada 12 KHEJABAI SAHU KHEJABAI SAHU 612227468682 DHANSINGH SAHU Form-B 62 2 1 4 No 3 1 1 0 1 2 2 No SBI 

561 NUNU1200002448 BLC Nuapada 12 RAISINGH JAGAT RAISINGH JAGAT 932539336925 DAYARAM JAGAT Form-B 59 1 1 2 No 1 5 1 4 1 2 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

562 NUNU1200002454 BLC Nuapada 12 GAINDA RAM MAJHI GAINDA RAM MAJHI 775217748438 PILA SAI MAJHI Form-B 47 1 1 3 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

563 NUNU1200002455 BLC Nuapada 12 SARAJANI SAHU SARAJANI SAHU 322153951730 BRANHANAND Form-B 25 2 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

564 NUNU1200002460 BLC Nuapada 12 BHAGYASHRI DANDSENA BHAGYASHRI DANDSENA 635931624128 ANAND DANDSENA Form-B 24 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

565 NUNU1200002461 BLC Nuapada 12 BINESHWARI DANDSENA BANISHWARI DANDSENA 571660193947 Form-B DEEPAKLAL DANDSENA 24 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

566 NUNU1200002462 BLC Nuapada 12 GADADHAR NAIK GADADHAR NAIK 395769607872 KUNSHA NAIK Form-B 62 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

567 NUNU1200002463 BLC Nuapada 12 DHANU BIBHAR DHANU BIBHAR 903801523369 LOKANATHA BIBHAR Form-B 47 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

568 NUNU1200002466 BLC Nuapada 12 GHASIRAM PANDEY GHASIRAM PANDEY 526557530720 BULU PANDEY Form-B 35 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No CBI

569 NUNU1200002471 BLC Nuapada 12 RATHU JAGAT RATHU JAGAT 919488407409 SEBAKRAM JAGAT Form-B 36 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

570 NUNU1200002472 BLC Nuapada 12 RAMBAI KEUT RAMBAI KEUT 348614231127 BANAMALA KEUT Form-B 43 2 1 3 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

571 NUNU1200002473 BLC Nuapada 12 DEO LAL MAJHI DEO LAL MAJHI 879776223898 BANJAR SINGH MAJHI Form-B 77 1 1 3 No 1 5 2 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

572 NUNU1200002474 BLC Nuapada 12 LEKHARAM KEUT LEKHARAM KEUT 428517028400 JAGURAM KEUT Form-B 34 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

573 NUNU1200002475 BLC Nuapada 12 KULESH PANDEY KULESH PANDEY 910369022653 ARAKHARAM PANDEY Form-B 36 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

574 NUNU1200002476 BLC Nuapada 12 BABULAL BIBHAR BABULAL BIBHAR 487659503573 SRICHARAN BIBHAR Form-B 66 1 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

575 NUNU1200002477 BLC Nuapada 12 PUNABHA JAGAT PUNABHA JAGAT 466744792779 LOKANATH JAGAT Form-B 60 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 3 No SBI 



576 NUNU1200002479 BLC Nuapada 12 BHUTA PANDEY BHUTA PANDEY 716853041991 LIMASAY PANDEY Form-B 73 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

577 NUNU1300003443 BLC Nuapada 12 SUKHIRAM KEUTA SUKHIRAM KEUTA 881469322167 GOPAL KEUTA Form-B 43 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

578 NUNU1300003492 BLC Nuapada 12 BAILOCHAN BIHARI BAILOCHAN BIHARI 285813025470 LABANYA BIHARI Form-B 43 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

579 NUNU1200001074 BLC Nuapada 12 SIYARAM KALAR SIYARAM KALAR 998805047731 JUGAN DANDSENA Form-B 55 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

580 NUNU1200001075 BLC Nuapada 12 AMRIKABAI DANDSENA AMRIKABAI DANDSENA 653310023052 PUNAT DANDSENA Form-B 43 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

581 NUNU1200001078 BLC Nuapada 12 JOHAN KEUTA JOHAN KEUTA 768355362073 BHUBAN KEUTA Form-B 36 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

582 NUNU1200001402 BLC Nuapada 12 SABANIBAI RANA SABANIBAI RANA 636278911070 Form-B LERU RANA 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
AXIS 
BANK

583 NUNU1200001406 BLC Nuapada 12 PABAN BAI  ROUT PABAN BAI ROUT 289037503199 SHILA ROUT Form-B 33 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

584 BLC Nuapada 12 BHIM BIBHAR BHIM BIBHAR 378200396394 RAMDIBAL BIBHAR Form-B 38 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

585 NUNU1200001411 BLC Nuapada 12 GEETANJALI JAGAT GEETANJALI JAGAT 281775916738 Form-B LOCHAN JAGAT 26 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

586 NUNU1200001412 BLC Nuapada 12 LILABATI DANDSENA LILABATI DANDSENA 860365992330 KAILASA DANDSENA Form-B 36 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No SBI 

587 NUNU1100001418 BLC Nuapada 12 TIKESWARI KEUNTA TIKESWARI KEUNTA 856266473628 SITUARAM KEUNTA Form-B 25 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No SBI 

588 NUNU1100001421 BLC Nuapada 12 ASHA BAI KEUT ASHA BAI KEUT 735273887790 BISHRAM KEUT Form-B 60 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 0 3 No SBI 

589 NUNU1200001966 BLC Nuapada 12 SESHARAM DANDASENA SESHARAM DANDASENA 311131123535 TEHARA DANDASENA Form-B 36 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

590 NUNU1200001970 BLC Nuapada 12 PADMA JAGAT PADMA JAGAT 236510864257 Form-B HIRAN JAGAT 20 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

591 NUNU1200001984 BLC Nuapada 12 PUNIBAI SAHU PUNIBAI SAHU 557249485298 HIRAN SAHU Form-B 53 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

592 NUNU1200001986 BLC Nuapada 12 HIRAMOTIN MAJHIU HIRAMOTIN MAJHI 246162857352 KUSHAL MAJHI Form-B 70 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

593 NUNU1200001990 BLC Nuapada 12 ARAKHARAM PANDEY ARAKHARAM PANDEY 516863028847 PARAU PANDEY Form-B 67 1 1 3 No 1 2 2 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

594 NUNU1200002007 BLC Nuapada 12 PREMALAL DANDSENA PREMALAL DANDSENA 767017365114 PILALAL DANDSENA Form-B 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

595 NUNU1200002015 BLC Nuapada 12 SANJU JAGAT SANJU JAGAT 624874694290 BIGHNA SIKHA Form-B 48 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

596 NUNU1200002016 BLC Nuapada 12 PRM SANKAR SUNA PREM SANKAR SUNA 492611487315 MANGLU SUNA Form-B 25 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

597 NUNU1200002018 BLC Nuapada 12 LLALITRAM DANDSENA LALITRAM DANDSENA 375969497432 KAMAL DANDSENA Form-B 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

598 NUNU1200002026 BLC Nuapada 12 JOGENDRA DAS JOGENDRA DAS 487201942409 GOURANG DAS Form-B 45 1 1 1 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

599 NUNU1200002027 BLC Nuapada 12 DRUPATI DANDSENA DRUPATI DANDSENA 354207471928 MAKARU DANDSENA Form-B 28 2 1 4 No 1 3 4 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

600 NUNU1200002028 BLC Nuapada 12 KUANR BAI SAHU KUANR BAI SAHU 250914610012 SADHURAM  SAHU Form-B 49 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

601 NUNU1200002029 BLC Nuapada 12 AMRITABAI DANDSENA AMRITABAI DANDSENA 925524404893 KASHIRAM DANDSENA Form-B 41 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

602 NUNU1200002054 BLC Nuapada 12 SAROJINI MAJHI SAROJINI MAJHI 940353522406 MANSA RAM DHRU Form-B 25 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

603 NUNU1200002736 BLC Nuapada 12 BHAGAUT KEUT BHAGAUT KKEUT 628144917612 KECHARU KEUT Form-B 68 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

604 NUNU1200000329 BLC Nuapada 12 SOHITA BIBHAR SOHIT BIBHAR 674641555653 MANASARAM BIBHAR Form-B 48 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

605 NUNU1200000322 BLC Nuapada 12 HEMALAL BIBHAR HEMALAL BIBHAR 502164009707 MANASRAM BIBHAR Form-B 30 1 1 2 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

606 NUNU10000161623 BLC Nuapada 12 LALBABU JAGAT BODHI RAM JAGAT 719274946306 BODHI RAM JAGAT Form-B 31 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

607 NUNU1100001423 BLC Nuapada 12 USHA ROUT USHA ROUT 888081138086 GHASIRAM ROUT Form-B 33 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No PNB 

608 NUNU1200001819 BLC Nuapada 12 N JITENDRA PATRA N JITENDRA PATRA 579571326046 SURENDRA PATRA Form-B 32 1 1 1 Yes 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

609 NUNU1200002017 BLC Nuapada 12 FARESH SAHOO FARESH SAHOO 382442627360 KEJAU SAHOO Form-B 55 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

610 NUNU1200001409 BLC Nuapada 12 MANJU JAGAT MANJU JAGAT 674938488390 SINDHURAM MANGARE Form-B 30 2 1 2 No 1 5 2 4 1 2 2 No UBI

611 BLC Nuapada 12 USHA ROUT USHA ROUT 888081138086 GHASIRAM ROUT Form-B 40 2 1 4 No 3 3 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB

612 NUNU1300000693 BLC Nuapada 13 AGRI SABAR AGRI SABAR 833819899356 Form-B JALDHAR SABAR 72 2 1 3 No 4 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

613 NUNU1300000668 BLC Nuapada 13 AHLAYA BAI RANA AHLAYA BAI RANA 321935201212 SELF Form-B 34 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

614 NUNU1300001961 BLC Nuapada 13 ANUSUYA RANA ANUSUYA RANA 895823663341 Form-B HEMOKANTA RANA 26 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
AXIS 
BANK

615 NUNU1300000401 BLC Nuapada 13 ASHOK RANA ASHOK RANA 610326145567 SELF Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No SBI 

616 NUNU1300000616 BLC Nuapada 13 BABULAL RANA BABULAL RANA 594067401619 Form-B DHANESWAR RANA 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

617 NUNU1300000644 BLC Nuapada 13 BANSHI SABAR BANSHI SABAR 247658321124 SELF Form-B 50 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

618 NUNU1300001965 BLC Nuapada 13 BASANT DANDSENA BASANT DANDSENA 888124655599 KHOLA BAHARA DANDSENA Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No PNB

619 BLC Nuapada 13 BEDRAM DEWANGAN BEDRAM DEWANGAN 883807627691 ONKAR DEWANGAN Form-B 31 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

620 NUNU1300003611 BLC Nuapada 13 BHANUMATI RANA BHANUMATI RANA 433832397434 PABAN RANA Form-B 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

621 NUNU1300000683 BLC Nuapada 13 BHUPENDRA RANA BHUPENDRA RANA 601210764497 JAIGO RANA Form-B 36 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

622 NUNU1300003642 BLC Nuapada 13 BISHNU ROUT BISHNU ROUT 843549475671 SANTOSH ROUT Form-B 25 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNION 
BANK

623 NUNU1300003593 BLC Nuapada 13 CHANDRA SINGH RANA CHANDRA SING RANA 779056039898 Form-B GOPINATH RANA 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 0 4 1 3 3 No SBI 

624 NUNU1300003616 BLC Nuapada 13 DINESH DANDSENA DINESH DANDSENA 319961625769 SANTOSH DANDSENA Form-B 23 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

625 NUNU1300003614 BLC Nuapada 13 FAGULAL SAHU FAGULAL SAHU 839517661875 MANASARAM SAHU Form-B 30 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

626 NUNU1300003600 BLC Nuapada 13 GANGA DHAR RANA GANGA DHAR RANA 484700129176 Form-B JHAGRU RANA 27 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

627 NUNU1300003633 BLC Nuapada 13 GANGA RAM KEUT GANGA RAM KEUT 778401508862 Form-B BUDHAN KEUT 65 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

628 NUNU1300000601 BLC Nuapada 13 GHASI RAM SAHU GHASI RAM SAHU 601724218035 Form-B SUKALU SAHU 53 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

629 NUNU1300003583 BLC Nuapada 13 GHUNESWAR RANA GHUNESWAR RANA 976498409298 CHINU RAN Form-B 50 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

630 NUNU1300000402 BLC Nuapada 13 GOBINDA SAHU GOBINDA SAHU 963489914783 GHASI RAM SAHU Form-B 23 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

631 NUNU1300003563 BLC Nuapada 13 GOLAP KENUT GOLAP KENUT 630439911493 BUDHARAM KENYUT Form-B 58 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

632 NUNU1300003629 BLC Nuapada 13 GUDU KEUTA GUDU KEUTA 601734283760 KANGALU KEUNTA Form-B 43 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

633 NUNU1300000344 BLC Nuapada 13 HEMALAL RANA HEMLAL RANA 587908356429 SELF Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI



634 NUNU1300003592 BLC Nuapada 13 HIRALAL DANDSENA HIRALAL DANDSENA 286153725818 TAM DANDSENA Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI

635 NUNU1300000691 BLC Nuapada 13 JANAKI BAI RANA JANAKI BAI RANA 915561975161 Form-B PUNABH RANA 68 2 1 4 No 1 4 3 4 1 1 1 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

636 NUNU1300003632 BLC Nuapada 13 JAYANTI RANA JAYANTI RANA 809887613108 Form-B MOHAN RANA 30 2 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 

637 NUNU1300003588 BLC Nuapada 13 JHAGRU RANA JHAGRU RANA 750456030653 SAMBARU RANA Form-B 60 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

638 NUNU1300000696 BLC Nuapada 13 KAMLA RANA KAMLA RANA 849619439352 Form-B RAJA RAM RANA 67 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

639 NUNU1300003567 BLC Nuapada 13 KARPURA SABAR KARPURA SABAR 477309289610 Form-B MANABODHA SABAR 43 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

640 NUNU1200001995 BLC Nuapada 13 KHOLA BAHARA DANDASENA KHOLA BAHARA DANDASENA 292220664235 MANSINGH DANDASENA Form-B 73 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

641 NUNU1300000684 BLC Nuapada 13 KUMARI RANA KUMARI RANA 380267187456 Form-B JAIGA RANA 59 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

642 NUNU1300000675 BLC Nuapada 13 LACHHMAN ROUT LACHHAMAN ROUT 945345020956 ARJUN ROUT Form-B 50 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

643 NUNU1300003591 BLC Nuapada 13 LALITA DANDSENA LALITA DANDSENA 305050258132 Form-B TAMA DANDSENA 65 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

644 NUNU1300000680 BLC Nuapada 13 LATA CHHATRIA LATA CHHATRIA 823138090853 Form-B BANABIHARI CHATRIA 43 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
UTKAL 
GRAMIN 

645 NUNU1300000669 BLC Nuapada 13 MADAN SABAR MADAN SABAR 263053354605 SELF Form-B 40 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UNITED 
BANK OF 

646 NUNU1300003622 BLC Nuapada 13 MANA BAI RANA MANA BAI RANA 967395252291 Form-B BUDHRAM RANA 70 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

647 NUNU1300003608 BLC Nuapada 13 MANAS RAM SAHU MANAS RAM SAHU 371457126364 ICHHARAM SAHU Form-B 60 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

648 NUNU1300001958 BLC Nuapada 13 MEMIN RANA MEMIN RANA 405358603530 Form-B JOGESWAR RANA 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

649 NUNU1300000678 BLC Nuapada 13 MINATI MISHRA MINATI MISHRA 902666937150 Form-B SIMANCHAL MISHRA 47 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

650 NUNU1300003598 BLC Nuapada 13 NARDA BAI SAHU NARDA BAI SAHU 887772797554 SHALAKARAM SAHOO Form-B 70 1 1 4 No 3 5 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

651 NUNU1200001407 BLC Nuapada 13 NINDRA RANA DHARNEN RANA 853737660740 Form-B NARSINGH RANA 78 2 1 4 No 4 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

652 NUNU1300003603 BLC Nuapada 13 PADMINI KEUT PADMINI KEUT 511074809039 Form-B BSHNU KEUT 25 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

653 NUNU1300003605 BLC Nuapada 13 PARMESWAR RANA PARMESWAR RANA 206398062280 JAGDISH RANA Form-B 47 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

654 NUNU1300003607 BLC Nuapada 13 PREM SINGH RANA PREM SINGH RANA 919209884154 BALARAM RANA Form-B 58 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 3 1 1 3 No SBI 

655 NUNU1300000674 BLC Nuapada 13 PUNIT RAM RANA PUNIT RAM RANA 511477761852 Form-B GOBARDHAN RANA 36 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 

656 NUNU1300000620 BLC Nuapada 13 RAJESH RANA RAJESH RANA 937836952294 Form-B HERO RANA 20 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

657 NUNU1300003566 BLC Nuapada 13 RAM KUMAR RANA RAM KUMAR RANA 888431192691 TUSARAM PANDEY Form-B 1 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

658 NUNU1300003601 BLC Nuapada 13 RAMA KUNAR SABAR RAMA KUNAR SABAR 353670266771 KAIBAL SABAR Form-B 34 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

659 NUNU1300003561 BLC Nuapada 13 RAMLAL RANA RAMLAL RANA 905450389047 DHANSINGH RANA Form-B 60 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No CBI

660 NUNU1300003209 BLC Nuapada 13 ROHIDHAR RANA ROHIDHAR RANA 473227837680 SURENDRA RANA Form-B 80 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI

661 NUNU1300000610 BLC Nuapada 13 RUKMANI RANA RUKMANI RANA 629518015691 SIBAN RANA Form-B 54 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

662 NUNU1400000698 BLC Nuapada 13 RUKMANI SHABAR RUKMANI SABAR 988236233774 Form-B BAJARANGA SHABAR 62 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

663 NUNU1300003594 BLC Nuapada 13 RUPA BAI RANA RUPA BAI RANA 924452316952 SELF Form-B 63 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

664 NUNU1300000602 BLC Nuapada 13 RUPASING RANA RUPASING RANA 964953258317 PUNAM RANA Form-B 53 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 2 No SBI 

665 NUNU1300000630 BLC Nuapada 13 SAKAR CHAND RANA SAKAR CHAND RANA 384081078857 Form-B SUKHIRAM RANA 50 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

666 NUNU1200002008 BLC Nuapada 13 SHAYM SUNDAR SABAR UDE SABAR 449680780357 UDE SABAR Form-B 40 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

667 NUNU1300003211 BLC Nuapada 13 SHIBA PRASAD RANA SHIBA PRASAD RANA 448160207984 GOBARDHAN  RANA Form-B 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI 
668 NUNU1300000681 BLC Nuapada 13 SOHAGA BAG SOHAGA BAG 296875077124 BUDHI JAGAT Form-B 68 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No

ALLAHAB
AD BANK

669 NUNU1300003653 BLC Nuapada 13 SUNDERBATI ROUT SUNDERBATI ROUT 297656316085 Form-B SANTOSHI ROUT 50 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 
670 NUNU1300000619 BLC Nuapada 13 SUPHALAYA RANA SUPHALAYA RANA 459027014144 Form-B TIKASH RANA 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No

ALLAHAB
AD BANK

671 NUNU1300000621 BLC Nuapada 13 SURENDRA RANA SELF 450924992876 JADU RANA Form-B 34 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI
672 NUNU1300003612 BLC Nuapada 13 TENU RANA TENU RANA 534201526406 BUDHAU RANA Form-B 60 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 
673 NUNU1300000606 BLC Nuapada 13 TULSI RANA TULSI RANA 524995168765 Form-B GAJENDRA RANA 67 1 1 4 No 1 5 2 4 1 1 2 No

ALLAHAB
AD BANK

674 NUNU1300003586 BLC Nuapada 13 UGRESAN SABAR CHAKRA SABAR 639614704861 CHAKRA SABAR Form-B 55 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

675 NUNU1300000686 BLC Nuapada 13 UKESH RANA UKESH RANA 533049321255 JOGA RANA Form-B 26 1 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

676 NUNU1300000690 BLC Nuapada 13 URMILA SABAR URMILA SABAR 327618857876 SELF Form-B 40 2 1 3 No 1 4 4 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

677 BLC Nuapada 13 BIHARI ROUT BIHARI ROUT 520862683145 GHARIA ROUT Form-B 55 1 1 4 NO 1 3 4 4 1 2 2 NO
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

678 NUNU1200002002 BLC Nuapada 14 AKHNU KEUTA AKHNU KEUTA 550812230312 CHAITU KEUTA Form-B 60 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI
679 NUNU1300003516 BLC Nuapada 14 ASHOK RANA ASHOK RANA 754021987173 BHIBISANA RANA Form-B 384 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI
680 NUNU1300003454 BLC Nuapada 14 ATADEB RANA ATADEB RANA 281103996535 MAKUNDA RANA Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No SBI
681 NUNU1300003517 BLC Nuapada 14 BENU RANA BENURANA 956504204190 BRUSHABH RANA Form-B 70 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No

ALLAHAB
AD BANK

682 NUNU1300000349 BLC Nuapada 14 BHUKHAN SAHU BHUKHAN SAHU 272505736936 SANTARAM SAHU Form-B 24 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 
683 NUNU1400000688 BLC Nuapada 14 CHANEBAI RANA CHANEBAI RANA 500578025878 TRINATH RANA Form-B 65 2 1 4 No 1 5 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 
684 NUNU1300000343 BLC Nuapada 14 DHANAPATI RANA DHANAPATI RANA 375238702350 AMAR SAE RANA Form-B 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No

ALLAHAB
AD BANK

685 NUNU1300003512 BLC Nuapada 14 DHANESWAR RANA DHANESWAR RANA 212597496997 DASHARATHI RANA Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

686 NUNU1300000358 BLC Nuapada 14 GAUCHAN RANA GAUCHAN RANA 359485623526 DAYANIDHI RANA Form-B 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 1 1 3 No SBI
687 NUNU1300003489 BLC Nuapada 14 HARI RANA HARI RANA 640307474080 SOBAN RANA Form-B 78 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No

ALLAHAB
AD BANK

688 NUNU1300000359 BLC Nuapada 14 HIRA BAI RANA HIRA BAI RANA 377448262553 NILAMBAR RANA Form-B 46 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 
689 NUNU1300003450 BLC Nuapada 14 JANAKIN  RANA JANAKI RANA 612993428274 SITARAM RANA Form-B 63 2 1 4 No 1 5 1 4 1 1 3 No

ALLAHAB
AD BANK

690 NUNU1300000347 BLC Nuapada 14 KAILASH RANA KAILASH RANA 745264677239 BIHARI RANA Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

691 NUNU1300000687 BLC Nuapada 14 KALANATH RANA KALANATH RANA 443075356688 JHUMAK LAL RANA Form-B 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 
692 NUNU1300000340 BLC Nuapada 14 KALESWARI SABAR KALESWARI SABAR 843344559177 CHANDRA SABAR Form-B 32 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 3 No

ALLAHAB
AD BANK

693 NUNU1200002004 BLC Nuapada 14 KSHYAMA RANA KUNJABIHARI RANA 374281599348 KUNJABIHARI RANA Form-B 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

694 NUNU1300003510 BLC Nuapada 14 LAKHIMIDHAR RANA LAKHIDHAR RANA 248124435358 GOBINDA RANA Form-B 63 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

695 NUNU1300003487 BLC Nuapada 14 LINGRAJ RANA LINGRAJ RANA 954410398382 KHADIKAR RANA Form-B 64 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 



696 NUNU1300003518 BLC Nuapada 14 LOPA SINGH RANA LOPA SINGH RANA 482919396270 GUNJA RANA Form-B 73 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

697 NUNU1300003449 BLC Nuapada 14 MAHADEB BAG MAHADEB BAG 402982338726 KAMLAL BAG Form-B 50 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

698 NUNU1300003451 BLC Nuapada 14 MAKUNDA DEB RANA MAKUNDA DEB RANA 627623829914 LAXMAN RANA Form-B 78 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

699 NUNU1300003446 BLC Nuapada 14 NITYANAND RANA NIYTANAND RANA 341064261425 BADRINATH RANA Form-B 65 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 1 3 No
ALLAHAB
AD BANK

700 NUNU1300003509 BLC Nuapada 14 PATIRAM RANA PATIRAM RANA 912931040185 PHUL SINGH RANA Form-B 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 
701 NUNU1300003499 BLC Nuapada 14 PUNICHAN RANA PUNICHAN RANA 883562538430 KEDARNATH RANA Form-B 78 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI 
702 NUNU1300003484 BLC Nuapada 14 RAM LAL RANA RAM LAL RANA 659412721975 TIKARAM RANA Form-B 34 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No

UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

703 NUNU1300000335 BLC Nuapada 14 SANKAR RANA SANKAR RANA 300510449272 JALA RANA Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
UKTAL 
GRAMEEN

704 NUNU1300000357 BLC Nuapada 14 SARIF KHAN SARIF KHAN 388957992848 MAHMOD KHAN Form-B 52 1 2 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI
705 NUNU1300000342 BLC Nuapada 14 SONABAI RANA SONABAI RANA 762583912089 PUNABHA RANA Form-B 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No SBI
706 NUNU1300000345 BLC Nuapada 14 SUKADHARAN RANA SUKADHARAN RANA 415318007957 BAHADUR RANA Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 1 2 4 1 2 3 No SBI
707 NUNU1400000689 BLC Nuapada 14 SWETA RANA SWETA RANA 571701333325 KAILASH RANA Form-B 25 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 1 3 No SBI 
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DISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32742586195 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakha tora
marlibhat
a 0 1 nuapada sakha tora marlibhata Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33495630046 SBIN0006078 1 nuapada sakhatora na 8018981119 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010001137 SBIN0564334 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32839212303 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200138281 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 7894530737 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33934365376 SBIN0000142 1 SHAKATAR SHAKATAR
SHAKATA
R 9178324785 1 SHAKATAR SHAKATAR SHAKATAR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200101997 SBIN000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHTORA 0 9937384478 1 NUAPADA SAKHTORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32597073492 SBIN000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 9937384478 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31323997564 SBIN0006078 1 nuapada shanka tora 0 9178324963 1 nuapada shanka tora 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31779207396 SBIN000142 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 00 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31813490445 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 9938089783 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32734656813 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 7077043966 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35377153379 SBIN0006078 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 9178923654 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59114571399 ALL90213196 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 53077591732 SBIN0006078 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7077040270 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32862940912 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakhatora na 0 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30186138199 SBIN006078 1 nuapada sakhatora na 0 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010001134 UBIN0564354 1 nuapada sakhatora na 9556773294 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31462700007 SBI060780 1 nuapada sakhatora na 0 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32642382254 SBIN006078 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31996983019 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 9668983979 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502120000572 UBIN0564354 1 SAKHATORA SAKHATORA
SAKHATO
RA 00 1 SAKHATORA SAKHATORA SAKHATORA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35603990050 SBIN0000142 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 00 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775001700047222 PUNB06775500 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 00 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34324700355 SBIN0006078 1 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 00 1 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35040523252 SBIN000014 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 00 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32038799331 SBIN0006078 1 SAKHATOR sakhator
SAKHATO
R 00 1 SAKHATOR sakhator SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35040696952 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakhatora na 0 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODUSHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350212002473 UBIN0564354 1 nuapada sakhatora na 9078727527 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3489755437 SBIN0006078 1 nuapada sakhatora na 9078143947 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35056586385 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakhatora na 0 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31843421179 SBIN0006078 1 nuapada sakhatora na 9556210416 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010009909 UBIN0564354 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 327442202892 SBIN0006078 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 7325913369 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35055314389 SBIN0006078 1 SAKHATOR sakhATOR
SAKHATO
R 9777353746 1 SAKHATOR sakhATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32839214264 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada kakhatora na 0 1 nuapada kakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35056864127 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakhatoara 0 0 1 nuapada sakhatoara 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32854536496 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHATOARA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATOARA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3548503038 CBIN0284620 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502120000819 UBIN0564354 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7991069757 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32735584743 SBIN0006018 1 nuapada sakhatora na 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32845407790 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7789887086 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200125737 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7749887086 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35873861831 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakhatora na 8114659205 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32811557784 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 0 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31653267949 SBIN0000142 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3469186911 CBIN0284620 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 7991064159 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35363116071 SBIN006078 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 00 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 328444021933 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakhatora
mahulibh
ata 0 1 nuapada sakhatora mahulibhata Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3546671910 CBIN0284620 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 0 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3469393825 CBIN0284620 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 00 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201001035 UBIN0564354 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 7077257159 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33385263660 SBIN0000142 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 0 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34495233336 SBIN006078 1 SAKHATORA SAKHATORA
SAKHATO
RA 7749060703 1 SAKHATORA SAKHATORA SAKHATORA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30825326976 SBIN00142 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 9938728793 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33631309846 SBIN006078 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 9178005677 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200082496 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA SANKHA TORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SANKHA TORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30842354811 SBIN0000143 1 NUAPADA SANKHA TORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SANKHA TORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3468796075 CBIN0284620 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 8658487561 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32888127791 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA sakhatora
MAHULIB
HATA 9556322749 1 NUAPADA sakhatora MAHULIBHATA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20164483162 SBIN006078 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7606088293 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32851303566 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA
MARLIBH
ATA 8018922528 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA MARLIBHATA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32818826055 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32730857274 SBIN0006078 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 9668809423 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33114052333 SBIN0000142 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775001700048054 PANB0077500 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32787387711 SBIN00006078 1 SHAKATOR shakator
SHAKATO
R 00 1 SHAKATOR shakator SHAKATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35056855395 SBIN0000312 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 0 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 37303658781 SBIN0006078 1 NUAPADA SAKHATOARA 0 9078718105 1 NUAPADA SAKHATOARA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34254777643 SBIN0006078 1 NUAPADA SAKHATOARA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATOARA 0 Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32745310995 SBIN0000142 1 SAKHATORA SAKHATORA
SAKHATO
RA 7894212501 1 SAKHATORA SAKHATORA SAKHATORA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32733010316 SBIN0006078 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 00 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 327337176107 SBIN0000192 2 SAKHATARA SAKHATARA
SAKHATA
RA 7077252827 2 SAKHATARA SAKHATARA SAKHATARA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32011977066 SBIN000142 1 SAKHATORA sakhatora
SAKHATO
RA 9668983979 1 SAKHATORA sakhatora SAKHATORA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

NA NA NA 00 NA 1 SAKHATARA SAKHATARA
SAKHATA
RA 00 1 SAKHATARA SAKHATARA SAKHATARA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36135150491 SBIN0006078 1 nuapada sakhatora na 0 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31798867383 SBIN0006078 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 7606088293 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31172364381 SBIN0006078 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA NA 7684062326 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31789390717 SBIN0006078 1 nuapada sakhatora na 0 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA  NUAPADA 01190010609 SBIN0006078 1 nuapada sakha tora tanwat 917824385 1 nuapada sakha tora tanwat Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA  NUAPADA 643502010010103 UBIN0564354 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 7894464922 1 NUAPADA SAKHATORA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31250134641 SBIN0006078 1 nuapada sakhatora na 8658438119 1 nuapada sakhatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32047073477 SBIN0006078 1 SAKHATORA sakhatora
SAKHATO
RA 00 1 SAKHATORA sakhatora SAKHATORA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84001887392 173 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR
SAKHATO
R 00 1 SAKHATOR SAKHATOR SAKHATOR Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 4074100008518 NA 1 nuapada sakatora NUAPADA 9668194959 1 nuapada sakatora NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3469637183 CBIN284620 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3515943064 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadator na 9777266718 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32074201433 SBIN00006078 2 nuapada gadator na 7894250175 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3544872675 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadtor 0 9340421579 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34483948791 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadatora na 8457834933 2 nuapada gadatora na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36714283129 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadator na 9777019735 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010002306 UBIN064354 2 nuapada GADATOR na 9938762571 2 nuapada GADATOR na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778680372 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadstor na 9556032046 2 nuapada gadstor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30780510713 SBIN0006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 9777558510 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34519617150 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32640692959 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 9777203894 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33933640979 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 993782653 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36245446915 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadtor 0 8114791701 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59087998849 ALLA0213196 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 8018364366 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35882520572 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 7326032201 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3617693618 CBIN0284624 1 nuapada gadator na 9178008246 1 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3275977935 SBIN00006078 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3469186138 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadtor 0 7325907578 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35865393076 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 0 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35063193374 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20216611870 SBIN0006378 2 nuapada gadator na 9938728766 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3520717785 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadator na 9668205798 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33985730963 SBIN00006078 2 nuapada gadator na 7325926682 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32374744844 SBIN00006078 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 352090252 SBIN000142 2 nuapada GADTOR 0 8114659461 2 nuapada GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3469184062 CBIN9284620 2 nuapada gadtor 0 9078786208 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3618921044 CBIN0284620 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 09 7316956355 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 09 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30621272308 SBIN0006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 0 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35508547390 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 9078979345 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33300889458 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 0 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200142877 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 0 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35069356095 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada GADATOR n 9556352012 2 nuapada GADATOR n Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 645302010003467 UBIN0564354 2 nuapada gadator na 0 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31432435872 SBIN00006078 2 nuapada gadtora 0 0 2 nuapada gadtora 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35644320826 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA gadtor 0 0 2 NUAPADA gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35055727329 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 0 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010080963 UTBIONPOK88 2 nuapada gadtor 0 9178121580 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35555898514 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30523909938 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadtor 0 9937773784 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35110982447 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada godtor na 00 2 nuapada godtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3508867704 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34518150763 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadtor o 7894649647 2 nuapada gadtor o Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201954 SBIN0564354 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33436870442 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 9078232163 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34511300831 SBIN0006078 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 7684062361 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010000809 UBIN0564354 2 nuapada gadtor o 9658027412 2 nuapada gadtor o Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32648012515 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35865392903 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35641205193 SBIIN0000142 2 nuapada gadtor na 00 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35053434120 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3547429027 CBIN0284620 1 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 1 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35052982509 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 2562011001885 UCBA0002562 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010002314 UBIN0564354 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 9777196780 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32825264062 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 7077022541 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 112000791301 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadator na 9178001028 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32358332396 SBIN00006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 7327943782 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34496150719 SBIN00006378 2 nuapada gadator na 0 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3597070179 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadator na 0 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010018258 UTBIONPOK88 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3468386387 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35857572043 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadator na 9178839754 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34415448520 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadator na 9178211595 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32673057851 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadator na 9777593899 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010000321 UBIN0564354 2 nuapada gadator na 7894746068 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35126593044 SBIN006078 2 nuapada gadator na 7749886460 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32886057144 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadator na 8457835316 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32763952932 SBIN00006078 2 nuapada gadator na 0 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34495255758 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadtor na 00 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20272393750 SBIN0006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 7326933579 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20272393921 SBIN00006078 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32741686838 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada godtor na 00 2 nuapada godtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32850103567 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 9668448836 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32738036306 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadator na 7750804867 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32738043483 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33748369268 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada godtor na 7752043354 2 nuapada godtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33298538045 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34483971990 SBIN00006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 9777997315 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3524817958 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadtor na 7752043709 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3469634466 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100025973 PUNB0677500 2 nuapada gadtor na 7894880661 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35999399698 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadtor 0 7894745406 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20225718835 SBIN00006078 2 nuapada gadtor na 9668735735 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100032371 PUNB0677500 2 nuapada GADTOR 0 0 2 nuapada GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA  NUAPADA NUAPADA 0668225038 UBIN564354 2 nuapada gadtor 0 9668448836 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUPADA 3547031718 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada godtor na 00 2 nuapada godtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32130695439 SBIN00006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 9437158086 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUPADA 643502010011467 URIN65614354 2 nuapada gadtor na 9556603804 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34494996366 SBIN0006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 0 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36706929784 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadtor 0 8455903244 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3470002090 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3495684799 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadtor na 8763529445 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32738006789 SBIN00006078 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31942661233 SBIN006078 2 nuapada godtor na 00 2 nuapada godtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 32738069864 SBIN0006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 9668448863 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3619506984 SBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30506206448 SBIN0007078 2 nuapada gadtor na 00 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3631876387 CBIN0284620 4 nuapada gadtor 0 0 4 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3547430327 CBIN0284620 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30790477284 SBIN0000143 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778681784 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadtor 0 7894829040 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 8400079314 173 2 nuapada gadtor 0 9668416248 2 nuapada gadtor 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84015092821 173 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200145073 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadator na 8455910874 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200083239 SBIN0006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 9556119060 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028445659 173 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31518714372 SBIN006078 2 nuapada gadator na 9556234254 2 nuapada gadator na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30220664752 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadtor na 00 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32257634357 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadtor na 9439146992 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32101256600 SBIN00006078 2 nuapada gadtor na 9178007236 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33255643583 SBIN0000142 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32080209295 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada godtor na 9556662574 2 nuapada godtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32063864608 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadtor na 9668448836 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30598151750 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada gadtor na 9668005561 2 nuapada gadtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110021132 UCBA0002562 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 9556261216 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 4910101001697 CNRB0004910 2 nuapada godtor na 00 2 nuapada godtor na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67018523 NA 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 7077690427 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100008084 NA 2 nuapada gadatoar 0 0 2 nuapada gadatoar 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36190420383 SBIN0006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA 8763929445 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA NO Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010012120 UBIN0564354 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA 7844830011 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA NO Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32257634357 SBIN0006078 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA NO Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31961848094 SBIN0000142 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA 9668321621 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA NO Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3371793834 CBIN0284620 3 nuapada thakur pada na 9556928278 3 nuapada thakur pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3372109004 CBIN0284620 3 nuapada nilakanth netam na 9178324500 3 nuapada nilakanth netam na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32650309317 SBIN0006078 3 nuapada thakur pada na 8018998155 3 nuapada thakur pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100008118 BARB0NUAPAD 3 nuapada thakur pada na 9178712384 3 nuapada thakur pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20339330353 SBIN0006078 3 nuapada thakur pada na 9556608262 3 nuapada thakur pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32896289968 SBIN0000142 3 nuapada thakurpada na 0 3 nuapada thakurpada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778682483 SBIN0006078 3 nuapada thakur pada na 0 3 nuapada thakur pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010009815 UBIN0564354 3 nuapada thakurpada na 9583272717 3 nuapada thakurpada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34996255341 SBIN0006078 4 NUAPADA THAKURNUAPADA NUAPADA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKURNUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3380555060 CBIN0284620 4 nuapada thakur na 9937099006 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35790659803 SBIN000142 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010002774 UBIN0564354 4 nuapada thaku na 9777681986 4 nuapada thaku na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373149412 CBIN0284620 4 nuapada telipada na 8018775339 4 nuapada telipada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPDA 643502010011052 CBIN284620 4 NUAPADA NUAPADA NA 8658932377 4 NUAPADA NUAPADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 914010055083488 UTIB0000811 4 NUAPADA THAKURPADA NA 8114662211 4 NUAPADA THAKURPADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373537084 CBIN0284620 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7749066495 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA Yes Yes Yes Yes yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373170782 CBIN284620 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3330639360 SBIN000142 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31993078908 SBIN00142 4 nuapada thakur na 7683899925 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33307443066 SBIN000142 4 nuapada thakur na 8658697182 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPDA 35413592578 SBIN000142 4 nuapada thakur na 9178356024 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373264526 CBINO284620 4 NUAPADA
THAKUR 
NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 4 NUAPADA

THAKUR 
NUAPADA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPDA 33631321660 SBIN006078 4 nuapada thakur na 7077314919 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34222936477 SBIN0006078 4 nuapada thakur na 9556318556 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84004839694 173 4 nuapada thakur na 9556605220 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA SBI NUAPADA 3232541592 SBIN0006078 4 nuapada thakur nuapada
thakurnua
pada 00 4 nuapada thakur nuapada thakurnuapada Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373131539 CBIN0284620 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 12173059276 173 4 nuapada thakur na 8018903185 4 nuapada thakur na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32249937118 SBIN0006078 4 nuapada thakurpada na 9178131333 4 nuapada thakurpada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3370795300 CBIN0284620 4 NUAPADA THAKURPARA NA 7894066858 4 NUAPADA THAKURPARA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 843302010010380 UBIN0564354 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 0 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 32393681607 SBIN0006078 5 nuapada rajpur 0 8018784700 5 nuapada rajpur 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3564700714 CBIN0284620 5 NUAPADA TELI PADA 0 7606056667 5 NUAPADA TELI PADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3560760868 CBIN0284620 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 9556177871 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010000336 UBIN0564354 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 7750016226 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32431482077 SBIN0000142 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010003473 UBIN0564354 5 NUAPADA THAKUR PADA 0 0 5 NUAPADA THAKUR PADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010009872 UBIN0564354 5 NUAPADA RAJPURNUAPADA 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPURNUAPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010001818 UBIN0564354 5 nuapada thakur nuapada o 9668201334 5 nuapada thakur nuapada o Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010009086 UBIN0564354 5 nuapada rajpurnuapada 0 9178623273 5 nuapada rajpurnuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 653502010010325 UBIN0564354 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 0 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35074070364 SBIN0000142 5 nuapada teli pada 0 8457031513 5 nuapada teli pada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200094966 SBIN0000142 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 9556662411 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34499448076 SBIN0006078 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 7750005850 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3469048370 CBIN0284620 5 NUAPADA TELI PADA 0 0 5 NUAPADA TELI PADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110019696 CBA0002562 5 nuapada teli pada 0 9178869899 5 nuapada teli pada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA  NUAPADA NUAPADA 11155178724 SBIN0001323 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 7750980423 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3642447673 CBIN0284620 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 7894052467 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200084540 SBIN0006078 5 nuapada teli pada 0 7077937467 5 nuapada teli pada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31568317739 SBIN0006078 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 9777863399 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100036191 PUNBO677500 5 NUAPADA TELI PADA 0 0 5 NUAPADA TELI PADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 3547384517 CBIN0284620 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010000020 UBIN0564354 5 NUAPADA
THAKUR 
NUAPADA 0 7328879628 5 NUAPADA

THAKUR 
NUAPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 4910108003598 CNRB0004910 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 0 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODIISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028593583 173 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 0 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173023421 173 5 nuAPADA rajpur nuapada 0 9937585231 5 nuAPADA rajpur nuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200099942 SBIN0006078 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NAUPADA 0 9178602505 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NAUPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775001700043572 PUNBO677500 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110023396 UCBA0002562 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR NUAPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA  NUPADA NUAPADA 40740100004223 NA 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 7749066234 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100009024 NA 5 nuapada rajpurnuapada 0 0 5 nuapada rajpurnuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30928473120 SBIN0000142 6 nuapada
radhakrushna 
pada na 9937084354 6 nuapada

radhakrushna 
pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010002426 UBIN0564354 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 0 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010001874 UBIN0564354 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 7749078110 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33515837905 SBIN0000142 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 0 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200107161 SBIN0000142 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na 8018690490 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 2562010010334 UCBA0002562 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 9668042868 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25623211039020 UCBA0002562 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na 7077381444 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3333935617 SBIN0000142 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 0 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100029702 PUNB0677500 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 0 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35543021911 SBIN0000142 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na 0 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36228877931 SBIN0000142 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 0 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778682096 SBIN0006078 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na 9938770950 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32233796509 SBIN0006078 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 7328879395 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20164482942 SBIN0006078 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na 9938811846 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33353434476 SBIN0000142 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na 0 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25623211038818 UCBA0002562 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 5683101971 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32121660860 SBIN0006078 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na 9556731813 6 nuapada radhakrishna pada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 2562311038870 UCBA0002562 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 0 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200103542 SBIN0006078 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 0 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010003377 UBIN0564354 6 NUAPADA
RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA 9556204789 6 NUAPADA

RADHAKRISHNA 
PADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34314099285 SBIN0006078 7 NUAPADA GODPHULA 0 0 7 NUAPADA GODPHULA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028574128 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 NUAPADA
GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA

GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028587604 SBIN0RRUKGB Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028574071 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISH NUAPADA NUAPADA 8403275529 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 nuapada parsaguda parsaguda 00000 7 nuapada parsaguda parsaguda Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35059617607 SBIN0006078 7 NUAPADA
GODPHULA 
PARASGUDA 0 9078467018 7 NUAPADA

GODPHULA 
PARASGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110013632 UCBA0002562 7 NUAPADA PARASAPADA 0 8456006024 7 NUAPADA PARASAPADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34325541790 SBIN0006078 7 NUAPADA
GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA

GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84022877209 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 92193030405 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173043936 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 NUAPADA
GODFULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 9556923761 7 NUAPADA

GODFULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30288357629 SBIN0006078 2 nuapada
godphula 
parsaguda 0 0 2 nuapada

godphula 
parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3618108061 CBIN0284620 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9777075887 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35380505917 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35961072869 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA
GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 7077909532 7 NUAPADA

GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173046085 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 9777811551 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 30294000249 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110010259 UCBA0002562 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9937279173 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200139580 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 7752048014 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31843199947 SBIN06078 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA
PARSAGU
DA 9777545794 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA PARSAGUDA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34180203625 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda -0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda -0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35865392663 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 9668305089 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20112176297 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NAUPADA NUAPADA 35049926060 SBIN0006078 7 NUAPADA
GODAPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA

GODAPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA  NUAPADA NUAPADA 3414099747 CBIN0284620 7 NUAPADA
GIODPHILA 
PARSAGUDA 0 7751043657 7 NUAPADA

GIODPHILA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3997334415 CBIN0284620 7 NUAPADA PARSABUDA 0 9078143670 7 NUAPADA PARSABUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 21248156944 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 9178001227 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30678885013 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84022780148 SBIN0RRUKGB Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30716456059 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada
godphula 
parsaguda 0 9178492978 7 nuapada

godphula 
parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778676172 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada
gordphula 
parsaguda 0 8598920704 7 nuapada

gordphula 
parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30666117168 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 37279756250 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35865392630 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 9668204402 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36410107022 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84016051872 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 NUAPADA
GORDPHULA 
PARASAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA

GORDPHULA 
PARASAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAQPADA NUAPADA 33725977761 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 045502010010513 UBIN056454 7 NUAPADA PARSABUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSABUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31841305530 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 8114769166 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33542093608 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20057788041 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA
GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 9777958876 7 NUAPADA

GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200100314 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9437644004 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32008192979 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada godfula parsaguda 0 9556224485 7 nuapada godfula parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35384041597 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30181567897 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada
parsabuda 
godfurla 0 7325930290 7 nuapada

parsabuda 
godfurla 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173043798 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010011023 UBIN0564354 7 nuapada
godphula 
parsaguda 0 8658400431 7 nuapada

godphula 
parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31250039622 SBIN0006078 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34325113708 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada
godphula 
parasaguda 0 7894821971 7 nuapada

godphula 
parasaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31178407252 SBIN0006078 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 9777290011 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173031023 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 9178007235 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA  NUAPADA NUAPADA 0502201802012007 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34344049828 SBIN 0006078 7 nuapada
 godphula 
parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada

 godphula 
parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

PODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34325140120 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9583419740 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

PODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3043147196 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 8018120393 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA  NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110016718 UBIN02862 7 NUAPADA
GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA

GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA  NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028445604 SBIN0NRRUKGB 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUADA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUADA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 2021667582 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 7077077900 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34604470355 SBIN0006078 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778683736 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 8455967313 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25629110018866 UCBA00662 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

PODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30847789984 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35380505906 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada
godphula 
parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada

godphula 
parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33515793171 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 8018782867 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31250061206 SBIN0006078 7 NUAPADA
GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA

GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

PODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20225718733 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9937492301 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31980721334 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9178843128 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32783673716 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 8658587159 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 828825373752 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 2029667691 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9178748058 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20225719055 SBIN0006078 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9438450347 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028654185 SBIN0RUKGB 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 7077077900 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUPADA 6775000100015514 PUNB0677500 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173059572 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 8455963839 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35387018666 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA
GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA

GODPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173025214
SBIN0RRUKGB1
73 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9777654571 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36289469589 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada
godphula 
parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada

godphula 
parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 0775000100027290 PUNBO677500 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33874622014 SBIN0000142 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84021239959 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200082082 SBIN0000142 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 840065631313 SBIN0RRUKGB 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010011307 UBIN0564354 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9556612342 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173052883 173 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 7077909674 7 NUAPADA PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA  NUAPADA NUAPADA 84021243309 173 7 nuapada
godphula 
parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada

godphula 
parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA  NUAPADA NUAPADA 840187117659 173 7 NUAPADA
GODAPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 0 7 NUAPADA

GODAPHULA 
PARSAGUDA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173042890 173 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84004186892 173 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 7873205965 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA
GODFULLA 
NUAPADA 84019664740 173 7 nuapada parsaguda parsaguda 8018784844 7 nuapada parsaguda parsaguda Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 911010062888451 NA 7 nuapada
godphula 
parsaguda 0 9078431907 7 nuapada

godphula 
parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 909010036198851 NA 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 8339842054 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32123999221 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59056947346 ALLA0213196 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778689024 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32708815210 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA
SALEBHAT
A 9178482560 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA SALEBHATA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20272391797 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 955685551 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32792051921 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 8018997623 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3315384342 CBIN0284620 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 7894945069 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200108596 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9668983924 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20272393727 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada SALEBHATA na 8457962647 8 nuapada SALEBHATA na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33983268068 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30622894689 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 9668207534 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200100449 SBIN0000124 8 nuapaDA salebata 0 7683918482 8 nuapaDA salebata 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110002988 UCBA0002562 8 nuapada salebhat na 9556202154 8 nuapada salebhat na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA  NUAPADA 35403996366 SBIN0000142 8 napada salebhat na 0 8 napada salebhat na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35203987723 SIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhat na 8018467321 8 nuapada salebhat na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20216611380 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9178651431 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36523943058 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9348438561 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59071097615 ALLA0213196 8 nuapada salebhata na 9348438561 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34575919584 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 8658935924 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32721903507 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salrbhata na 7684017163 8 nuapada salrbhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADAQ NUAPADA 32775188969 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 8018922236 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32789921539 SBIN0000142 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110024829 UCBA0002562 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NA 32724103484 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 8658255540 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59056910471 ALLA0213196 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34283489709 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada saebhata na 9556173614 8 nuapada saebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3374801985 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPAFA 59087826891 ALLA0213196 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33004819294 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34435190630 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada sale bhat na 8455072671 8 nuapada sale bhat na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30881001684 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 8018353227 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32482941973 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9556772898 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32785776470 SBIN0000142 8 nuapada salebhata na 9937627012 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35260136977 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9078737789 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35849708882 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9937661624 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30842393920 SBIN0000142 8 nuapada salebhata na 828044833 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32794834412 NSBIN0000142 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33412313682 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 9668819914 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36445998040 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 8458012138 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35077473741 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 7133963730 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173053988 SBIN0RRUKGB 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9556210167 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84013418859 UKGB0RRUKGB 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9178757016 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20272397298 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9668819580 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010003626 UBIN0564535 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 8280460358 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32783532209 SBIN0000142 8 nuapasa salebhata na 7077452923 8 nuapasa salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36154012684 SBIN0000142 8 nuapada salebhata na 8117943122 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59057192256 ALLA0213196 47 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 47 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34527521933 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 7894806200 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32783529831 SBIN0000142 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34733003904 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 7077415125 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3502661028 CBIN0284620 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59056947448 ALLA0213196 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200145153 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200084460 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 8280460358 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32789586408 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20339732351 SBIN0000142 8 nuapada salebhata nuapada 9777206688 8 nuapada salebhata nuapada Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 915010049077511 UTIB0000811` 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84033414395 173 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31006694774 SBIN006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9556119030 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33452700821 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 8455072731 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31792692293 SBIN006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9937148659 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84013642199 173 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9668200576 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84013418995 173 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12172040594 173 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33781288437 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 8895314229 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31032813215 SBIN006078 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200118979 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9937929125 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84022034575 173 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 7894802817 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100038056 PUNB0677500 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATTA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATTA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59081914804 ALLA0213196 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 8455059370 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30842406136 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9556533718 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200085533 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32792059352 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173059695 173 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59056910905 ALLA0213196 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59073198000 ALLA0213196 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200084981 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84021224841 173 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173046110 173 8 nuapada salebhata na 9937765452 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31133568336 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9178283842 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028310948 173 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

OSISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33120296371 SBIN0000142 8 nuapada salebhat na 0 8 nuapada salebhat na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173030381 173 8 nuapada salebhata na 9668242971 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200120923 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173055329 173 8 nuapada salebhata na 8114369160 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NA 84001705175 173 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84003834675 173 8 nuapada jibanlal sahu na 9556939973 8 nuapada jibanlal sahu na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173052769 173 8 nuapada salebhata na 9668273274 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA ODISHA 59056910892 ALLA0213196 8 nuapada salebhat na 0 8 nuapada salebhat na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59056910712 ALLA0213196 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30154936030 ALLA0213196 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775001700048887 PUNB0677500 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84022255461 173 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA na 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33398357634 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 8455964096 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20086325077 SBIN0000142 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9777885227 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31470652314 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 8018785020 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173047385 173 8 nuapada salebhata na 9777203030 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84002348075 173 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9777160605 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84004236754 173 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30699777624 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12133043947 173 8 nuapada salebhata 0 0 8 nuapada salebhata 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 677500170000132 PUNB0677500 8 nuapada salebhata na 9668111287 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30411371484 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 8658933255 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200087483 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUPAPADA NUAPADA 32745567985 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84015502635 173 8 nuapada salebhata na 7077907468 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32809867309 SBIN0006078 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30437787939 SBIN0006078 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9938293568 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 12173048345 173 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA 9178568392 8 NUAPADA SALEBHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20057789714 SBIN0000142 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 8457052727 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA
NAWAPARA 
ADB 20164483173 SBIN0006078 9 NUAPADA RAJPURUNAPADA

NAWAPA
RA 7077387786 9 NUAPADA RAJPURUNAPADA NAWAPARA TANWAT Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32101410063 SBIN0006078 9 NUAPADA RAJPUT NA 8658785398 9 NUAPADA RAJPUT NUAPADA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200135847 SBIN0006078 9 nuapada rajput na 00 9 nuapada rajput na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34210098459 SBIN0000142 9 nuapada rajput na 00 9 nuapada rajput na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 06678225034 UBIN0564354 9 nuapada rajput na 9938637423 9 nuapada rajput na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35178394627 SBIN0000142 10 nuapada indra colony na 00 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35070981398 SBIN0006078 10 nuapada indira colony nuapada 00000 10 nuapada indira colony nuapada Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3365919879 CBIN0284620 10
indira colony 
nuapada nuapada 

indira 
colony 9556116263 10

indira colony 
nuapada nuapada indira colony nuapada Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34655462913 SBIN000142 10 nuapada indra colony na 00 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3588252061 SBIN0000142 10 NUAPADA INDRA COLONY NA 7077518823 10 NUAPADA INDRA COLONY NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33383438793 SBIN006078 10 nuapada indra colony na 9777565754 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31996973667 SBIN0006078 10 nuapada ct school na 9178109482 10 nuapada ct school na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 37147015950 SBIN006078 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20339732340 SBIN000142 10 nuapada indra colony na 00 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA SBI NUAPADA 33576116493 SBIN000142 10 nuapada indra colony
indra 
colony 00 10 nuapada indra colony indra colony Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35946134383 SBIN000142 10 nuapada indra colony na 00 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010087498 UTBINPDK88 10 nuapda indracolony na 9556020887 10 nuapda indracolony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31464412676 SBIN0006078 10 nuapada indra colony na 9178151232 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173055001 173 10 nuapada indra colony na 7894839347 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028243663 173 10 nuapada indra colony na 9777215790 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200098643 SBIN0006078 10 nuapada indra colony na 8456011152 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36415897638 SBIN0000142 10 nuapada indra colony na 9777766120 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200094955 SBIN0006078 10 nuapada indra colony na 9437923396 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32082253685 SBIN0006078 10 nuapada indra colony na 9937172571 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11206112296 SBIN0006078 10 nuapada indra colony na 9938109222 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32866351707 SBIN0006078 10 nuapada indra colony na 8018249795 10 nuapada indra colony na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32041551204 SBIN0000142 14 nuapada sirtol na 0 14 nuapada sirtol na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32002816622 SBIN00006078 11 NUPADA LAXMINAGAR NA 9556608215 11 NUPADA LAXMINAGAR NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100023434 PUNB0677500 11 NUAPADA LAXMINAGAR NA 9938089794 11 NUAPADA LAXMINAGAR NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50392251240 ALLA0213196 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50246699890 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34522997349 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36044070888 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010009002 UBIN0564354 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUADA 34419585663 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol na 8455050517 12 nuapada sirtol na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59080572840 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32772092598 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOLA 0 907895196 12 NUAPADA SIRTOLA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3529949774 CBIN0284620 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59093213763 ALLA0213196 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35989263400 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068801664
ALLA076601010
2 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33457179947 SBIN0006078 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA
SIRTOL 
NUAPADA NUAPADA 35843703120 SBIN0000142 12 sirtol nuapada sirtol nuapada

sirtol 
nuapada 00000 12 sirtol nuapada sirtol nuapada sirtol nuapada Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20296380903 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9078468906 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59087233051 ALLA0213196 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 8018922941 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50392563258 ALLA0213195 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010008617 OTBIONPDK88 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9777196096 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50281146162 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada sirtol 0 8018922530 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 353937243454 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35056902448 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59069829237 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9078996914 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32761413368 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 7077043590 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30372186703 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada SIRTOL 0 0 12 nuapada SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33315802947 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 966844554 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31950562117 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 7749904965 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35271238333 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 7751043863 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50433524792 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada SIRTOL 0 9938524115 12 nuapada SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35849708677 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 845505902 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31858033053 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9556118819 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPAAD NUAPADA 32164639910 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9556670503 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200114293 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9938356258 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33566197102 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50249122394 ALLA0213196 12 NUAPADA sirtol 0 0 12 NUAPADA sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33139876894 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 7684805081 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35661739278 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 7684805081 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35908402043 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010081713 UTBI0NPDK88 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20095354358 SBIN0006078 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59072168893 ALLA076610102 12 NUAPADA SIRTOLP 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOLP 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 532986504241 ALLA0213196 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 8658566145 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35062179543 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173047409 SBIN0RRUKGB 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1729010081847 UTBI0NPDK88 12 nuapada sirtol o 0 12 nuapada sirtol o Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35852981696 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9178844204 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32681419575 SBIN0006078 12 NUAPADA sirtol 0 0 12 NUAPADA sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59111314335 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada sirtol 0 8018260852 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50281668859 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada sritol 0 8018250815 12 nuapada sritol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA  NUAPADA NUAPADA 32749937009 SBINOOOO142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3545676839 CBIN0284620 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35380500850 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 7752084801 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010013110 UTBIN0NPDK88 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 591081182946 ALLA0213196 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31948724528 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 8114769132 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200133725 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9178314851 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35852981685 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9178368802 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32774314588 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35043832361 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50281251337 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9668884691 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

PODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32088088125 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9668746918 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32747871007 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30851383263 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35708972411 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 7894662477 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 914010000706031 UTIB0000811 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9078911070 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31589436401 SBIN0006078 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35627069712 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 39112272471 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada sirtol nuapada 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol nuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35535648921 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA
NAWAPARA 
ADB 32607055159 SBIN0006078 12 sirtol nuapada sirtol nuapada

sirtol 
nuapada 000000 12 sirtol nuapada sirtol nuapada sirtol nuapada Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NAWAPARA 35056485763 SBIN0000142 12 sirtol sirtol nuapada
sirtol 
nuapada 00000 12 sirtol sirtol nuapada sirtol nuapada Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35042729795 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol sirtol 00 12 nuapada sirtol sirtol Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35335300674 SBIN0017198 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50392277031 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9178798582 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50398666076 ALLA0213196 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010008698 UBIN0564354 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 7681878445 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34681056386 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9556770649 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010086310 UTB100NPK88 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010061454 UBIN0NPOK88 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33719036426 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31272922560 SBIN0006078 12 nuapada sritol 09 0 12 nuapada sritol 09 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36410106765 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9777553688 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35865393269 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33323089773 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 8668745300 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32126648963 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 7377675353 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32774298713 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32647147442 SBIN0000142 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9556302372 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

PODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33172395145 SBIN0000142 12 NUAPADA sirtol 0 9556302372 12 NUAPADA sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50374883419 ALLA0213196 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL NUAPADA 9178565252 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA 12 sirtolnuapada nuapada
sirtol 
nuapada 9556167036 12 sirtolnuapada nuapada sirtol nuapada Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30709400489 SBIN0006078 12 nuapada sirttol 0 9937477411 12 nuapada sirttol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 8402568515 173 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010082819 UTBI0NPDK88 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6.775E+15 PUNB0677500 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL NA 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL NA NO Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068800514 ALLAO213196 13 nuapada mahuabhata
mahuabh
ata 00 13 nuapada mahuabhata mahuabhata Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34415545771 SBIN000142 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NUAPADA 7327944040 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 916010030291213 NA 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA
MAHUAB
HATA 00 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA MAHUABHATA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32393727484 SBIN0006078 13 nuapada na na 8457836434 13 nuapada na na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59076811561 ALLA0213196 13 city mahua bhatia slum 7077043243 13 city mahua bhatia slum Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068797736 ALLA0213196 13 CITY MAHUABHATA SLUM 0 13 CITY MAHUABHATA SLUM Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100003740 PUNB0677500 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 9668822965 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30547271454 SBIN0000142 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 9938508705 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA NO Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34518803678 SBIN0006078 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 9777019381 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35129209566 SBIN000142 13 NUAPADA NUAPADA SLUM 9556841161 13 NUAPADA NUAPADA SLUM Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010002599 UBIN0564354 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 7077431284 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30626210630 SBIN0006078 13 nuapada moyhabhatia na 9668224001 13 nuapada moyhabhatia na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50238002063 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 7894830960 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32647204300 SBIN0006078 13 nuapada mahuapada na 9777929703 13 nuapada mahuapada na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50269933941 ALLA0213196 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA 9556266240 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173052259 173 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34393679535 SBIN000014 13 nuapada tanwat nuapada 7684805338 13 nuapada tanwat nuapada Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200097854 SBIN0000142 13 NUAPADA MAHAUABHATA 0 9777639427 13 NUAPADA MAHAUABHATA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33167722943 SBIN000142 13 nuapada mahua bhata na 8658547774 13 nuapada mahua bhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59055705272 ALLA0213196 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA 7668105878 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59055705227 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 9078786099 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35865392936 SBIN0000142 13 NUAPADA TANWAT NA 8018365033 13 NUAPADA TANWAT NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA NUAOPADA NUAPADA 11200115059 SBIN00006078 13 NUAPADA MAHUASHATA NA 9777997137 13 NUAPADA MAHUASHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068798810 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada nuapada city 0 13 nuapada nuapada city Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32417051717 SBIN0000142 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 7682872936 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173048356 173 13 nuapada mahuabhata
mahuabh
ata 00 13 nuapada mahuabhata mahuabhata Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50243257667 ALLA0218196 13 nuapadana sium na 0 13 nuapadana sium na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59099093551 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173026331 SBIN0RRUKGB 13 nuapada mahuabhata
mahuabh
ata 00 13 nuapada mahuabhata mahuabhata Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59056362949 ALLA0218196 13 NUAPADA SLUM NA 0 13 NUAPADA SLUM NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50249004396 ALLA0213196 13 city mahua bhata na 7683904876 13 city mahua bhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010027636 UTBIONPDK88 13 nuapada mayha bhata na 9777997187 13 nuapada mayha bhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 8401072342 173 30 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA SLUM 8018280908 30 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA SLUM Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 173901003766 UTBIONPOK88 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA 7633385499 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068789796 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 7326876045 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59074201353 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 9437772618 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59103233975 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59053106189 ALLA0218196 13 NUAPADA SLUM NA 9439268761 13 NUAPADA SLUM NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50860244819 ALLA0213196 13 city Mahua bhta na 0 13 city Mahua bhta na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50288718215 ALLA00213196 13 nuapada sirtol nuapada sirtol 00 13 nuapada sirtol nuapada sirtol Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59087667170 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahua bhata na 0 13 nuapada mahua bhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50264993540 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 7077315362 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1200083159 SBIN006078 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA 0 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35162351228 SBUN0000142 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA 7681083476 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59086747397 ALLA0213196 13 NUAPADA NUAPADA SLUM 7609095597 13 NUAPADA NUAPADA SLUM Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173048403 173 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 7077903228 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 5039538338 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahua bhata na 0 13 nuapada mahua bhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3542382026 CBIN0284620 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32899426903 SBIN0006078 13 city mahua bhata na 9556213250 13 city mahua bhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA
SIRTOL 
NUAPADA 50399551927 ALLA0213196 13 NUAPADA

TANWAT 
MAHUABHATA 

TANWAT 
MAHUAB 7894745162 13 NUAPADA

TANWAT 
MAHUABHATA TANWAT MAHUABHATA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068800161 ALLA0213196 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA
MAHUAB
HATA 00 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA MAHUABHATA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173045402 173 13 nuapada mahua bhata na 9556665565 13 nuapada mahua bhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35865393043 SBIN0000142 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA
MAHUAB
HATA 00 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA MAHUABHATA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPAD 59068798195 ALLA0213196 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA 7327976842 13 NUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59092219937 ALLA0213196 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA
 
NUAPADA 00 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA  NUAPADA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32626633753 SBINOOO0142 13 NUAPADA MAHUBAHATA 0 0 13 NUAPADA MAHUBAHATA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068798945 ALLA0213196 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 0 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30217913263 SBIN000142 13 nuapada mahua bhata na 0 13 nuapada mahua bhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPAD 59093214188 ALLA0213196 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA

MAHUAB
HATA 00 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA MAHUABHATA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31024068803 SBIN0006078 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 9078754520 13 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32944640611 SBIN0000142 13 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 13 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAOADA NUAPADA 59000797741 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahuabhatu self 0 13 nuapada mahuabhatu self Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59083381231 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahuabhata nuapada 00 13 nuapada mahuabhata nuapada Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59100021666 ALLA0213196 13 city nuapada slum 0 13 city nuapada slum Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59087570030 ALLA0213196 13 nuapada mahua baata 0 0 13 nuapada mahua baata 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 39057273724 ALLA0213196 13 NUAPADA NUAPADA SELF 9337362395 13 NUAPADA CHECK GATE NO YES NO YES YES YES
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200110049 SBIN0006078 14 nuapada sirtol na 0 14 nuapada sirtol na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30410914743 SBIN0006078 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 00 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200106123 SBIN0006078 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 9556719801 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068799608 ALLAA0213196 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 00 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35535648761 SBIN0000142 14 NJUUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA 0 14 NJUUAPADA MAHUA BHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34407645072 SBIN0000142 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59053472894 ALLA0213196 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA

MAHUAB
HATA 00 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA MAHUABHATA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59075726787 ALLA0213196 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 00 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36125512069 SBIN0000142 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 7077482137 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50249004409 ALLA0213196 14 nuapada mahuabhat na 00 14 nuapada mahuabhat na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPAD NUAPADA 36004027807 SBIN0000042 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068800434 ALLA0213196 14 nuapada mhuabhata na 7077315379 14 nuapada mhuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NJUAPADA 59056947426 ALLA0213096 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 7894527933 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NNUAPADA NUAPADA 32770384220 SBIN000142 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 9178087628 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
DISHA NUAPAD NUAPADA 59087570041 ALLA0213196 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 0 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50399547412 ALLA0213196 14 nuapada

tanwat 
mahuabhata 

tanwat 
mahuabh 00 14 nuapada

tanwat 
mahuabhata tanwat mahuabhata Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068797703 ALLA03196 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 00 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30110976494 SBIN0000142 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59053165985 ALLA0213196 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50421377749 ALLA0213196 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59053028289 ALLA0213196 14 nuapada mahuabhataa na 0 14 nuapada mahuabhataa na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59081635020 ALLA3196 14 nuapada mahuabhat na 9937101194 14 nuapada mahuabhat na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33323323862 SBIN000142 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 00 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35040446822 SBIN0000142 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1217305329 173 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 0504201731012006 173 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 0 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33106010537 SBIN0000142 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA 00 14 NUAPADA MAHUABHATA NA Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35865392992 SBIN0000142 14 nuapada Mahuabhata na 0 14 nuapada Mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33300882985 SBIN0000142 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 0 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33903720485 SBIN0000142 14 nuapada mahuabhata na 7894076828 14 nuapada mahuabhata na Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
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1 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 NARAD PATEL NARAD PATEL 489304879741 GOPAL PATEL Form-B 55 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
2 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 SONIA PATEL SONIA PATEL 837908655915 Form-B KOMAL 33 2 1 1 No 1 4 2 4 1 2 3 No
3 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 GANGA DAS GANGA DAS 912099657111 PHULA DAS Form-B 53 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
4 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 GAINDU DAS GAINDU DAS 823789655097 DAMBARU DAS Form-B 36 1 1 3 No 2 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
5 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 KESHAB SABAR KESHAB SABAR 791753027375 RAJKUMAR SABAR Form-B 37 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
6 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 CHAMPU HARIJAN CHAMPU HARIJAN 503194702738 ANUDHARA Form-B 35 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
7 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 REKH RAM PATEL REKH RAM PATEL 511164941919 RAMSAY PATEL Form-B 44 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
8 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 TIRLAKI SABAR TIRLOKI SABAR 844466865104 TILRAM SABAR Form-B 48 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
9 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 SAGAR DAS SAGAR DAS 434748047220 CHAHA DAS Form-B 28 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No

10 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 KALIA BAI HARIJAN KALIA BAI HARIJAN 923053888627 KURUMA PURIA Form-B 66 1 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
11 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 PUSHPANJALI BISWAL PUSHPANJALI BISWAL 368435421823 MOTILAL SABAR Form-B 42 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 No
12 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 RASIKA SURAJ RASIKA SURAJ 920151387573 FAGUNI SINGH Form-B 48 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
13 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 TILAK RAM SURAJ TILAK RAM SURAJ 795156777621 ATWARU SURAJ Form-B 41 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
14 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 CHIT SATANAMI CHIT STANAMI 783123936888 RAMCHARAN Form-B 45 1 1 2 No 1 5 1 4 1 2 3 No
15 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 1 PADMA DAS PADMA DAS 291201511750 SURATA DAS Form-B 42 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
16 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 CHANDAN PATEL CHANDAN PATEL 868626348353 LABHA PATEL Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
17 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 BHARAT PATEL BHARAT PATEL 998029967397 BRIJ PATEL Form-B 39 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
18 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 BHAGYABATI DANDSENA BHAGYABATI DANDSENA 204946894960 Form-B MUNA 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 No
19 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 SUMARITA PATEL SUMARITA PATEL 927218100564 Form-B NANDILAL 35 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
20 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 LEKHRAM DANDSENA LEKHRAM DANDSENA 547047480909 BABRAJ Form-B 60 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
21 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 KONDI SAHU KONDI SAHU 543732789195 MANASHA RAM Form-B 46 2 1 4 No 3 3 1 4 2 2 3 No
22 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 GHANESWARI PATEL GHANESWARI PATEL 202287979527 UMARAM PATEL Form-B 25 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 3 No
23 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 SUSHILA PATEL SUSHILA PATEL 457394959985 RUPESH PATEL Form-B 23 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 1 2 No
24 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 MINA BAI PATEL MINA BAI PATEL 955020498546 SANJAY PATEL Form-B 25 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
25 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 PUNIA BAI LAHARE PUNIA BAI LAHARE 978692309031 PATIRM LAHARE Form-B 40 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
26 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 KISAN SATNAMI KISAN SATNAMI 501905417609 RAJ KUMAR Form-B 34 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
27 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 DEBAKI BAI MAJHI DEBAKI BAI MAJHI 846125216512 MUNA MAJHI Form-B 43 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
28 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 SULOCHANA DANDSENA SULOCHANA DANDSENA 902085347631 Form-B JAGAT 22 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
29 NUNU200 AHP Nuapada 2 DEOKUAR MAJHI DEOKUAR MAJHI 793491673106 NA Form-B 68 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 2 No
30 AHP Nuapada 2 ASHA BAI PATEL ASHA BAI PATEL 426713056403 MARKHAN PATEL Form-B 48 2 1 4 No 4 1 1 4 2 2 2 No
31 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 HEMANT KUMAR TIWARI HEMANT KUMAR TIWARI 666958274902 MAIKULD TIWARI Form-B 24 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
32 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 BASUDEV NAIK BASUDEV NAIK 370907164704 SOMBARU NAIK Form-B 64 1 1 2 No 1 5 1 4 2 2 3 No
33 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 PURUSOTTAM SINGH THAKUR PURUSOTTAM SINGH THAKUR 223409477109 GHANSHYAM Form-B 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
34 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 3 RABI KUMAR SAHIS RABI KUMAR SAHIS 294455820152 RATHIRAM SAHIS Form-B 31 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 2 No
35 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 RASMITA PUJARI RASMITA PUJARI 705529866178 BHAJAMAN Form-B 37 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
36 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 BIPIN BIHARI PUJARI BIPIN BIHARI PUJARI 681224098522 KAPILESWAR Form-B 62 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
37 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 SAMBAI DONGARI SAMBAI DONGARI 355324028126 TAGRAM DONGARI Form-B 48 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
38 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 NAND KUMARI KUMAR NAND KUMARI KUMAR 930711168372 Form-B KIRTAN 33 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
39 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 PRATAP SINGH ROUT PRATAP SINGH ROUT 914361864498 BADRINATH ROUT Form-B 34 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
40 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 SHYAM BANDHU PUJARI SHYAM BANDHU PUJARI 832815606348 UMASANKAR Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 1 1 2 No
41 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 RAMSHILA SATNAMI RAMSHILA SATNAMI 600692882734 Form-B TIRTHA 34 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
42 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 RATAN LAL GAJENDRA RATAN LAL GAJENDRA 797605861765 DEVIDAYAL Form-B 40 1 1 2 No 1 3 1 4 2 2 3 No
43 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 3 SULEMAN KHAN SULEMAN KHAN 613772047192 FATIA KHAN Form-B 40 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 No
44 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 3 KAYANAT BANO KAYANAT BANO 822297897851 Form-B SAJID ALLI 28 2 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
45 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 3 ASHIF KHAN ASHIF KHAN 370046016749 GULAM JILANI Form-B 40 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 3 No
46 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 3 MOHAMMAD MUSTAPHA MOHAMMAD MUSTAPHA 606361275227 MOHAMMAD ISSA Form-B 30 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
47 AHP Nuapada 3 PRAMOD BIHRI PUJARI PRAMOD BIHRI PUJARI 831445190248 KAPILESWAR Form-B 48 1 1 1 No 1 1 1 4 2 1 2 No
48 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 KABITA BARIK KABITA BARIK 362470463003 CHHOTA BARIK Form-B 28 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 3 No
49 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 RAJINDRA SINGH THAKUR RAJINDRA SINGH THAKUR 657954752989 SAHIL SINGH Form-B 58 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
50 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 KUBER PUNJI KUBER PUNJI 968320130433 PILALAL PUNJI Form-B 30 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
51 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 DEMATI BAG DEMATI BAG 707289831832 CHANDRA PUNJI Form-B 68 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
52 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 SANTIBAI SETHY BANDHA SETHY 714887128233 BANDHA SETHY Form-B 58 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 2 0 3 No
53 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 RAJESH GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 598772384042 BRUJANANDAN Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
54 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 LALABARIK LALA BARIK 812180295985 SARAHU BARIK Form-B 38 1 1 1 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
55 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 MANA KUMARI PATEL MANA KUMARI PATEL 213633516064 PIRIT PATEL Form-B 48 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 1 3 No
56 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 MANGAL NIAL MANGAL NIAL 829264581971 MAYARAM NIAL Form-B 53 1 1 4 No 1 5 1 4 1 2 3 No
57 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 UMA SAHU UMA SAHU 518041124418 BALUNKI SAHU Form-B 63 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
58 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 RAMSINGH THAKUR RAMSINGH THAKUR 304814807583 GHANASYAM Form-B 31 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
59 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 BISHAKHA SONI BISHAKHA SONI 875115653648 MANAKE SONI Form-B 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
60 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 LACHHAMAN MAJHI LACHHAMAN MAJHI 299655114000 SUKHA MAJHI Form-B 63 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
61 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 DHIRA THELA DHIRA THELA 406953423727 NILA BAG Form-B 66 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
62 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 SUNADHAR PUNJI SUNSDHAR PUNJI 854593350252 CHANDRA PUNJI Form-B 69 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
63 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 KOMAL SINGH THAKUR KOMAL SINGH THAKUR 225319787980 RAJINDRA SINGH Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
64 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 RAHUL CHANDRAPAR RAHUL CHANDRAPAR 595145144654 LALIT Form-B 19 1 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
65 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 LAXMAN BHOI LAXMAN BHOI 753825394539 JIDHISTHIR BHOI Form-B 40 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
66 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 TINKI PUNJI TINKI PUNJI 424671440326 GOPI PUNJI Form-B 31 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
67 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 MOHAMMAD JAKIR KHAN MOHAMMAD JAKIR KHAN 478836639921 MOHAMMAD Form-B 48 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 3 No
68 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 GITANJALI BARIK GITANJALI BARIK 924555849515 ISWAR BARIK Form-B 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
69 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 KAMLABAI SONI KAMLABAI SONI 734207341681 KANDHI SONI Form-B 73 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
70 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 BISNU SAGAR BISNU SAGAR 408447210207 PYARI LAL SAGAR Form-B 53 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
71 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 MANORAMA PANDEY MANORAMA PANDEY 533141659510 MANDHAR Form-B 53 1 1 4 No 3 3 1 4 2 2 3 No
72 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 SUKHBAI NETAN SUKHBAI NETAN 413010446515 BAJUR  SAHIS Form-B 55 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No



73 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 UMESH SINGH THAKUR UMESH SINGH THAKUR 245267245188 CHIP CHARAN Form-B 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
74 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 KOUSHALYA SABAR KOUSHALYA SABAR 295986631975 SUNADHAR SABAR Form-B 58 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
75 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 SUKHA MATIN SABAR SUKHA MATIN SABAR 747904095224 BINU SABAR Form-B 78 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
76 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 GULAP PANDEY GULAP PANDEY 633536405326 DUMAR PUNJI Form-B 27 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
77 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 KUNTI PUNJI KUNNTI PUNJI 372286858408 RAMJI PUNJI Form-B 32 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
78 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 SABITRI SABAR ASHOK SABAR 556495285886 Form-B ASHOK 40 2 1 3 No 4 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
79 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 LACHHURAM SAHIS LACHHURAM SAHIS 227224601734 BAJARA SAHIS Form-B 61 1 1 2 No 1 1 1 4 1 1 3 No
80 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 DINESH SUNA DINESH SUNA 381608287673 MURALIDHAR Form-B 28 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
81 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 PRANATI GHADEI PRANATI GHADEI 619538184069 Form-B BRAMAN 24 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 No
82 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 4 SUBHADRA SAHU SUBHADRA SAHU 534534437223 HARA PRASAD Form-B 68 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 2 No
83 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 TAPASWINI ROUT TAPASWINI ROUT 922271593811 Form-B SATYAGH 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
84 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 GOPAL GUPTA GOPAL GUPTA 212962861790 BRIJINANDA Form-B 31 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 3 No
85 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 DAIMATI SABAR DAIMATI SABAR 584636873493 BHAGABAT SABAR Form-B 28 2 1 3 Yes 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
86 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 GITABAI KEUNT GITABAI KEUNT 817262082731 KECHRU KEUNT Form-B 33 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
87 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 4 PREMBAI BAG ENDRARAM TANDI 738460533316 ENDRARAM TANDI Form-B 38 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
88 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 4 GOBINDA ROUT RAJKUMAR ROUT 375134750521 RAJKUMAR ROUT Form-B 25 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
89 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 4 BISHNU NANDA GHADEI LAXMI CHARAN GHADEI 753785794683 LAXMI CHARAN Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
90 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 4 NIRMALA RAWAT NIRIMALA RAWAT 349175534436 TAMBALNL BARMA Form-B 53 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
91 AHP Nuapada 4 SUBHADRA KAND SUBHADRA KAND 360965774062 MADHUBAN BAG Form-B 48 2 1 4 No 4 5 1 4 2 2 2 No
92 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 MUSASA MOHAMMAD MUSASA MOHAMMAD 744315208624 MOHAMMAD Form-B 53 1 2 1 Yes 1 1 1 4 2 2 3 No
93 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 SURESH MAJHI SURESH MAJHI 813259119114 KAPURA SINGH Form-B 43 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
94 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 TAPASWANI BHATTA TAPASWANI BHATTA 938951409797 DUHSASAN Form-B 45 2 1 1 No 2 1 1 4 2 1 3 No
95 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 SANTOSH SAHU SANTOSH SAHU 304719874723 BILU SAHU Form-B 27 1 1 4 No 1 1 2 4 2 2 2 No
96 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 5 SHUSILA SAHU TIHAR SAHU 681928091128 TIHAR SAHU Form-B 43 2 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
97 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 BRUSHADHWAJ PANDA BRUSHADHWAJ PANDA 797361840278 HARIHAR PANDA Form-B 57 1 1 1 No 1 1 2 4 2 2 3 No
98 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 CHHOTELAL TANDI CHHOTELAL TANDI 747794308313 MADHU TANDI Form-B 44 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
99 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 SABANA BANO SABANA BANO 863725421006 SEKH AHEMAD Form-B 26 2 2 1 No 1 1 1 1 2 3 No

100 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 DIPA BAG DIPA BAG 668009162207 GIRIDHARI KUMAR Form-B 33 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
101 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 JANAMATI BAG JANAMATI BAG 497649896655 MUKUND HANSA Form-B 53 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
102 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 DASHARATH SUNA PUNICHANDA SUNA 984414799649 PUNICHAND SUNA Form-B 73 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No
103 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 JIME SUNA JIME SUNA 369170669991 ALAN HARIJAN Form-B 28 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
104 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 JANAKRAM SABAR JANAKRAM SABAR 346668384157 SADARAM SABAR Form-B 38 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
105 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 SUMITRA ROUT SUMITRA ROUT 479664334867 BARASU ROUT Form-B 24 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
106 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 RATNES SHARMA RATNES SHARMA 416622589680 OM PRAKASH Form-B 33 2 1 1 No 3 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
107 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 DHANABAI ROUT DHANABAI ROUT 678387637542 RAM PRASAD Form-B 58 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
108 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 RAITI MAJHI RAITI MAJHI 337570645970 Form-B KAPUR 44 2 1 3 Yes 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
109 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 SUBHADRA  KEUNTA SUBHADRA KEUNTA 886624248884 SEMA KEUNTA Form-B 23 2 1 2 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
110 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 5 PADABAI GAHIR PADABAI GAHIR 998041964560 HARI GAHIR Form-B 68 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
111 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 RAMA PRASAD ROUT RAM PRASAD ROUT 381578485251 BHARAT LAL ROUT Form-B 46 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
112 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 BHAGABATI SAHU BHAGABATI SAHU 803412735180 TEJRAM SAHU Form-B 26 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
113 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 PURNIMA MAHANANAD PURNIMA MAHANAND 295954607017 CHHATARU SINGH Form-B 38 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
114 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 MUKTARA KHAN MUKTARA KHAN 681560018937 SATAR KHAN Form-B 62 1 2 4 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 3 No
115 NUNU500 AHP Nuapada 5 SOBITARAM SAHU GANES SAHU 949726102591 GANES SAHU Form-B 48 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No
116 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 SANTOSH KUMAR NIAL SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL 958436875532 DUTIYA PATEL Form-B 58 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
117 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 BISHNUPRIYA ROUT BISHNUPRIYA ROUT 832458458495 KRUSHNA ROUT Form-B 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 1 3 No
118 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 NANDANI ROUT NANDANI ROUT 493783364880 Form-B BISNU 31 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
119 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 TAPOI CHALAN TAPOI CHALAN 456652713778 RAGHUNATH Form-B 55 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 1 3 No
120 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 NILA KAND NILA KAND 280778890935 KESHAB KAND Form-B 39 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
121 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 MANJU MARKAN MANJU MARKAN 303865162720 GARIBA GOPAL Form-B 38 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
122 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 RUPESWARI GAHIR RUPESWARI GAHIR 262274764090 LOKNATH GAHIR Form-B 33 1 1 4 No 1 2 1 4 2 1 2 No
123 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 MAKHIARIN BAI ROUT MAKHIARIN BAI ROUT 904434979773 Form-B BHAJERA 82 2 1 4 No 3 5 1 4 1 1 3 No
124 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 SABITA KAND SABITA KAND 840916858922 Form-B SUBAS 25 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 1 3 No
125 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 PRAMOD KUMAR BARIK PRAMOD KUMAR BARIK 558795679959 UMAKANT BARIK Form-B 52 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 No
126 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 BIJAYA LAXMI PATI BIJAYA LAXMI PATI 801557457540 Form-B ASHOK 42 2 1 1 No 1 2 1 4 2 2 3 No
127 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 GITANJALI GAHIR GITANJALI GAHIR 616752406847 Form-B ANANDA 28 2 1 1 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
128 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 NIRUPAMA MAHAUTI NIRUPAMA MAHAUTI 480770485055 Form-B LINGARAJ 37 2 1 1 No 1 3 1 3 2 2 3 No
129 NUNU600 AHP Nuapada 6 DUSASAN NANDA DUSASAN NANDA 781917825304 MAYADHAR Form-B 55 1 1 1 No 1 3 1 4 2 2 2 No
130 NUNU700 AHP Nuapada 7 KARTIK PANDE KARTIK PANDE 925735702328 DEONATH PANDE Form-B 43 1 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 2 2 No
131 NUNU700 AHP Nuapada 7 JHADU RAM ROUT JHADU RAM ROUT 355568813504 RAM RAM ROUT Form-B 40 1 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 1 1 2 No
132 NUNU800 AHP Nuapada 8 PREM KUMAR ROUT PREM KUMAR ROUT 523057011696 CHAMAN LAL Form-B 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
133 NUNU800 AHP Nuapada 8 TILOTAMA KEUT TILOTAMA KEUT 859375184762 RAMNATH KEUT Form-B 44 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
134 NUNU800 AHP Nuapada 8 BHAGESWARI MAJHI BHAGESWARI MAJHI 667968706697 BHARUA MAJHI Form-B 30 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
135 NUNU800 AHP Nuapada 8 HIRA RAM ROUT HIRA RAM ROUT 595083904778 GHUNAL RAM Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
136 NUNU800 AHP Nuapada 8 BHUBANESWARI SAHU BHUBANESWARI SAHU 869029640599 Form-B HARILAL 32 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
137 NUNU800 AHP Nuapada 8 NARSINGH SAHU NARSINGH SAHU 330283146623 BHOKARAM SAHU Form-B 71 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 3 No
138 NUNU800 AHP Nuapada 8 JANKI NIAL JANKI NAIL 770679407358 PENSINGH BAG Form-B 53 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
139 NUNU800 AHP Nuapada 8 LACHHANI ROUT LACHHANI ROUT 298986340956 Form-B PHNARA 44 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
140 NUNU800 AHP Nuapada 8 LAXMI SAHU LAXMI SAHU 431640338198 AGATARAM SAHU Form-B 33 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 No
141 NUNU130 AHP Nuapada 8 NEMICHAND SAHU NEMICHAND SAHU 420879746659 BHAGATRAM Form-B 46 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
142 AHP Nuapada 8 LAXMI SAHU LAXMI SAHU 431640338198 AGTRAM SAHU Form-B 33 2 1 4 No 3 1 1 4 2 2 2 No
143 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 NARESH BANCHHOR NARESH BANCHHOR 707505767225 RUPESH Form-B 27 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 2 No
144 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 BHARATI DHANGADA MAJHI BHARATI DHANGADA MAJHI 494734756791 Form-B KUSHU 33 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No
145 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 HAFIZA BAI HAFIZA BAI 585187801123 MOHAMMAD Form-B 36 2 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
146 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 BUISNU BANCHHOR BUISNU BANCHHOR 991958137624 JAGABANDHU Form-B 42 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No
147 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 SONIA BANCHHOR SONIA BANCHHOR 306555480195 BHOLE BANCHHOR Form-B 39 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 1 2 No
148 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 BALARAM KETAKI BALARAM KETAKI 364434453358 GOPINATH KETAKI Form-B 34 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 3 2 0 2 No
149 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 LAXMINATH KETAKI LAXMINATH KETAKI 350571822967 GOPINATH KETAKI Form-B 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 3 No



150 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 MALTI BAG MALTI BAG 253062323285 KABER HANS Form-B 41 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 2 No
151 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 SIMA SAHIS SIMA SAHIS 463051998320 Form-B SASHANK 25 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 3 No
152 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 9 INDRA BAI INDRA BAI 679852039231 Form-B SANKAR 48 2 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
153 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 9 MAHENDRA BAG MAHENDRA BAG 279093889996 HADU BAG Form-B 50 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
154 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 9 HIRABAI HANS HIRABAI HANS 844196189023 ANDHARU HANS Form-B 65 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
155 NUNU300 AHP Nuapada 9 FIROZ KHAN FIROZ KHAN 872015564798 HAZRATH KHAN Form-B 38 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 No
156 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 MAHAMMAD AYUB KHAN MAHAMMAD AYUB KHAN 340534304542 KUTABUDHIN Form-B 38 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 1 0 3 No
157 NUNU900 AHP Nuapada 9 MUJAFAR KHAN MUJAFAR KHAN 363344843596 RASID KHAN Form-B 32 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 No
158 AHP Nuapada 9 ANTARYAMI PARIDA ANTARYAMI PARIDA 813849681192 AINTHA PARIDA Form-B 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 4 4 2 2 2 No
159 NUNU400 AHP Nuapada 10 LAXMI BAG LAXMI BAG 471265455273 MACHHINDRA Form-B 40 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
160 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 FAKIR SETHY FAKIR SETHY 532289517593 BALARAM SETHY Form-B 36 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
161 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 SHIVA DASH SHIVA DASH 333706044930 MAMI DASH Form-B 29 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
162 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 HARA GHIBELA HARA GHIBELA 588604004464 JALADHAR ROUT Form-B 59 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
163 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 RAMESH KUMAR PRADHAN RAMESH KUMAR PRADHAN 870096660202 DIBAKAR Form-B 39 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
164 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 ANANDA KANDA ANANDA KANDA 502962194270 PARSURAM KANDA Form-B 36 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
165 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 DROPATI BHADRA SAGARIA DROPATI BHADRA SAGARIA 462794339558 BHUJA HATI Form-B 43 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
166 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 RABI KUMAR GUPTA RABI KUMAR GUPTA 906048202226 RAMESH KUMAR Form-B 32 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
167 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 DEBAKI NAG DEBAKI NAG 213177878911 RAMBABU KATHAR Form-B 42 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
168 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 LALDEI BAKUL LALDEI BAKUL 930889762338 Form-B BHUBAN 70 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
169 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 BINDABAI THELA BINDABAI THELA 951861234406 PARMESWAR Form-B 25 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
170 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 PURNIMA THELA PURNIMA THELA 212731500181 Form-B RATHA 29 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
171 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 LAYA KANDA LAYA KANDA 507056337449 JAYAMANI BAG Form-B 31 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
172 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 SULOCHANA SAHANI SULOCHANA SAHANI 909021064993 ASHOK KUMAR Form-B 41 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
173 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 ASHA DEVI GUPTA ASHA DEVI GUPTA 679625413752 BALDEB GUPTA Form-B 50 2 1 4 No 1 5 1 4 2 2 3 No
174 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 CHARU CHANDRA TANDI CHARU CHANDRA TANDI 992244117345 DAMBURU TANDI Form-B 50 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
175 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 GOURI NAIK GOURI NAIK 447732607176 SUBAN BHUA Form-B 27 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 0 3 No
176 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 BRIJLAL BARIHA BRIJLAL BARIHA 253650559768 RAMESWAR Form-B 48 1 1 3 No 1 5 1 4 1 0 3 No
177 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 CHAMPA NAIK CHAMPA NAIK 763567044421 Form-B SANYASI 34 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
178 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 INDRAMANI DEEP INDRAMANI DEEP 717447186481 CHARU TANDI Form-B 32 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 2 No
179 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 BISWADEV BAG BISWADEV BAG 542261854898 KANSARAM BAG Form-B 36 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 3 2 No
180 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 MALA TANDI MALA TANDI 602903522956 DAMBARU DHARA Form-B 46 2 1 2 No 1 3 1 4 2 2 3 No
181 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 SUSHIL KUMAR BAG SUSHIL KUMAR BAG 399151783571 KANSARAM BAG Form-B 29 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
182 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 SABITA GUPTA SABITA GUPTA 626132256590 NANDA KISSHOR Form-B 35 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
183 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 LAXMI SETH LAXMI SETH 909297476061 SNEHALATA BUDEK Form-B 30 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 2 1 3 No
184 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 BIPIN NAIK BIPIN NIAK 980102537965 CHAUDHARY NAIK Form-B 52 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 1 3 No
185 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 GUALA MATI SHUBER GUALA MATI SHUBER 351410280929 Form-B MAHAMA 43 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
186 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 BHARAT TANDI BHARAT TANDI 397509440107 BISESWAR TANDI Form-B 44 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
187 NUNU110 AHP Nuapada 10 DAMODAR DAS DAMODAR DAS 701256832717 SHRINATH DAS Form-B 68 1 1 4 No 4 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
188 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 MUNGE BHOI MUNGE BHOI 563856867270 BHOBAN BHOI Form-B 76 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
189 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 10 SUMITRA KEUTA MERAKULAL KEUTA 225129734527 MERAKULAL Form-B 30 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
190 NUNU110 AHP Nuapada 11 PARSHURAM RANA PURSHURAM RANA 494681837860 SURNATH RANA Form-B 39 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
191 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 11 GHIKUANR RANA GHIKUANR RANA 512255941426 Form-B REWARA 53 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
192 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 11 SUKUARE DEEP SUKUARE DEEP 611874977080 SHAKHARAM SONA Form-B 74 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
193 NUNU110 AHP Nuapada 11 GHANASYAM RANA GHANASYAM RANA 742302993800 MADHAB RANA Form-B 68 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
194 NUNU110 AHP Nuapada 12 MANORAMA BANJARA MANORAMA BANJARA 772718858806 RAMLAL BANJARA Form-B 40 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 2 0 3 No
195 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 UPENDRA BAG UPENDRA BAG 396206232624 KRUSHNA Form-B 70 1 1 2 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
196 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 MINA ROUT MINA ROUT 680200981556 LAKHANU ROUT Form-B 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 2 1 3 No
197 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 BUDU TANDI BUDU TANDI 403118180165 RAMO TANDI Form-B 30 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
198 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 RUPESH KUMAR DANDSENA RUPESH KUMAR DANDSENA 653411234915 KALIRAM Form-B 24 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
199 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 SANJAY BARMA SANJAYN BARMA 645549549102 JAGAT BARMA Form-B 35 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
200 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 RAMESH BIBHAR RAMESH BIBHAR 707327962223 LOKANATH BIBHAR Form-B 39 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
201 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 HEMA BAI KEUTA HEMA BAI KEUTA 265074047888 CHANDAR KEUTA Form-B 44 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
202 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 PARBATI SAHU PARBATI SAHU 269909279924 GURUBARU SAHU Form-B 48 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
203 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 SATIA TANDI SATIA TANDI 492091433093 CHAMAK Form-B 23 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
204 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 LACHHANTIN MAJHI LACHHANTIN MAJHI 480305682242 BHAGBATA MAJHI Form-B 42 2 1 3 No 4 4 1 4 1 2 2 No
205 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 RADHA DURIA RADHA DURIA 568231327881 DIPANE BIBHAR Form-B 70 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
206 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 MINA DANDSENA MINADANDSENA 356965806566 CHANARA Form-B 35 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 1 2 3 No
207 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 PUNITRAM BIBHAR PUNITRAM BIBHAR 422635662423 PARDESHI BIBHAR Form-B 36 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
208 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 SAMABAI TANDI SAMABAI TANDI 965710991722 RAJARAM JAL Form-B 48 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
209 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 KUNTI MAJHI KUNTI MAJHI 505652598210 BHUTA PANDEY Form-B 45 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
210 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 KAMAL SINGNH SUNANI KAMAL SINGH SUNANI 630939237456 DHAN SINGH Form-B 48 1 1 2 Yes 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
211 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 SULATA BIBHAR SULATA BIBHAR 854822499485 RAMDHAN BIBHAR Form-B 60 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
212 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 BHARATI BARMA BHARATI BARMA 399431783274 Form-B MUKESH 32 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
213 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 GOBARDHAN BIBHAR GOBARDHAN BIBHAR 549205439963 PARADESHI Form-B 40 1 1 2 Yes 1 4 1 4 1 3 2 No
214 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 RAJIM KEUT RAJIM KEUT 933497848027 GILABABU KEUT Form-B 30 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
215 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 RAJKUMAR KEUTA RAJKUMAR KEUTA 365819280200 SUKARAM KEUTA Form-B 31 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
216 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 JYOSNA MOHANTY JYOSNA MOHANTY 384194686285 DAMODAR Form-B 36 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 2 2 3 No
217 NUNU110 AHP Nuapada 12 ASHA ROUT ASHA ROUT 693029176401 GHASIRAM ROUT Form-B 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No
218 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 JADULAL DANDASENA DHANAU DANDASENA 788449965562 DHANAU Form-B 36 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
219 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 RADHA BARMA RADHA BARMA 655507026059 ADAKU BARMA Form-B 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
220 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 SUKABATI BARMA SUKABATI BARMA 639612396435 JAGATRAM BARMA Form-B 50 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 1 0 3 No
221 NUNU120 AHP Nuapada 12 CHINTAMANI DEWAGAN CHINTAMANI DEWAGAN 382114032002 NILAKANTHA Form-B 47 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 2 2 3 No
222 NUNU100 AHP Nuapada 13 PURNAMI RANA SELF 727755197730 MADHUSUBAN Form-B 34 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 1 2 3 No
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SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30787908150 SBIN0006 salman 1 SALHATO salhator SALHATO 9556247182 1 SALHATO salhator SALHATO 9556247182 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33768002217 SBIN0006 abhayjain 1 NUAPADA SANKHA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SANKHA 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32734730934 SBIN0000 salmankh 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7077078147 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7077078147 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 96257842088 SBIN0006 salmankh 1 SAKHATO SAKHATO SAKHATO 9777707108 1 SAKHATO SAKHATO SAKHATO 9777707108 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3607331240 CBIN0284 salmankh 10 nuapada sakhatora na 8458056323 10 nuapada sakhatora na 8458056323 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3547384765 CBIN0284 salmankh 1 SAKHATO SAKHATO SAKHATO 7991069238 1 SAKHATO SAKHATO SAKHATO 7991069238 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200096373 SBIN0006 salmankh 1 SAKHATO SAKHATO SAKHATO 00 1 SAKHATO SAKHATO SAKHATO 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ALLAHABAD BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59097296973 ALLA0213 salmankh 1 SAKHATO SAKHATO SAKHATO 00 1 SAKHATO SAKHATO SAKHATO 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNION BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502120001255 UBIN0564 salmankh 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7077024458 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7077024458 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32876626625 SBIN0000 salmankh 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 0 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30615335211 SBIN0000 salmankh 1 SAKHATO SAKHATO SAKHATO 00 1 SAKHATO SAKHATO SAKHATO 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ALLAHABAD BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59093214291 ALLA0213 salmankh 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 0 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34700651932 SBIN0060 salmankh 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 0 1 nuapada sakhatora 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 37301364781 SBIN0000 salmankh 1 NUAPADA SAKHATO 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATO 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34575674257 SBIN0006 salmankh 1 nuapada SHANKA 0 8658149036 1 nuapada SHANKA 0 8658149036 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32433443910 SBIN0006 salmankh 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 9668205830 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 9668205830 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31901381628 SBIN0060 salmankh 2 nuapada gartor na 00 2 nuapada gartor na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35522256268 SBIN0000 salmankh 2 nuapada gadator na 0 2 nuapada gadator na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3547384743 CBIN0284 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34472859371 SBIN0000 salmankh 2 nuapada gadator na 7894250299 2 nuapada gadator na 7894250299 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3470008911 CBIN0284 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32721916801 SBIN0006 salmankh 2 nuapada gadator na 9178893954 2 nuapada gadator na 9178893954 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35331744229 SBIN0000 salmankh 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33955688734 SBIN0098 salmankh 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32864842028 SBIN0001 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor na 9938779924 2 nuapada gadtor na 9938779924 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 329615335118 SBIN0060 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35852981663 SBIN0000 ajay sahu 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNION BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010010339 UBIN0564 rudra 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3469185431 CBIN0846 salman 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35852981641 SBIN0000 salmankh 2 nuapada NA NA NA 2 nuapada NA No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33204717284 SBIN0000 salmankh 3 nuapada mandirpa na 9777602173 3 nuapada mandirpa na 9777602173 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200094321 SBIN0006 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9777196017 3 nuapada thakur na 9777196017 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373533817 CBIN0284 salmankh 3 nuapada mandir na 9777254400 3 nuapada mandir na 9777254400 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3502406363 SBIN0284 salmankh 3 nuapadA sahis pada NA 7751861953 3 nuapadA sahis pada NA 7751861953 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373173513 CBIN0284 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9178896020 3 nuapada thakur na 9178896020 Yes Yes No Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3388850466 CBIN0284 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 0 3 nuapada thakur na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3547475018 CBIN0284 salmankh 3 nuapada thakurpad na 0 3 nuapada thakurpad na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3634251986 CBIN0284 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 0 3 nuapada thakur na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31024067694 SBIN0006 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9078628018 3 nuapada thakur na 9078628018 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNITED BANK OF INDIA ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010000286 UTBI0NPD salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9777390040 3 nuapada thakur na 9777390040 Yes Yes Yes yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3371791247 CBIN0284 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 7894810399 3 nuapada thakur na 7894810399 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373027346 CBIN0204 salmankh 3 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7894810152 3 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7894810152 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20112176377 SBIN0006 salmankh 3 nuapada thakurpad na 9668206067 3 nuapada thakurpad na 9668206067 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33767598026 SBIN0006 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 8763273786 3 nuapada thakur na 8763273786 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
BANK OF INDIA ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100007066 NA salmankh 3 nuapada rajpur na 9178655566 3 nuapada rajpur na 9178655566 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33134246154 SBIN0000 salmankh 3 nuapada mahuabh na 9556118824 3 nuapada mahuabh na 9556118824 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CENTRAL BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373173513 CBIN0284 salmankh 3 nuapada NA NA 9178896020 3 nuapada NA NA 9178896020 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
NA NA NA NA 00 NA salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9178355992 4 nuapada thakur na 9178355992 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30183083111 SBIN0000 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9556572058 4 nuapada thakur na 9556572058 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNION BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010011992 UBIN0564 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7750805704 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7750805704 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UKTAL GRAMEENA BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84019014780 173 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UTKAL GRAMIN BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173049122 173 salmankh 4 nuapada mandirpa mandirpa 8114661918 4 nuapada mandirpa mandirpa 8114661918 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33931425909 SBIN0000 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ALLAHABAD BANK DISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59074940112 ALLA0213 salmankh 4 NUAPADA MANDIRP NA 7749893857 4 NUAPADA MANDIRP NA 7749893857 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373146422 CBIN0284 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UCO BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110020586 UCBA000 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373578430 CBIN0284 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373409427 CBIN0284 salmankh 4 nuapada mandirpa na 9777764778 4 nuapada mandirpa na 9777764778 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010087703 UTBI0NPDK88salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 5114786901 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 5114786901 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UCO BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110013557 UCBA000 salmankh 4 NUAPADA MANDIRP NA 00 4 NUAPADA MANDIRP NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3652298264 CBIN0284 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UCO BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPDA 25620110024553 UCBA000 salmankh 4 NUAPADA MANDIRP NA 00 4 NUAPADA MANDIRP NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31986873462 SBIN0001 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9556222058 4 nuapada thakur na 9556222058 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3490997024 CBIN2846 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3646798208 SBIN0028 salmankh 4 nuapada mandirpa na 00 4 nuapada mandirpa na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33158891162 SBIN0001 salmankh 4 nuapada rajpuram na 8018996881 4 nuapada rajpuram na 8018996881 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
PNB ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100015037 PNB67750 salmankh 4 nuapada mandir na 9668286796 4 nuapada mandir na 9668286796 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36258569147 SBIN0060 salmankh 4 nuapada mandirpa na 7894250212 4 nuapada mandirpa na 7894250212 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3380013059 CBIN0284 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33798659164 SBIN0060 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35055357301 SBIN0060 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33134739375 SBIN0001 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes



UBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010010212 CGN2846 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 8658932377 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 8658932377 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30124771005 SBIN0060 salmankh 4 NAUPADA MANDIRP NA 9040401245 4 NAUPADA MANDIRP NA 9040401245 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32595258206 SBIN0006 salmankh 4 nuapada mandipad na 00 4 nuapada mandipad na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32294043745 SBIN0014 salmankh 4  nuapada mandir na 9556445681 4  nuapada mandir na 9556445681 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35722680859 SBIN0001 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9777811333 4 nuapada thakur na 9777811333 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNION BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010010430 UBIN0564 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURN NUAPADA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKURN NUAPADA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778680576 SBIN0060 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010009474 UBIN0564 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7077518820 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7077518820 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20164483242 SBIN0006 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9937654619 4 nuapada thakur na 9937654619 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
PNB ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100013400 PNB06775 salmankh 4 nuapada mandir na 9078143750 4 nuapada mandir na 9078143750 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32347055663 SBIN0060 salmankh 4 nuapada mandirpa na 9938307219 4 nuapada mandirpa na 9938307219 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UCO BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110016947 UCBA000 salmankh 4 nuapada rajpur na 7681095043 4 nuapada rajpur na 7681095043 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32408883336 SBIN0000 abhaya 4 nuapada rajpada na 00 4 nuapada rajpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33433361857 SBIN0000 RUDRA 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 9337660658 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 9337660658 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNION BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010010607 UBINO56 abhay jain 4 nuapada thakurnua nuapada 9668443636 4 nuapada thakurnua nuapada 9668443636 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33709317704 SBIN0060 salman 4 nuapada mandirpa nuapada 9337274430 4 nuapada mandirpa nuapada 9337274430 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNION BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3646799799 CBINO284 salman 4 nuapada thakurnua nuapada 00 4 nuapada thakurnua nuapada 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
BANK OF BARODA ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 407401000034440 NA salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 9556747882 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 9556747882 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UKGB ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84003589064 NA salmankh 4 nuapada NA NA NA 4 nuapada NA NA NA No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34771574810284620 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 0 5 nuapada rajpur 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UTKAL GRAMIN BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173047363 173 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778699032 SBIN0006 salmankh 5 NUAPADA THANA 0 8456008105 5 NUAPADA THANA 0 8456008105 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UCO BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110031704 UCBA000 salmankh 5 NUAPADA MANDIS 0 9937723199 5 NUAPADA MANDIS 0 9937723199 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UTKAL GRAMIN BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173061660 173 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPURN RAJPURN 9439884090 5 NUAPADA RAJPURN RAJPURN 9439884090 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34453723170 SBIN0000 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9178966166 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9178966166 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNION BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010010569 UBIN0564 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9178665217 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9178665217 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33330941084 SBIN0006 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 09 9938982003 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 09 9938982003 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNION BANK IDISHA  NUAPADA 643502010010311 UBIN0564 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34338690395 SBIN0000 salmankh 5 nuapadaa rajpur 0 7684019695 5 nuapadaa rajpur 0 7684019695 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
PNB ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775001700025123 PUNB067 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur rajpur 00000 5 nuapada rajpur rajpur 00000 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32253847609 SBIN0000 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30933027032 SBIN0006 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 7894807428 5 nuapada rajpur 0 7894807428 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33120071141 SBIN0006 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR O 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR O 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30217916286 SBIN0000 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 7609979528 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 7609979528 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30229196954 SBIN0000 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 7749887475 5 nuapada rajpur 0 7749887475 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34739820932 SBIN0006 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 9668450297 5 nuapada rajpur 0 9668450297 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34577510058 SBIN0006 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPURN O 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPURN O 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI PODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31865630007 SBIN0000 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RADHA 0 0 5 NUAPADA RADHA 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32721516870 SBIN0006 salmankh 5 nuapada RAJPUR 0 0 5 nuapada RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34488005206 SBIN0006 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 9893989758 5 nuapada rajpur 0 9893989758 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
AXIS BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 916010021829090 NA salmankh 5  nuapada rajpur 0 0 5  nuapada rajpur 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
BANK OF BARODA ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 4074010007654 NA salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 9938709981 5 nuapada rajpur 0 9938709981 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
POST OFFICE ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 8760526745 NA salmankh 5 nuapada rajpurnua rajpurnua 00 5 nuapada rajpurnua rajpurnua 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNION BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 643502010008993 UBIN0564 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 8895733653 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 8895733653 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31156578574 SBIN0060 salmankh 7 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 7 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UCO BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110025826 UCBA000 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHA NA 8658926479 6 NUAPADA RADHA NA 8658926479 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20083571445 SBIN0000 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 9337865516 6 nuapada radhakris na 9337865516 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UTKAL GRAMIN BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 8400575916 173 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakrus na 7749066192 6 nuapada radhakrus na 7749066192 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
PNB ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100032450 PUNB067 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 9348547301 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 9348547301 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200110640 SBIN0000 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 7605982950 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 7605982950 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UCO BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110013373 UCBA000 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35849708859 SBIN0000 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAOAD NUAPADA 11200087450 SBIN0000 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 9668558451 6 nuapada radhakris na 9668558451 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3454440948 CBIN0284 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 9777184590 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 9777184590 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UCO BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110014042 UCBA000 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 8658402425 6 nuapada radhakris na 8658402425 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32406678321 SBIN0001 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 7894550416 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 7894550416 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200078218 SBIN0000 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 7077461625 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 7077461625 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3547641135 CBIN0284 salmankh 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 7077847050 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 7077847050 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UCO BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110018989 UCBA000 salmankh 7 NUAPADA PARSAGU 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSAGU 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32298606569 SBIN0006 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 9937181384 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 9937181384 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32708730855 SBIN0006 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 7750805247 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 7750805247 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
PNB ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 5775000100030920 PUNB067 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
PNB ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 6775000100028749 PUNB067 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31217486845 SBIN0060 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SAKEBHA NA 0 8 NUAPADA SAKEBHA NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UTKAL GRAMIN BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34013418156 SBIN0RRU salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ALLAHABAD BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59056947471 ALLA0213 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32733163374 SBIN0000 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34557811106 SBIN0000 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 7873580798 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 7873580798 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UTKAL GRAMIN BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 0504201805042018 SBIN0RRH salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34557811106 SBIN0000 salmankh 8 nuapada NA NA 9178086834 8 nuapada NA NA 9178086834 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31965858348 SBIN0000 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 8018365036 9 nuapada goudpada na 8018365036 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NAWAPA 31662969186 SBIN0060 salmankh 9 NUAPADA RAJPURN NAWAPA 00 9 NUAPADA RAJPURN NAWAPA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CANARA BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 4910101002068 CNRB000 salmankh 9 nuapada rajput na 9668242949 9 nuapada rajput na 9668242949 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35032002014 SBIN0000 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada goudpada 9078729259 9 nuapada goudpada goudpada 9078729259 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34313313155 SBIN0006 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30121698822 SBIN0006 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada goudpada 9556200653 9 nuapada goudpada goudpada 9556200653 Yes Yes No Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778680677 SBIN0000 salmankh 9 nuapada rajput na 9178288472 9 nuapada rajput na 9178288472 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes



SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30632064702 SBIN0001 salmankh 9 nuapada goud na 9938546453 9 nuapada goud na 9938546453 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20272392043 SBIN0060 salmankh 9 nuapada thakur na 8455096026 9 nuapada thakur na 8455096026 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3302361769 CBIN0284 salmankh 9 nuapada thakur na 00 9 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778691157 SBIN0006 salmankh 9 nuapada nuapada na 9937238806 9 nuapada nuapada na 9937238806 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778684026 SBIN0060 salmankh 9 nuapada thakur na 9777508055 9 nuapada thakur na 9777508055 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
PNB ODISHA NUAPDA NUAPADA 677500170000300 PNB06775 salmankh 9 nuapada rajput na 9668822440 9 nuapada rajput na 9668822440 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NAWAPA 34278013895 SBIN0000 salmankh 9 NUAPADA RAJPURN NAWAPA 00 9 NUAPADA RAJPURN NAWAPA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
BANK OF BARODA ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40748100002200 NA salmankh 9 nuapada rajput na 9938143786 9 nuapada rajput na 9938143786 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200096102 SBIN0000 salmankh 9 nuapada NA 7381733313 9 nuapada NA NA 7381733313 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 00 salmankh 10 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 9556222058 Yes Yes Yes Yes NO Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200101487 SBIN0006 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3649710717 CBIN0284 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 9777377113 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 9777377113 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3386214003 CBIN0284 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes NO Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35882520753 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indracolo na 7077090836 10 nuapada indracolo na 7077090836 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34753227706 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UCO BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110015254 UCBA000 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200079039 SBIN0001 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8458011676 10 nuapada indra na 8458011676 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20272394200 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3006901102 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indro na 0 10 nuapada indro na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20164482953 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9937334150 10 nuapada indra na 9937334150 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200086105 SBIN0001 salmankh 10 nuapada indracolo na 00 10 nuapada indracolo na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35040387252 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739013064044 UTBI0NPDK88salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9771069202 10 nuapada indra na 9771069202 Yes Yes Yes Yes NO Yes
UBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010004626 UTBI0NPDK88salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34487584884 SBIN0001 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9692590834 10 nuapada indra na 9692590834 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35705621780 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indra nuapada 9556578340 10 nuapada indra nuapada 9556578340 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33755509729 SBIN0001 salmankh 10 indira indira nuapada 0000000 10 indira indira nuapada 0000000 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200118243 SBIN0001 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRO 0 9078914931 10 NUAPADA INDRO 0 9078914931 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200114102 SBIN0001 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9556020887 10 nuapada indra na 9556020887 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35891185327 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indira indira 7750985591 10 nuapada indira indira 7750985591 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35743059799 SBIN0001 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8658675630 10 nuapada indra na 8658675630 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36215324448 SBIN0001 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 7749870806 10 nuapada indra na 7749870806 Yes Yes Yes Yes NO Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30564976475 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9178888190 10 nuapada indra na 9178888190 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33655895560 SBIN0001 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33736524140 SBIN0006 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8018923884 10 nuapada indra na 8018923884 Yes Yes Yes Yes NO Yes
UNION BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 066788225038 UBINO56 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 0 10 nuapada indra na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35984746958 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11155157884 SBIN0000 salmankh 10 nuapada indira indira 7894747473 10 nuapada indira indira 7894747473 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34200971303 SBIN0001 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3343295932 SBIN0000 SALMAN 10 NUAPADA SIRTOL NUAPADA 00 10 NUAPADA SIRTOL NUAPADA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNION BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350210000905 UBIN0564 salmankh 11 NUAPADA LAXMINA NA 9078741586 11 NUAPADA LAXMINA NA 9078741586 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UKTAL GRAMEENA BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12513052215 173 salmankh 11 NUAPADA LAXMINA NA 8598913175 11 NUAPADA LAXMINA NA 8598913175 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNITED BANK OF INDIA ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010060736 173 salmankh 11 NUAPADA SIRTOL SIRTOL 00 11 NUAPADA SIRTOL SIRTOL 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010008471 UTBIONP salmankh 11 NUAPADA LAXMINA NA 7750915745 11 NUAPADA LAXMINA NA 7750915745 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA SINGJHAR 31740835142 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 sirtol sirtol sirtol 7751908476 12 sirtol sirtol sirtol 7751908476 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNITED BANK OF INDIA ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010007351 UTBI0NP0 salmankh 12 nuapada SIRTOL 0 966243285 12 nuapada SIRTOL 0 966243285 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010081838 UTBIONP salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ALLAHABAD BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59103233964 ALLA0213 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9668297049 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9668297049 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33215017199 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9556641486 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9556641486 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 87286351779 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 811408589 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 811408589 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33802450455 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 7750805093 12 nuapada sirtol 0 7750805093 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35289578696 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35106610939 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20272394244 SBIN0006 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 8455969690 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 8455969690 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36441716684 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNITED BANK OF INDIA ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010078630 UTBIONP salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32630393892 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9556776155 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9556776155 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32752004274 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9668837521 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9668837521 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
UNITED BANK OF INDIA ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 1739010061968 KTBI0NPD salmankh Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31255114177 SBIN0006 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35826154487 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32747874687 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol -0 0 12 nuapada sirtol -0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35711019710 SBIN0000 salmankh 12  nuapada sirtol 0 0 12  nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32752398122 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NNUAPA 35835025450 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 7999069630 12 nuapada sirtol 0 7999069630 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35849708611 SBI00001 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ALLAHABAD BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59087397361 ALLA9213 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ALLAHABAD BANK ODISSA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59098527026 ALLA0213 salmankh 12 sirtol sirtol sirtol 9938377338 12 sirtol sirtol sirtol 9938377338 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ALLAHABAD BANK NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50260523464 ALLA0213 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol nuapada 00 12 nuapada sirtol nuapada 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3370506332 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtrol 0 8114808589 12 nuapada sirtrol 0 8114808589 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA SIRTOL 36289469680 SBIN0000 salmankh 12 sirtol sirtol sirtol 000000 12 sirtol sirtol sirtol 000000 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
SBI ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30979217236 SBIN0006 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 8658272424 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 8658272424 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ALLAHABAD BANK ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50283264876 ALLA0213 puran rani 13 nuapada mahuabh nuapada 00 13 nuapada mahuabh nuapada 00 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes



S.No.
UID/WEB
NO

Preferanc
e of 
House as 
per PMAY ULB

SurveyWa
rd Name as per Adhaar HeadAdhaarNo AdhaarNo

FathersNa
me FormType

Husbands
Name Age Sex Religion Caste

PersonDis
ability

MaritialSt
atus

Emply_Oc
cupationS

tatus

AvgMont
hlyIncom

e
Duration

OfStay

Ownershi
pExisting

House
SizeOfDw
ellingUnit

TypeOfHo
use

Weather
House

BankNam
e

1 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 1 TENGUNU DAS TENGUNU DAS 625014438174 MULA Form-A 59 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
2 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 1 TARA BAI SABAR TARA BAIN SABAR 916634063672 GURUBAR Form-A 73 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 3 1 2 No SBI 
3 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 1 GAYATRI BAI DAS GAYATRI BAI DAS 377193885307 SAMUN Form-A 67 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
4 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 1 KARTTIKA SABAR KARTTIK SABAR 776867891519 GOHAN Form-A 44 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
5 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 1 RADHE DAS RADHE DAS 741277379432 PHULA Form-A 42 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
6 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 1 BINDA HARIJAN BINDA HARIJAN 454444515972 Form-A ANUDHA 31 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
7 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 1 MANISHA BAI SURAJ MANISHA BAI SURAJ 630352909375 THAKUR Form-A 48 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No UNION 
8 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 BUTI DAS BUTI DAS 369321095472 MULA Form-A 58 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No SBI 
9 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 HANULAL MAHANAND HANULAL MAHANAND 712952906645 TIRIT Form-A 35 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UNITED 

10 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 KUNTI BHATTA KUNTI BHATTA 884064638206 KARAMC Form-A 55 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 3 2 2 No UNION 
11 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 THANUSHRAM PATEL THANUSHRAM PATEL 498722196603 MAYARA Form-A 46 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
12 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 JAMBULAL PATEL JAMBULAL PATEL 867129310935 SUNDAR Form-A 49 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
13 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 KHIRADIN ROUT KHIRADIN ROUT 812881248755 Form-A JATIN 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No SBI 
14 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 HEMA BHATT HEMA BHATT 319093060636 KARAM Form-A 52 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No SBI 
15 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 PANCHU SABAR PANCHU SABAR 718626807189 RAYB Form-A 53 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No SBI 
16 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 LATA PATEL LATA PATEL 688305519065 RAM Form-A 25 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
17 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 SHANKAR DAS SHANKAR DAS 612726158706 BUTI DAS Form-A 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No SBI 
18 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 PREM PATEL PREM PATEL 213611048577 DASRATH Form-A 50 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
19 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 ROHIT PATEL ROHIT PATEL 285951340187 RAMBHA Form-A 42 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
20 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 DINA KUMARI PATEL DINA KUMARI PATEL 321824781852 TULASI Form-A 33 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
21 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 ANAND RAM PATEL ANAND RAM PATEL 626274270630 BARAJU Form-A 33 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
22 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 HITESH PATEL HITESH PATEL 477872868311 NILAKANT Form-A 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
23 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 KAILASHN SATNAMI KAILASH SATNAMI 630701480917 NARASIN Form-A 41 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
24 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 GAEDRAM SATNAMI GAEDRAM SATNAMI 881603550208 BANDARU Form-A 53 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
25 NUNU200 ISSR Nuapada 2 JANAKI BAI ROUT JANAKI BAI ROUT 984164049426 PADU Form-A 68 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
26 ISSR Nuapada 2 SEBANT BAI BAGMARE SEBANT BAI BAGMARE 369780234462 Form-A GHANASH 43 2 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
27 ISSR Nuapada 2 BHANUMATI PATEL BHANUMATI PATEL 354218368611 TIHARU Form-A 56 2 1 4 No 2 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
28 ISSR Nuapada 2 MEENA KUMARI PATEL MEENA KUMARI PATEL 955020498546 HIRALAL Form-A 26 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
29 ISSR Nuapada 2 CHINTA BAI MAJHI CHINTA BAI MAJHI 363879806986 PILASING Form-A 46 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
30 ISSR Nuapada 2 RUSHE BAI PATEL ANAND RAM PATEL 582037057575 SURIT Form-A 42 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CENTRAL 
31 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 3 JYOTI BEHERA JYOTI BEHERA 343835241638 Form-A AMIT 27 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
32 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 SARAT KUMAR SARAT KUMAR 519331638730 PANDIT Form-A 25 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
33 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 GITANJALI MALLIK GITANJALI MALLIK 292834307847 Form-A DEBABRA 44 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UCO 
34 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 PRITAM KUMAR PRITAM KUMAR 748450736385 PANDIT Form-A 35 1 1 2 No 1 3 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
35 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 MATHURA BAI KUMAR MATHURA BAI KUAMR 367654576726 Form-A PANDIT 82 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
36 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 NIRMALA BEHERA NIRMALA BEHERA 835722317431 Form-A PRATAP 50 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
37 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 MUKESH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR 221656373242 HIRALAL Form-A 28 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
38 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 DILIP SINGH SIHAS DILIP SINGH SIHAS 862074464562 CHALI Form-A 48 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 3 2 No CBI
39 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 JAHERUL BEGUM JAHERUL BEGUM 749726942146 TURAJ Form-A 63 2 2 4 No 4 5 1 4 3 2 3 No UCO 
40 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 SEK SABANA SEK SABANA 908001258392 Form-A SEK SAFIK 48 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No PNB
41 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 RATHIBAI SUNA RATHI BI SUNA 653136630141 SRIKHAR Form-A 63 2 1 4 No 1 5 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
42 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 WAHIDA BEGUM WAHIDA BEGUM 857772380197 Form-A SAKIR 45 2 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 
43 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 JAMUNA BANCHHOR JAMUNA BANCHHOR 399476746996 Form-A PREMLAL 33 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
44 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 DUTIYA PUNJI DUTIYA PUNJI 807889533862 DIGAMBA Form-A 35 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
45 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 BIMLA SAHIS BIMLA SAHIS 928590596025 Form-A GANESH 25 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
46 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 SHAKINA BEGUM SHAKINA BEGUM 529511045167 MOHARA Form-A 38 2 2 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
47 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 BAISHNABI SAHIS BAISHNABI SAHIS 995443601713 HARI Form-A 21 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
48 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 ANAMI BAI ANAMI BAI 374103351274 BASU Form-A 58 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UTKAL 
49 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 JAGYASENI PUJARI JAGYASENI PUJARI 970955401472 BASUDEV Form-A 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
50 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 SHANTILATA BAG SHANTILATA BAG 563259841788 DWITIYA Form-A 68 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
51 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 BHAKTA BANDHU PUJARI BHAKTA BANDHU PUJARI 670485421480 UMASAN Form-A 38 1 1 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
52 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 KUNTI BHOI KUNTI BHOI 830354687061 BINODHA Form-A 35 2 1 4 No 1 2 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
53 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 PADMAN GOUD PADMAN GOUD 388202463194 DEBA Form-A 70 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 
54 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 GANGA RAM ROUT GANGA RAM ROUT 946998578359 PADMAN Form-A 35 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
55 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 GHANSHYAM SINGH THAKUR GHANSHYAM SINGH THKUR 947455449411 SAHIL Form-A 66 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
56 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 NARAYANA NAG NARAYANA NAG 784659452736 TANKADH Form-A 36 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 
57 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 JABIR ALI JABIR ALI 640863717901 MAHARA Form-A 33 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
58 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 SAKUNTALA BARIK SAKUNTALA BARIK 538627795517 Form-A LABA 45 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
59 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 BARSHA BHOSLE BARSHA BHOSLE 539755910448 Form-A JAGDISH 27 2 1 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
60 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 SARASWATI BHOSLE SARASWATI BHOSLE 373039497498 Form-A RAMAYA 43 2 1 1 No 3 5 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
61 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 3 JAMUNA MALLIK KIRTTAN BARIK 489650708056 Form-A SHASHIKA 35 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 3 No UCO 
62 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 3 SHUSHANTA PATI RAMAKANTA PATI 663070938737 RAMAKA Form-A 34 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 3 No CBI
63 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 3 JYOSHNARANI NANDA DAMODAR KAR 692935515274 Form-A SUDHAKA 46 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 2 No SBI 
64 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 SABITA NAG SABITA NAG 670993612522 RAMPRAS Form-A 56 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UTKAL 
65 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 CHAMARU KUMAR SAHIS CHAMARU KUMAR SAHIS 960883656181 SRIKSRS Form-A 42 1 1 2 No 1 5 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
66 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 BINOD GHIBELA BINOD GHIBELA 828456492713 KARTIK Form-A 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
67 NUNU300 ISSR Nuapada 3 BRAJA BANDHU PUJARI BRAJA BANDHU PUJARI 797290005348 UMASAN Form-A 43 1 1 4 No 1 5 2 4 3 2 3 No SBI
68 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 BISAL KUMAR CHADRAPAL BISAL KUMAR CHADRAPAL 212003333713 CHEDDAL Form-A 42 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No CBI
69 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 JAMUNA BANCHHOR JAMUNA BANCHHOR 945887389605 DASARAT Form-A 48 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
70 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 SUJATA PUNJI SUJATA PUNJI 724050705267 Form-A GUDU 31 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
71 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KAMAL CHHATRIYA KAMAL CHHATRIYA 969390560081 DEWRAM Form-A 25 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 
72 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 GHANASHYAM SAHU GHANASHYAM SAHU 812720698659 PADMALO Form-A 63 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 3 3 No CBI



73 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 SEBATI BEHERA SEBATI BEHERA 827361086605 Form-A BIMBADH 43 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
74 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 RABINDRA KUNDA RABINDRA KUNDA 433313783740 NARENDR Form-A 30 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
75 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 BIMLA SABAR BIMLA SABAR 590550253103 Form-A SOMNAT 28 2 1 3 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
76 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 RABINDRA SINGH RABINDRA SINGH 940316801556 RAMABH Form-A 38 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
77 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 UMABAI SAHU MANSINGH SAHU 294835933694 MANSING Form-A 34 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
78 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 RUKMANI THAKUR RUKMANI THAKUR 602744616627 GURGA Form-A 36 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
79 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 SHARASWATI SAHU HARAPRASAD SAHU 416768062975 Form-A ANTARYA 43 2 1 4 No 4 5 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 
80 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KAMALA BAG BHIKHARI ROUT 798905923819 Form-A NATA 50 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 3 No UNION 
81 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 MANDAKINI KANDA MANDAKINI KANDA 288818590120 CHITRA Form-A 28 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
82 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 RAYMATI CHHATRIYA RAYMATI CHHATRIYA 410782222006 NARASIN Form-A 58 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
83 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 BASANTI BAG BASANTI BAG 244001386462 KURUPATI Form-A 33 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
84 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 JANKI SABR JANKI SABAR 236606948745 MANU Form-A 37 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UCO 
85 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 INDU BAG INDU BAG 923546169777 HADIBAN Form-A 38 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
86 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 BAS BHOI BAS BHOI 437489042595 GUNADH Form-A 37 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
87 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 GANESHI BANCHHOR GANESHI BANCHHOR 553161122021 SIBA NIAL Form-A 55 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
88 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KESRI ROUT KESRI ROUT 292065776570 SOMANH Form-A 42 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
89 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 SURYA BAI PANDEY SURYA BAI PANDEY 441463117945 RAMDAS Form-A 58 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
90 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KALABATI SONI KALABATI SONI 524823419933 MOHAN Form-A 44 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
91 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 PRATIMA BAG PRATIMA BAG 821980038397 AJIMBIT Form-A 37 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
92 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 LILABAI MAJHI LILABAI MAJHI 984677299802 NANUKRA Form-A 53 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
93 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KHUBERAM CHHATRIYA KHUBERAM CHHATRIYA 910689877720 KUNU Form-A 48 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
94 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 URMILA BAG URMILA BAG 894575754788 BUDI BAG Form-A 68 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
95 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KUSUMLATA PANADEY KUSUMLATA PANDEY 665855398817 Form-A MUKESH 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
96 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 REENA SUNA REENA SUNA 538741532526 DEBENDR Form-A 31 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
97 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 URBASI NIAL URBASI NIAL 884370343555 SUBAS Form-A 23 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
98 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 TRUTIYA SUNA TRUTIYA SUNA 439452135662 LAXMAN Form-A 26 2 1 2 No 1 3 2 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
99 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 ANJANA SAHU ANJANA SAHU 565147660555 ARJUN Form-A 22 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No PNB

100 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 UMA SUNA UMA SUNA 870137486043 MADHU Form-A 24 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UCO 
101 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 4 SIBA PRASAD DHOBA SIBA PRASAD DHOBA 361600509680 GODAL Form-A 45 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
102 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KAILAHS MAHANADA MANOHARA MAHANANDA 694123437434 MANOHA Form-A 32 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
103 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 4 HEMAN BAI ROUT HEMAN BAI ROUT 464870863608 MOHAN Form-A 28 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
104 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 REBATI MAJHI REBATI MAJHI 660701115915 MAHESH Form-A 32 2 1 3 No 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
105 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 ANUSAYA PATEL SUKALU PATEL 874265835358 SUKALU Form-A 32 2 1 4 No 4 4 1 4 3 0 3 No CBI
106 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 RAMCHARAN MAJHI RAMCHARAN MAJHI 223261471003 CHANDA Form-A 40 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
107 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 JUAMABAI SUNA JUAMABAI SUNA 598465068200 DASHARA Form-A 59 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
108 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 SUNITA NIYAL SUNITA NIYAL 959430687035 MANGAL Form-A 26 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UCO 
109 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 BISNU MONGRI BISNU MONGRI 481041520131 PADMAJ Form-A 73 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
110 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 SUNKWAR SUNA SUNKWAR SUNA 275224738629 PADU Form-A 57 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
111 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KISAN PATEL KISAN PATEL 850674278776 MULCHA Form-A 44 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
112 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 AJAY CHANDRAPAR AJAY CHANDRAPAR 446003903582 BHAGAT Form-A 45 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
113 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 BIJAY CHANDRAPAR BIJAY CHANDRAPAR 555530579378 BHAGABA Form-A 47 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
114 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 MANABAI SABAR MANABAI SABAR 416989315586 KUNAR Form-A 33 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
115 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 4 KANNU CHHATRIYA DEWRAM CHHATRIYA 479627629320 DEWRAM Form-A 35 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
116 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 4 JALDHAR BAG JALADHAR BAG 919139080034 TUTARAM Form-A 39 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
117 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 4 MANOHAR MAHANAND MANOHAR MAHANAND 414064410413 BUDHA Form-A 57 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
118 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KAILASH MAJHI KAILASH MAJHI 277769976779 LACHHAM Form-A 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
119 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 BALARAM HERNA BALARAM HERNA 939735078569 SYAMALA Form-A 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
120 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 CHAMPA PANDEY CHAMPA PANDEY 494300225877 BHUKRU Form-A 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
121 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 PADMA BHOI PADMA BHOI 962893337135 JOGESWA Form-A 58 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 No UKTAL 
122 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 JOGIBAI SABAR JOGIBAI SABAR 497943732880 BUPU Form-A 51 2 1 3 No 1 3 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
123 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KUNTI THAKUR KUNTI THAKUR 491961820572 THOLU Form-A 68 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
124 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 HANIF KHAN HANIF KHAN 775710677905 FATIF Form-A 40 1 2 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
125 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 SANTA KUMAR BHATTA SANTA KUMAR BHATTA 700100928801 RAMADHI Form-A 45 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
126 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 HEMBATI CHANDRPAL HEMABATI CHANDRPAL 506069237890 KESHA Form-A 58 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UKTAL 
127 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 RAKHI RAM PATEL RAKHI RAM PATEL 544401203203 BALARAM Form-A 39 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
128 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 LALATI BHOBA LALATI DHOBA 227004684525 DHARAM Form-A 47 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI
129 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 4 DAHSARI BAI MAHANANDA KUSO TANDI 979350475592 KUSO Form-A 32 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI
130 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 MAHARANGI BANCHHOR MAHARANGI BANCHHOR 997241669463 SELGU Form-A 41 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No UCO 
131 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 RAMA BAI RAMA BAI 339726351074 ABHIRAM Form-A 55 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UCO 
132 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 MANJU SAHU MANJU SAHU 763680545337 Form-A NANDU 35 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
133 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 KALANA THELA KALANA THELA 874897113187 RAM Form-A 38 1 1 4 No 1 2 1 4 3 1 3 No BANK OF 
134 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 URMILA BEHERA URMILA BEHERA 620279062371 PADILAL Form-A 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No BANK OF 
135 NUNU400 ISSR Nuapada 4 TEJANABAI KEUNT SURDAS KEUNTA 429943743834 Form-A BISWANA 45 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 3 No BANK OF 
136 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 4 KALENDRI SABAR KALENDRI SABAR 487873252391 MATI Form-A 58 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No BANK OF 
137 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 4 KHIRAMAT BAI BARIK 648142633171 PILARAM Form-A 62 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No POST 
138 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 JAYANTI SAHU JAYANTI SAHU 804137015149 BANMALI Form-A 46 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
139 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 PINKI SINDUR PINKI SINDUR 991514891378 Form-A BHUPEND 23 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No AXIS 
140 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 MILANTANI BAG MULANTANI BAG 495092960402 Form-A SANTA 38 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
141 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 UMASHANKAR DHOBA UMASHANKAR DHOBA 459174878686 SUKANAN Form-A 32 1 1 2 No 1 3 2 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
142 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 RAJU CHOUHAN RAJU CHOUHAN 608062261874 PYARILAL Form-A 33 1 1 2 No 1 1 2 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
143 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 BALDEV SATNAMI BALDEV SATNAMI 527372682372 GENDLAL Form-A 35 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CANARA 
144 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 KHILI GAUD KHILI GAUD 284324383495 DHANAU Form-A 23 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 
145 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 BATI GAUDA BATI GAUDA 531607240190 BODHARA Form-A 68 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 
146 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 SAIDA BI SAIDA BI 630755292479 MOHAM Form-A 46 2 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No UCO 
147 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 SANKARCHAND SONA SANKARCHAND SONA 877482038994 DHARAM Form-A 73 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
148 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 SALIGRAM ROUT SALIGRAM ROUT 297152813451 BIDYDHA Form-A 48 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
149 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 HARIRAM ROUT HARIRAM ROUT 430368780687 SALIGRA Form-A 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 



150 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 RENUPRABHA SINGH RENUPRABHA SINGH 761401664505 KAMAL Form-A 34 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
151 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 BHANUPRIYA ROUT BHANUPRIYA ROUT 963650650783 KASHIRA Form-A 24 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
152 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 REKHA MAJHI REKHA MAJHI 442079680539 JOHAN Form-A 28 2 1 3 No 3 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
153 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 NABINA BAI ROUT NABINA BAI ROUT 212237161104 Form-A DEOLAL 26 2 1 4 Yes 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
154 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 UGRESAN BEHERA UGRESAN BEHERA 742102335624 KULARU Form-A 60 1 1 3 Yes 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
155 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 PRANA SINGH ROUT PRABNA SINGH ROUT 470320925231 GURUBAR Form-A 68 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
156 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 BUDHIARIN SAHU BUDHIARIN SAHU 378713063436 Form-A HIRAV 68 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
157 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 RAITIBAI ROUT RAITIBAI ROUT 344980825831 TILAKN Form-A 36 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 3 2 3 No SBI 
158 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 PREMALTA BAG PREMALATA BAG 344032142068 LAXMAN Form-A 28 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
159 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 FIRANTINI KEUNT PARAU KEUNT 746629933040 PARAU Form-A 78 2 1 2 No 4 4 1 4 3 0 3 No SBI 
160 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 REKHU LAL ROUT REKHU LAL ROUT 731565640433 RANULAL Form-A 48 1 1 4 No 4 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
161 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 MANGALA SUNA MANGALA SUNA 752255143985 ANTARA Form-A 78 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
162 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 KALIRAM GOUD KALIRAM GOUD 763151082562 SOMBAR Form-A 53 1 1 4 No 4 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UCO 
163 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 RADHABAI DANDSENA RADHABAI DANDSENA 445053723592 DANARDA Form-A 36 2 1 4 No 1 2 2 4 3 1 3 No UTKAL 
164 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 SIBA PRASAD SAHIS SIBA PRASAD SAHIS 838913581269 DAU Form-A 46 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
165 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 KESHARI SAHU KESHARI SAHU 317213422467 MANAMO Form-A 36 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
166 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 ASWIN KUMAR DASH ASWIN KUMAR DASH 937498752254 APENDRA Form-A 68 1 1 4 No 1 5 2 4 3 3 2 No SBI 
167 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 MIRABAI SAHIS MIRABAI SAHIS 919878690497 CHARAN Form-A 48 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
168 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 SEBAK RAM SAHU SEBAK RAM SAHU 805649244512 KHEBA Form-A 58 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
169 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 SULOCHAN BHOI SULOCHAN BHOI 758144208170 DEBA Form-A 48 2 1 3 No 4 4 1 4 3 1 2 No UNION 
170 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 BEDABAI SAHU BEDABAI SAHU 839911623955 ANGAD Form-A 35 2 1 4 No 3 1 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
171 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 BUGULI SAHU BUGULI SAHU 485193309471 KUNJAL Form-A 43 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No PNB
172 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 RAJESHPRASAD BHAT RAJESHPRASAD BHAT 387897462000 MADAN Form-A 47 1 1 3 No 1 1 2 4 3 2 2 No UTKAL 
173 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 PUNA BAG PUNA BAG 436732749540 BANAU Form-A 33 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No POST 
174 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 RAM CHARAN BHOI RAM CHARAN BHOI 491374865140 NABIN Form-A 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No BANK OF 
175 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 KANTI KEUT KANTI KEUT 796224153977 RAMLILA Form-A 23 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No BANK OF 
176 NUNU500 ISSR Nuapada 5 KHAMAE TANDI KHAMAE TANDI 224728811051 BUDHU Form-A 48 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No BANK OF 
177 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 RADHIKA BAG RADHIKA BAG 425474160451 SOHAN Form-A 25 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
178 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 CHANDANI BAI CHANDANI BAI 525590291544 BILUA Form-A 36 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No PNB
179 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 SILA GOPAL SILA GOPAL 291042823906 HADU Form-A 25 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No PNB
180 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 RANGILA MARKAM RANGILA MARKAM 800853250257 RANGA Form-A 31 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
181 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 KEDI BAI KEDI BAI 283038916466 Form-A GUPTA 34 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
182 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 KUNJA PATNAIK KUNJA PATNAIK 631715228481 DEVA Form-A 48 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
183 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 ANJU NETAM ANJU NETAM 747663190288 GARIB Form-A 43 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No PNB
184 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 JAMA GOPALIN JAMA GOPALIN 912876853508 Form-A NANDKU 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No PNB
185 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 GITANJALI BAG GITANJALI BAG 485171884404 Form-A RAJKUMA 53 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
186 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 KARI BAI GOPAL KARI BAI GOPAL 621863353420 KUNAR Form-A 58 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
187 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 JAMANI JAMANI 479161773387 GOBARDH Form-A 18 2 1 2 No 1 3 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
188 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 JOHANLAL CHOUHAN JOHAN LAL CHOUHAN 688610117686 RAM Form-A 53 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
189 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 PADMINI MAJHI PADMINI MAJHI 935514228844 JALADHA Form-A 54 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No BOI
190 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 PIRABAI KANDA PIRABAI KANDA 674726337124 Form-A SESAV 53 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
191 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 PRASANT KUMAR KAND PRASANT KUMAR KAND 255089482632 TRINATH Form-A 33 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
192 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 BIKAS KHARSEL BIKAS KHARSEL 981127227473 TALU Form-A 37 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
193 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 KALINDRI ROUT KALINDRI ROUT 463761549652 Form-A CHAITAN 33 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
194 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 PUSPA KHARSEL PUSPA KHARSEL 959044992772 CHITTA Form-A 32 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No SBI 
195 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 HAWA BAI HAWA BAI 511929979894 MOHAM Form-A 53 2 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 2 No CANARA 
196 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 TARABAI SAHU TARABAI SAHU 482659790711 Form-A KHILESWA 35 1 1 4 No 3 2 1 4 3 3 2 No SBI 
197 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 DHANABAI SAHU DHANABAI SAHU 700186337082 Form-A BUDHRA 63 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
198 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 SUKHDEV HARIJAN SUKHDEV HARIJAN 372844420014 DAMRU Form-A 59 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
199 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 MOHAMMAD ABBAS MOSAMMAD ABBNAS 491522323743 MOHAM Form-A 31 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No CANARA 
200 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 JETBAI MARKAM JETBAI MARKAM 772664168689 KOMAN Form-A 38 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No PNB 
201 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 SAROJINI BANCHHOR SAROJINI 864324306080 PICHA Form-A 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI
202 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 LEKHRAM NISHAD LEKHRAM NISHAD 267422801901 RAM Form-A 24 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 
203 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 RUPA BAI KHARSEL RUPA BAI KHARSEL 221708044210 DHARAM Form-A 58 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No UCO 
204 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 SANGITA BARIK SANGITA BARIK 713948971997 Form-A BISESWAR 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No PNB 
205 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 SABINA BANU SABINA BANU 885744778726 Form-A MOHAM 36 2 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 2 No UCO 
206 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 MOHAMMAD RAFIK MOHAMMAD RAFIK 719263319009 MOHAM Form-A 54 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 2 No CANARA 
207 NUNU600 ISSR Nuapada 6 NITYANAND BEHERA NITYANAND BEHERA 934640336567 ABHIMAN Form-A 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No BANK OF 
208 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 RUBI SAHU RUBI SAHU 479286566483 Form-A NARAYAN 35 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 2 3 1 3 No CBI
209 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 SUKALI ROUT SUKALI ROUT 298374885185 BANU Form-A 81 2 1 4 No 3 5 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
210 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 LACHHMAN ROUT LACHHMAN ROUT 682484235716 MUNNA Form-A 58 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No UTKAL 
211 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 INDAL NIAL INDAL NIAL 598733575949 PARASHA Form-A 50 1 1 1 No 1 3 2 4 3 2 2 No PNB
212 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 BUDHARU SAHU BUDHARU SAHU 413779836703 GANDPAT Form-A 33 1 1 4 Yes 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
213 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 SANTOSH SAHOO SANTOSH SAHOO 854047256100 GANESH Form-A 38 1 1 4 No 1 3 2 4 3 2 2 No UTKAL 
214 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 LAXMI SAHU LAXMI SAHU 339628805172 HARI Form-A 66 2 1 4 No 4 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
215 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 CHARAN TANDI CHARAN TANDI 514449380940 BALIRAM Form-A 34 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
216 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 SRIRAM GHASI SRIRAM  GHASI 896807538967 LATI Form-A 47 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No CBI
217 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 MOHAN LAL MAJHI MOHAN LAL MAJHI 803366837925 HABI Form-A 48 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 3 2 2 No SBI 
218 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 JHUNIA BAI MAHANAD JHUNIA BAI MAHANAD 329084383423 Form-A CHHEDW 40 2 1 2 No 1 4 2 0 3 2 3 No UTKAL 
219 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 PRABHULAL SAHOO PRABHULAL SAHOO 975774488825 KAMAL Form-A 44 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UKTAL 
220 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 GANESH SAHOO GANESH SAHOO 335496988600 BANDHU Form-A 62 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UKTAL 
221 NUNU700 ISSR Nuapada 7 MALABAI ROUT MALABAI ROUT 268877217638 KARTIK Form-A 52 2 1 4 No 4 4 1 4 3 2 2 No ALLAHAB
222 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 RAISINGH MAJHI RAISINGH MAJHI 572342292942 JODHIRA Form-A 45 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No ALLAHAB
223 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 TOSHRAM ROUT TOSHRAM ROUT 344534656135 PYARILAL Form-A 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
224 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 KAMALA ROUT KAMALA ROUT 711836413096 DURABAL Form-A 44 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
225 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 PARBATI MAJHI PARBATI MAJHI 715293486683 MOTIRAM Form-A 60 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
226 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 PADU RANA PADU RANA 651129691892 MANGAN Form-A 42 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 



227 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 RATNI BAI SAHU RATNI BAI SAHU 388484458459 PAKATU Form-A 54 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
228 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 PENGA SINGH MAJHI PENGA SINGH MAJHI 319616489163 BALIRAM Form-A 38 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 
229 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 KUMARI SAHU KUMARI SAHU 798061597494 SIARAM Form-A 26 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
230 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 MANSINGH MAJHI MANSINGH MAJHI 911255128737 DHANA Form-A 39 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
231 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 MILAPA SAHU MILAPA SAHU 766437287069 Form-A MESRAM 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
232 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 PUSPARANI SAHU PUSPARANI SAHU 947551251034 Form-A PUNARA 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
233 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 NAND KUMAR ROUT NAND KUMAR ROUT 439504340500 TIHARU Form-A 25 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
234 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 NOHAR SINGH MAJHI NOHAR SINGH MAJHI 729818953232 JODHIRA Form-A 51 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
235 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 RAMAYANI ROUT RAMAYANI ROUT 422195001325 FULA Form-A 35 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
236 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 KUNTALI BAI RUT KUNTAKI BAI ROUT 294900117747 GHANSNG Form-A 46 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
237 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 UDHAB KEUT UDAB KEUT 343536291154 RAMLAL Form-A 46 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
238 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 BHUMIKA MAJHI BHUMIKA MAJHI 366903769380 SANKAR Form-A 30 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UTKAL 
239 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 8 PRABHAS SAHU PRABHAS SAHU 397865683579 SAKHARA Form-A 41 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
240 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 8 SUBASH SAHU SUBASH SAHU 620598735733 SAKHARA Form-A 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UTKAL 
241 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 DULAR SAHU DULARU SAHU 694072624019 KAILASH Form-A 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
242 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 BHOLA ROUT BHOLA ROUT 436614944735 PALATU Form-A 62 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
243 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 MEENA LAL SAHU MEENA LAL SAHU 697359466206 BHOLA Form-A 35 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No UTKAL 
244 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 SABITRI SAHU SABITRI SAHU 781216103685 Form-A DEO 26 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 2 No UTKAL 
245 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 LALESRI TANDI LALESRI TANDI 484285674613 Form-A UMESH 18 2 1 2 No 1 5 1 4 3 2 2 No UTKAL 
246 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 8 SUKLAL KEUTA SUKLAL KEUTA 951218952806 MAYA Form-A 60 1 1 2 No 1 2 1 4 3 2 2 No AXIS 
247 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 BIRABABU PRADHAN BIRABABU PRADHAN 475003567535 SURESH Form-A 47 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
248 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 SNEHALATA BAG SNEHALATA BAG 809522974329 NIAL Form-A 41 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CANARA 
249 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 SITA PUNJI SITA PUNJI 864565892388 Form-A DAYANID 53 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
250 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 CHANDRIKA NIAL CHANDRIKA NIAL 801313162732 JOGI JAL Form-A 50 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
251 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 TARCHAND ROUT TARA CHAND ROUT 787500013918 RAMCHA Form-A 58 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
252 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 LAXMI PARUA LAXMI PARUA 851549374592 Form-A MAHEND 55 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 2 3 1 3 No UCO 
253 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 SUSILA PODH SUSILA PODH 428101217952 BINOD Form-A 25 2 1 4 Yes 1 1 2 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
254 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 SANTI GAHIR SANTI GAHIR 274557763927 Form-A DILIP 22 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
255 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 RAMKRUSNA PODH RAMKRUSNA PODH 900176278173 SANU Form-A 60 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNITED 
256 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 JALI PODH JALI PODH 996821268685 RAMKRUS Form-A 27 2 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
257 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 RABI PODH RABI PODH 865073453272 BANARA Form-A 60 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
258 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 SUDASAN PRADHANI SUDARSAN PRADHANI 243399831000 SURA Form-A 74 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
259 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 PURNIMA BANCHHOR PURNIMA BANCHHOR 797305719033 MANABO Form-A 65 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No SBI 
260 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 BASANTI SAHANI BASANTI SAHANI 440055503215 GHASIRA Form-A 53 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
261 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 SANGRAM GANDA SANGRAM GANDA 429806111104 CHHOTU Form-A 26 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
262 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 RAJANI GANDA RAJANI GANDA 520787829069 CHHOTO Form-A 48 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
263 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 RESHAMA SAHANI RESHAMA SAHANI 706122828411 UDAYANA Form-A 25 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
264 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 KAMALA BAG KAMALA BAG 491599738996 DINABAN Form-A 58 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 3 0 3 No SBI 
265 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 BHANUMATI BAG BHANUMATI BAG 800437526175 Form-A BANA 50 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
266 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 CHANCHALA ROUT CHANCHALA ROUT 584257673943 DHAN Form-A 28 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
267 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 DIBAKAR NATH KETAKI DIBAKAR NATH KETAKI 349369935778 GOPINAT Form-A 32 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 3 No SBI 
268 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 DURKE KETAKI DURKE KETKAI 966209327414 Form-A SAHADEB 39 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 3 1 3 No SBI 
269 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 JAYANTI PADH JAYANTI PODH 715152433774 Form-A SHASHIKA 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
270 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 PADMALAYA NAG PADMALAYA NAG 717199906690 RAM Form-A 33 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
271 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 SONU BAG SONU BAG 443520354051 Form-A SANTOSH 23 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
272 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 SANTI HANS SANTI HANS 301791343259 UMAKAN Form-A 35 2 1 4 No 1 2 2 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
273 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 DROPADI KAND DROPADI KAND 791653118058 JAGABAN Form-A 48 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
274 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 BUNDI GAUD BUNDI GAUD 277193294420 Form-A MOHAN 24 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
275 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 SAROJINI BAG SAROJINI BAG 314260625851 Form-A UMAKAN 53 2 1 4 No 1 5 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
276 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 BAIDEHI MALLIK BAIDEHI MALLIK 354905479765 SURESH Form-A 48 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
277 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 BEGAM BANCHHOR BEGAM BANCHHOR 887914175456 BHAKT Form-A 33 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
278 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 KABITA BEHERA KABITA BEHERA 494750816273 Form-A PRASANT 29 2 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
279 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 IMRAN  KHAN IMRAN KHAN 372739581272 SABB Form-A 33 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 1 2 No UNION 
280 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 PRAMODINI ROUT PRAMODINI ROUT 206422362291 RUSHI Form-A 48 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 3 0 3 No SBI 
281 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 JAGADHATRI BAG JAGADHATRI BAG 733954478424 Form-A SATYANA 60 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UCO 
282 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 9 BUTAKULU BAG BUTAKULU BAG 315194955832 Form-A HADU 70 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No SBI 
283 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 CHITTARANJAN BAG CHITTARANJAN BAG 412096989839 GIRIDHAR Form-A 34 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No AXIS 
284 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 RAMAKANT BAG RAMAKANT BAG 770917032758 BAGHA Form-A 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
285 NUNU900 ISSR Nuapada 9 JAYANTI SETH JAYANTI SETH 283526800040 DASAHRA Form-A 29 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No AXIS 
286 NUNU900003493ISSR Nuapada 9 RASID KHAN RASID KHAN 483381348972 CHHOTE Form-A 58 1 2 1 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
287 NUNU900002289ISSR Nuapada 9 BABITA DASH BABITA DASH 411796542453 Form-A JAYANT 46 2 1 1 No 1 1 2 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
288 NUNU9000103ISSR Nuapada 9 MATHURA PRADHANI MATHURA PRADHANI 827278682278 BAIRANG Form-A 78 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No NA
289 NUNU9000115ISSR Nuapada 9 AINLA BAI BANCHOR AINLA BAI BANCHOR 424358370625 Form-A JANARDA 78 2 1 4 No 4 4 1 4 3 0 3 No SBI
290 NUNU900004249ISSR Nuapada 9 KRISHNAKANT DUBEY KRISHNAKANTA DUBEY 711326468816 BISAMBE Form-A 30 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
291 ISSR Nuapada 9 MITRABHANU ROUT MITRABHANU ROUT 560988548412 Form-A RATAN 50 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
292 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 KUMARI MALLIK KUMARI MALLIK 740195908917 Form-A PRASANN 36 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
293 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SURESH SETHY SURESH SETHY 675711479393 BALARAM Form-A 33 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
294 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 RAJKUMARI SETHI RAJKUMARI SETHI 564767273240 Form-A KRUSHNA 38 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
295 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 NIRMALA BELDAR NIRMALA BELDAR 349964240624 ANDHA Form-A 43 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNITED 
296 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 AMBAI SETHI AMBAI SETHI 527411814655 NETARAM Form-A 40 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
297 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 DHABALESWAR TANDI DHABALESWAR TANDI 816176125459 DAMBAR Form-A 49 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
298 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 KUNJA BIHARI BAG KUNJA BIHARI BAG 826873294204 KRHIRA Form-A 40 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
299 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SATABAI SAHU SATABAI SAHU 909928973435 RAM Form-A 52 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
300 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 BELAMATI MAJHI BELAMATI MAJHI 637120655013 Form-A PANCHU 68 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
301 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 PRAKASH TANDI PRAKASH TANDI 840853313202 DAMBAR Form-A 48 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No SBI 
302 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 KAMALA ROUT KAMALA ROUT 852897055599 KILAS Form-A 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 3 No ALLAHAB
303 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 BHUMISUTA HANS BHUMISUTA HANS 272690130608 Form-A HEMANA 23 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 



304 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 MADHURI NAG MADHURI NAG 672971068871 DAMBAR Form-A 31 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 3 No SBI 
305 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SANTOSHINI SETHY SANTOSHINI SETHY 333714482188 SIBASANK Form-A 32 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
306 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 INDUMATI HANS INDUMATI HANS 508381315253 Form-A SUSHANT 26 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
307 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 BIMALA HATI BIMALA HATI 702422899094 Form-A LAKHIDHA 87 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
308 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 PANKAJINI GUPTA PANKAJINI  GUPTA 851412240777 ANAMA Form-A 45 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
309 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 DIGREE BAG DIGREE BAG 227582801672 BHAGATR Form-A 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
310 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 CHHABI ADA CHHABI ADA 936191983073 MARBADI Form-A 60 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
311 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 JANAKI BAG JANAKI BAG 316984125166 Form-A ARJUN 35 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
312 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 FULAKUMARI NAG FULAKUMARI NAG 395712681092 Form-A ATMARA 58 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
313 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 GAURI SETH GAURI SETH 847157734725 Form-A PARMES 30 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
314 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 KISHOR KU PANDA KISHOR KU PANDA 312819013597 RAJBIHAR Form-A 52 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
315 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 GOPI DANDASENA GOPI DANDASENA 317628552290 GHASIRA Form-A 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
316 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 KAILASH THELA KAILASH THELA 833112368484 BHUBAN Form-A 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
317 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 AELI HANS AELI HANS 956294359509 Form-A DAMBRU 50 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
318 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 CHANDRAKALA ADA CHANDRAKALA ADA 472410448424 Form-A PITAMBA 24 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
319 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 MAKARU DANDSENA MAKARU DANDSENA 806197920715 SEKU Form-A 50 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
320 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 MINA GUPTA MINA GUPTA 731187167709 Form-A PREM 30 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
321 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 PURNA CHANDRA SAHU PURN CHANDRA SAHU 718332361928 NANDA Form-A 27 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UNION 
322 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 LALITA SINGH LAL LALITA SINGH LAL 210327024475 Form-A BHUBANE 38 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
323 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 BILAS GAUDA BILAS GAUDA 987614487533 RAMA Form-A 50 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
324 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 TULASI ADA TULASI ADA 993010278196 Form-A CHINTA 43 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
325 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA 568361041047 JAGADISH Form-A 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
326 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 10 JEMA BHOI DHANIRAM BHOI 951340153142 Form-A JOGESHW 50 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
327 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 10 SANTI PARABHUE SANTI PARABHUE 571455831901 Form-A JHUMAK 28 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
328 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SANTOSH ROUT SANTOSH ROUT 850994022139 GOPINAT Form-A 44 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
329 NUNU800 ISSR Nuapada 10 SUNITA BHOI SUNITA BHOI 372769896123 Form-A AGUNU 45 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No ALLAHAB
330 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 RAJESH BHOI RAJESH BHOI 212659531447 AGUNU Form-A 28 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 2 No UNITED 
331 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 NIRBANI ROUT ABHIRAM ROUT 730839088190 Form-A ABHIRAM 46 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
332 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 ANWAR KHAN ANWAR KHAN 614519534818 UMAR Form-A 33 1 2 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
333 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 RANJU SINGH LAL RANJU SINGH LAL 353936350929 RAJU Form-A 33 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
334 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 GOPAL NIAL GOPAL NIAL 321547566484 LAXMAN Form-A 58 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
335 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 RENUKA DANSENA RENUKA DANSENA 241400682259 Form-A BIKRAM 23 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
336 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 BELAMATI ADA BELAMATI ADA 637525358078 NILKANTH Form-A 48 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
337 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 TIKESWARI ROUT TIKESWARI ROUT 643720528708 OMMLAL Form-A 36 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
338 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 URBASHI SABAR URBASHI SABAR 207289711848 UBACHAN Form-A 43 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
339 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 PREM RAJ PANDA PREM RAJ PANDA 243047238546 JALANDH Form-A 34 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
340 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SUNITA SETHI SUNITA SETHI 710695126091 Form-A SUDAM 28 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No UTKAL 
341 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 JUGESWARI JANI JUGESWARIJANI 354966478840 Form-A SHANKAR 30 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
342 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 UMABAI DANDASENA UMABAI DANDASENA 804795390767 SADHU Form-A 52 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No ALLAHAB
343 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SANA KUMARI SETH SANA KUMARI SETH 618791173451 Form-A SANYASI 53 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
344 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 GIGESWARI DANDSENA GIGESWARI DANSENA 937272186104 MANOHA Form-A 22 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No ALLAHAB
345 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SANJU SETH SANJU SETH 940393351311 DWITIYA Form-A 45 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No UNION 
346 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 BINI BACHHA BINI BACHHA 846744415795 Form-A GANESH 41 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
347 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SONIA DANSENA SONIA DANSENA 486481564554 Form-A UMESH 24 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
348 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 JASODA SINGH THAKUR JASODA SINGH THAKUR 746740454418 Form-A TORAN 47 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
349 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 RAJESH SINDUR RAJESH SINDUR 963398977793 HARI Form-A 40 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
350 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 DHARMU BAG DHARMU BAG 244519486213 KHIRA Form-A 36 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
351 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SUDHANNSU MAHABATI SUDHANSU MAHABATI 471515989287 ARTTATR Form-A 30 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
352 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 JASHODA BHOI JASHODA BHOI 912259004570 TANKA Form-A 34 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
353 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 PRITAM DANDASENA PRITAM DANDASENA 848450719871 BHART Form-A 33 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
354 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 MAHENDRA DANMADASENA MAHENDRA DANMADASENA 960807540802 BIDHYAD Form-A 37 1 1 4 No 1 2 1 4 3 2 2 No UKTAL 
355 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 RABINDRA KUMAR PRADHAN RABINDRA KUMAR PRADHAN 491840659668 DUKHISYA Form-A 44 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 3 2 No SBI
356 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 TIKESWARI BHOI TIKESWARI BHOI 834015072250 Form-A DILIP 24 2 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
357 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SANTI BEHERA SANTI BEHERA 894420015569 Form-A INDRAJIT 58 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 1 3 1 3 No BANK OF 
358 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 KISHAN DANDSENA KISHAN DANDSENA 685796080534 Form-A GHASIRA 45 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 1 3 1 3 No BANK OF 
359 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 10 SANTARAM DANDASENA SANTARAM DANDASENA 321363881885 BHOLABH Form-A 44 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No BANK OF 
360 NUNU110 ISSR Nuapada 11 THABIR TANDI TABIRA TANDI 542590367978 TULASIRA Form-A 32 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
361 NUNU110 ISSR Nuapada 11 PREMA SANKAR RANA PREMA SANKAR RANA 345736023393 BARJO Form-A 33 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
362 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 11 MOHAN BAKUL MOHAN BAKUL 809093007053 NARAHAR Form-A 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI
363 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 TILAK RAM DABNDSENA TILAK DANDSENA 725229553590 MANARA Form-A 64 1 1 4 Yes 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 No PNB
364 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 KUMARI KEUNT KUMARI KEUNT 630368390177 Form-A HUMAN 30 2 1 3 No 1 1 2 4 3 0 2 No SBI 
365 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 SUSHMA DANDSENA SUSHMA DANDSENA 382012646349 KRIPA Form-A 40 2 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
366 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 LILESWAR KEUT LILESWAR KEUT 950222153148 BHAGU Form-A 33 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
367 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 SURESH DABDSENA SURESH DANDSENA 391430171908 PILALAL Form-A 36 1 1 4 Yes 1 1 2 4 3 3 2 No SBI 
368 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 JAYAT RAM DANDSENA JAYAT RAM DANDSENA 580756347099 PILA LAL Form-A 40 1 1 4 No 1 1 2 4 3 3 3 No ALLAHAB
369 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 CHHABI LAL MAJHI CHHABI LAL MAJHI 311303209980 BANSILAL Form-A 53 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No ALLAHAB
370 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 SUPET TANDI SUPET TANDI 216329595221 MAKHAN Form-A 70 1 1 3 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
371 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 RITA BARIK RITA BARIK 488440548471 BASUDEB Form-A 37 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
372 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 REBATI BARMA REBATI BARMA 212901377263 CHINTAR Form-A 28 2 1 1 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
373 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 LAL SINGH PANDEY LAL SINGH PANDEYT 351809605037 SAKHARA Form-A 57 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
374 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 RAJARAM DEEP RAJARAM DEEP 956759543393 JADO Form-A 49 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
375 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 PURNA NAG PURNA NAG 534962045676 CHHABILA Form-A 55 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
376 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 SADA JAGAT SADA JAGAT 595237640590 MADHU Form-A 65 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
377 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 TULESH BIBHAR TULESH BIBHAR 689718928612 ISWARA  Form-A 25 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
378 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 PABAN KUMAR MAJHI PABAN KUMAR MAJHI 702190654304 BANSHILA Form-A 41 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
379 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 PARABATI KEUT PARBATI KEUT 927186140328 HEMLAL Form-A 20 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
380 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 BHAGANTINI JALL BHAGANTINI JALL 985747180149 RAJRAM Form-A 80 2 1 2 No 3 4 1 4 3 2 2 No UNITED 



381 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 BRIJALAL DANDSENA BRIJALAL DANDSENA 371534602342 KALIRAM Form-A 32 1 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
382 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 RAJ KAPUR TANDI RAJ KAPUR TANDI 438541683886 DANBARU Form-A 42 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
383 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 BIRBAL BIBHAR BIRABL BIBHAR 831060626454 AJIT Form-A 28 1 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 No ALLAHAB
384 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 KESHARI DEEP KESHARI DEEP 634811584971 DAMA Form-A 45 2 1 2 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 No ALLAHAB
385 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 BANTULAL DANDSENA BANTULAL DANDSENA 207984376152 DHANIRA Form-A 35 1 1 4 No 1 1 2 4 3 2 2 No UNION 
386 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 KHILABAN DANDESNA KHILABAN  DANDSENA 513323647625 ATMARA Form-A 29 1 1 4 No 1 4 2 4 3 2 2 No SBI 
387 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 KUNTALA DANDASEAN KUNTALA DANDASEN 710747650324 Form-A LOCHAN 28 2 1 4 No 1 1 1 4 3 0 3 No SBI 
388 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 TEARAM KEUNT TEJARAM KEUNTA 468459117542 JAGURAM Form-A 46 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
389 NUNU110 ISSR Nuapada 12 ANAND BIBHAR ANAND BIBHAR 632023298097 ISWAR Form-A 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 2 No SBI 
390 NUNU110 ISSR Nuapada 12 SANTOSH ROUT SANTOSH ROUT 798583094318 GHASIRA Form-A 36 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 0 3 No SBI 
391 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 SIBA PRASAD DANDSENA SIBA PRASAD DANDSENA 448741670403 JAGANLAL Form-A 43 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No CBI
392 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 SESARAM MAJHI SESARAM MAJHI 866997184477 DAYALAL Form-A 42 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
393 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 ISHA KUMARI DANDSENA ISH KUMARI DANDSENA 889272481107 Form-A SAROJ 23 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
394 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 KANDI DANDSENA KANDI DANDSENA 260317378616 SAMARU Form-A 78 2 1 4 No 3 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
395 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 KAILASH BARMA KAILASH BARMA 861105737535 BHUBAN Form-A 34 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
396 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 NERESH DANDSENA NERESH DANDSENA 370427624577 KUNU Form-A 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
397 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 BEDABAI DANDSENA BEDABAI DANDSENA 486501779372 BHIKARI Form-A 53 2 1 4 Yes 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
398 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 OJAA SUNA OAJANA SUNA 823474972931 CHAKERA Form-A 65 2 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
399 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 PREM SHANAKAR TANDI PREM SHANAKAR TANDI 229864852023 CHAITRA Form-A 22 1 1 4 Yes 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
400 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 JAMALU BAGHEL JAMALU BBAGHEL 508716976307 BUDU Form-A 45 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
401 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 BAHURA BARMA BAHURA BARMA 999710080889 PYARI Form-A 88 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No SBI 
402 NUNU120 ISSR Nuapada 12 GURUBARI KEUNT GURUBARI KEUNT 760502945211 CHAITA Form-A 46 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No PACL 
403 ISSR Nuapada 12 ASHA DANDSENA ASHA DANDSENA 9072418151 Form-A NARESH 27 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
404 NUNU100 ISSR Nuapada 13 ISSA MAHAMMAD MD ISSMAIL 442777467917 MD Form-A 56 1 2 1 No 1 1 2 4 3 2 2 No ALLAHAB
405 NUNU110 ISSR Nuapada 13 GANESH RANA PUNAU RANA 626566018409 PUNAU Form-A 39 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
406 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 REKHRAM BAG REKHRAM BAG 681432939357 Form-A MUKHIAR 35 1 1 1 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 2 No ALLAHAB
407 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 MADHURI BAI RANA MADHURI BAI RANA 275121547255 CHARU Form-A 30 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
408 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 JAYA KUMAR RANA JAYA KUMAR RANA 381106079894 ANU Form-A 38 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No ALLAHAB
409 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 PARAS RAM RANA PARAS RAM RANA 885667254429 KHETRI Form-A 28 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
410 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 CHAINU RANA CHAINU RANA 809453663369 Form-A SAMBARU 57 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
411 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 SABITA DANDSENA SABITA DANDSENA 827090520045 Form-A RAJESH 25 2 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI 
412 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 LACHHAMAN RANA LACHHAMAN RANA 791807256161 DHANES Form-A 20 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
413 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 ANILA RANA ANILA RANA 694964194454 Form-A GHASIRA 49 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 1 3 2 2 No SBI 
414 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 HUMALAL RANA HUMALAL RANA 992779699833 SELF Form-A 38 1 1 4 No 1 3 1 4 3 2 3 No ALLAHAB
415 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 BISHAL BAG BISHAL BAG 292500009571 Form-A ATWARU 46 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No NA
416 NUNU130 ISSR Nuapada 13 GENDARAM RANA GENDARAM RANA 630966875984 DURIKA Form-A 40 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 3 3 No SBI
417 0000679 ISSR Nuapada 13 SAMBARU SABAR SAMBARU SABAR 766006843750 SABAR Form-A 58 1 1 3 No 1 4 1 3 3 1 2 No GRAMEEN
418 0003638 ISSR Nuapada 13 MARKAND RANA MARKAND RANA 286260198547 MANU RANAForm-A 68 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 1 3 No GRAMEEN
419 0003480 ISSR Nuapada 14 SAMBHU RANA SAMBHU RANA 580636161212 MANIRAM RANAForm-A 51 1 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No AD BANK
420 0003440 ISSR Nuapada 14 SURUBALI RANA SURUBALI RANA 591696837126 MANI RANAForm-A 42 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No SBI
421 0003507 ISSR Nuapada 14 FULAMATI KETAKI FULAMATI KETAKI 615622353648 GOBARDHAN KETAKIForm-A 48 2 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No BANK
422 0001044 ISSR Nuapada 14 KAMARATHI TANDI KAMARATHI TANDI 893498200932 BAISHAKHU TANDIForm-A 68 1 1 2 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No AD BANK
423 0001963 ISSR Nuapada 14 DIRABAI RANA DIRABAI RANA 716911441565 DHANSINGH RANAForm-A 32 2 1 4 No 1 4 1 4 3 2 3 No AD BANK
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ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 346999201 CBIN0284620 abhayjain 1 NUAPADA SAKHATO 0 0 1 NUAPADA SAKHATO 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35040483081 SBIN0000142 abhayjain 1 NUAPADA SAKHATO 0 9180185751 1 NUAPADA SAKHATO 0 9180185751 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA  3469629478 CBIN0284620 abhayjain 1 NUAPADA SHANKA 0 0 1 NUAPADA SHANKA 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA  NUPADA 34740320005 SBIN0000142 salmankh 1 NUAPADA SAKHATO 0 7077314530 1 NUAPADA SAKHATO 0 7077314530 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32735674296 SBIN0000142 salmankh 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7751801586 1 nuapada sakhatora na 7751801586 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35873862290 SBIN0000142 salmankh 1 nuapada sakhatora nuapada 0 1 nuapada sakhatora nuapada 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64330201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 1 NUAPADA SAKHATO 0 8658931961 1 NUAPADA SAKHATO 0 8658931961 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35564485507 SBIN0000142 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor 0 8658501407 2 nuapada gadtor 0 8658501407 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 17390100807 UTBI0NP0K88 salmankh 2 nuapada gadator na 9937154166 2 nuapada gadator na 9937154166 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0504354 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31834961954 SBIN0000142 salmankh 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 00 2 NUAPADA nuapada NUAPADA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31326847550 SBIN00006078 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 81288124875 SBIN0000142 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 2 nuapada gadtor na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35368226862 SBIN0000142 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor na 9178827499 2 nuapada gadtor na 9178827499 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32778592277 SBIN0000142 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 2 nuapada gadtor 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32732894626 SBIN0006078 salmankh 2 nuapada gadator na 9178839254 2 nuapada gadator na 9178839254 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33622818131 SBIN0000142 salmankh 2 nuapada gadator na 7894049648 2 nuapada gadator na 7894049648 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35874617316 SBIN0000142 salmankh 2 nuapada gadator na 0 2 nuapada gadator na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPAUA NUAPADA 3546185669 CBIN0284620 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor 0 9178046568 2 nuapada gadtor 0 9178046568 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3519822761 CBIN0284620 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor 0 7077314514 2 nuapada gadtor 0 7077314514 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3546130380 CBIN0284620 salmankh 2 nuapada gadtor na 7077314514 2 nuapada gadtor na 7077314514 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31540538022 SBIN006078 salmankh 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 9668728365 2 NUAPADA NUAPADA NUAPADA 9668728365 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32850100522 SBIN0000142 salmankh 2 nuapada gadator na 7072420228 2 nuapada gadator na 7072420228 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUPADA 64350201001 UBIN0564354 salmankh 2 nupada gadtor 0 7608022646 2 nupada gadtor 0 7608022646 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35873862096 SBIN0000142 kalakar 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 0 2 NUAPADA GADTOR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20296676683 SBIN0006078 salmankhan 2 NUAPADA GADTOR GADTOR 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31425738478 SBIN0006078 salmankhan 2 NUAPADA GADTOR GADTOR 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33955688734 SBIN0006078 salmankhan 2 NUAPADA GADTOR GADTOR 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35857572076 SBIN000142 salmankhan 2 NUAPADA GADTOR GADTOR 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3686871873 CBIN0284620 salmankhan 2 NUAPADA GADTOR GADTOR 2 NUAPADA GADTOR NA No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33798646858 SBIN0060708 salmankh 3 nuapada goud na 9558179990 3 nuapada goud na 9558179990 Yes Yes No Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3371785518 CBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9938508249 3 nuapada thakur na 9938508249 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110016 UCBA0002562 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9556737020 3 nuapada thakur na 9556737020 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3371797862 CBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada  thakur na 9938798350 3 nuapada  thakur na 9938798350 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3371790594 CBIN0284620 salmankh 3 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7328879331 3 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7328879331 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32376506613 SBIN0000142 salmankh 3 nuapada gaud pada na 0 3 nuapada gaud pada na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3500898083 CBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9668225198 3 nuapada thakur na 9668225198 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3286012496 CBIN0281087 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 0 3 nuapada thakur na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110013 UCBA0002562 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 0 3 nuapada thakur na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67750001000 PUNB0677500 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 0 3 nuapada thakur na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35165174367 SBIN0006078 salmankh 3 nuapada thakurpad na 8455968033 3 nuapada thakurpad na 8455968033 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 17390100082 UBIN0NP0K88 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9178646696 3 nuapada thakur na 9178646696 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36519815534 SBIN0006078 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9078722388 3 nuapada thakur na 9078722388 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32272345970 SBIN0006078 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9938555519 3 nuapada thakur na 9938555519 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201001 UBIN0564354 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9348377653 3 nuapada thakur na 9348377653 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3618613659 CBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9777764494 3 nuapada thakur na 9777764494 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3372126440 CBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 8658209445 3 nuapada thakur na 8658209445 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA  84001718505 SBIN0RRUKGB salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 0 3 nuapada thakur na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3388815455 CBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada thkur na 0 3 nuapada thkur na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32604469775 SBIN0006078 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9556785856 3 nuapada thakur na 9556785856 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3592350913 NACBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9556662030 3 nuapada thakur na 9556662030 Yes Yes No Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200137049 SBIN0000142 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 8338959252 3 nuapada thakur na 8338959252 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64330201001 UBIN0564354 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 0 3 nuapada thakur na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3410638504 CBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9583375052 3 nuapada thakur na 9583375052 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33734094427 SBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 8117064808 3 nuapada thakur na 8117064808 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201001 UBIN0564354 salmankh 3 nuapada goud na 9777174412 3 nuapada goud na 9777174412 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32164413094 SBIN000142 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 7077689002 3 nuapada thakur na 7077689002 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373033508 CBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 7077494398 3 nuapada thakur na 7077494398 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32783792326 SBIN0006078 salmankh 2 nuapada thakur na 9777885394 2 nuapada thakur na 9777885394 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34608109155 SBIN0006078 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 9777885394 3 nuapada thakur na 9777885394 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110016 UCBA0002502 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur 00 thakurnua 7325918086 3 nuapada thakur 00 thakurnua 7325918086 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA CBI 3385885459 CBIN0284620 salmankh 3 nuapada thakurnua 00 thakurnua 9938037228 3 nuapada thakurnua 00 thakurnua 9938037228 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20272393568 SBIN0006078 salmankh 3 nuapada indra 00 indra 9178376173 3 nuapada indra 00 indra 9178376173 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173054085 173 salmankh 3 nuapada thakur na 7894050429 3 nuapada thakur na 7894050429 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20086325066 SBIN0000142 salmankh 3 nuapada sahis pada na 0 3 nuapada sahis pada na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20057789044 SBIN0000142 salmankh 3 nuapada rajpur na 9777765242 3 nuapada rajpur na 9777765242 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31673350424 SBIN006078 salmankh 3 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 9777552919 3 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 9777552919 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3426713257 CBIN00284020 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 9777052310 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 9777052310 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31161458626 SBIN06078 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 Yes Yes Yes No No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373558072 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 7077090107 4 nuapada thakur na 7077090107 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7894925848 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7894925848 Yes Yes Yes No No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3379527490 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURN NUAPADA 7077090107 4 NUAPADA THAKURN NUAPADA 7077090107 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34968452819 SBIN006078 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50428742082 ALL0213196 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9178661030 4 nuapada thakur na 9178661030 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32802742615 SBIN0006078 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURN NUAPADA 7077091058 4 NUAPADA THAKURN NUAPADA 7077091058 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20296676774 SBIN006078 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 8457842531 4 nuapada thakur na 8457842531 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33293261189 SBIN0000142 salmankh 4 nuapada mandirpa nuapada 7077493223 4 nuapada mandirpa nuapada 7077493223 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31540530500 SBIN006078 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9178355911 4 nuapada thakur na 9178355911 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur thakur 9777630541 4 nuapada thakur thakur 9777630541 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201001 UBIN0564354 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur thakur 00 4 nuapada thakur thakur 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35189842771 SBIN000142 salmankh 4 nuapda thakur na 7894637116 4 nuapda thakur na 7894637116 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778697193 SBIN006078 salmankh 4 naupada thakurpad na 00 4 naupada thakurpad na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35545790952 SBIN00-142 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110019 UCBA0002562 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33847071860 SBIN0006078 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3517862263 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 8658956989 4 nuapada thakur na 8658956989 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31133208395 SBIN006078 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9668203955 4 nuapada thakur na 9668203955 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3547601599 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9348278558 4 nuapada thakur na 9348278558 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3289169857 SBIN000142 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3379520187 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 NUAPADA MANDIRP NA 7606089578 4 NUAPADA MANDIRP NA 7606089578 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35616743574 SBIN000142 salmankh 4 NUAPADA MANDIRP NA 9668821602 4 NUAPADA MANDIRP NA 9668821602 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3388815716 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33613566635 SBIN006078 salmankh 4 nuapada mandir na 00 4 nuapada mandir na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32644945965 SBIN006078 salmankh 4 nuapada mandirpa 00 00 4 nuapada mandirpa 00 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350212000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 7326983530 4 nuapada thakur na 7326983530 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34771518375 SBIN000142 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9178245693 4 nuapada thakur na 9178245693 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201001 UBIN0364354 salmankh 4 NUAPADA MANDIPA NA 7327041669 4 NUAPADA MANDIPA NA 7327041669 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32876410650 SBIN000142 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67750001000 PNB0677500 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7077314531 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7077314531 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110026 UCBA0002562 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 7991069822 4 nuapada thakur na 7991069822 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3379529373 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35835025416 SBIN0000142 salmankh 4 NUAPADA 0 NUAPADA 9178233651 4 NUAPADA 0 NUAPADA 9178233651 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3547384493 CBIN284620 salmankh 4 nuapada rajpur na 00 4 nuapada rajpur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3530445462 CBIN284620 salmankh 4 nuapada mandir na 8018698585 4 nuapada mandir na 8018698585 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA CBI 3373151250 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur thakur 00 4 nuapada thakur thakur 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373168026 CBIN284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 7077457988 4 nuapada thakur na 7077457988 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3441727679 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620112059 UCB2562 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3366943459 CBI254620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NAUPADA NUAPADA 64350201001 UBIN0564356 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373128844 CBIN284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34506729572 SBIN006078 salmankh 4 nuapada telipada na 9938727923 4 nuapada telipada na 9938727923 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200096066 SBIN000142 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 7894843060 4 nuapada thakur na 7894843060 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3546660432 CBIN0284620 salman 4 nuapada mandirpa na 00 4 nuapada mandirpa na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373510448 CBINO284620 nanda 4 nuapada thakurnua nuapada 8456075105 4 nuapada thakurnua nuapada 8456075105 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373263838 SBIN284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 7609802717 4 nuapada thakur na 7609802717 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32257506663 SBIN00006078 salmankh 4 nuapada thakurpad na 7750805099 4 nuapada thakurpad na 7750805099 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34946703788 SBIN0000142 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9556863261 4 nuapada thakur na 9556863261 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34668275260 SBIN00006078 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7077080797 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 7077080797 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPDA 84003589020 173 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3547752141 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 nuapada mandirpu na 00 4 nuapada mandirpu na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34055675914 SBIN0000142 salmankh 4 nuapada mandir na 7894885046 4 nuapada mandir na 7894885046 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34898482364 SBIN0000142 salmankh 4 nuapadan rajpur na 7077460680 4 nuapadan rajpur na 7077460680 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3646967686 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84003624895 173 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373180848 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84010758717 SBIN000142 puran 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32427745917 SBIN0006078 nanda 4 nuapada thakurnua nuapada 9777884981 4 nuapada thakurnua nuapada 9777884981 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110011 UCBA0002562 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 9777230768 4 NUAPADA THAKUR NA 9777230768 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110013 UCBA0002562 salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3373174652 CBIN0284620 salmankh 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 7327010984 4 NUAPADA THAKURP NA 7327010984 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPDA 40740100008 NA salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 00 4 nuapada thakur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100005 NA salmankh 4 nuapada thakur na 9777021606 4 nuapada thakur na 9777021606 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA RAJPUR 40740100008 NA salmankh 4 nuapada thakur thakurnua 9556317503 4 nuapada thakur thakurnua 9556317503 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100001 NA salmankh 4 nuapada rajpur na 00 4 nuapada rajpur na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3849550620 NA salmankh 4 nuapada indro na 00 4 nuapada indro na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36126173157 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 91701003283 UBIB0000811 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPURN 0 7606800797 5 NUAPADA RAJPURN 0 7606800797 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36421250286 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 NUAPADA THAKUR 0 7894779419 5 NUAPADA THAKUR 0 7894779419 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350210001 UBIN0564354 salmankh 5 NUapada TELI PADA 0 9078753509 5 NUapada TELI PADA 0 9078753509 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200144104 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9938188374 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9938188374 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODFISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 49101010026 CNRB0004910 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPURN 0 9078467425 5 NUAPADA RAJPURN 0 9078467425 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9777302340 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9777302340 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350213000 UBIN056354 salmankh 5 NUAPADA THAKUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA THAKUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110009 UCBA0002562 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9938550486 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9938550486 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31839120382 SBIN0006078 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34481664212 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 NUAPADA TELLI 0 0 5 NUAPADA TELLI 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20033165035 SBIN0006078 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 7077432660 5 nuapada rajpur 0 7077432660 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32597056692 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 nuapada indra 0 0 5 nuapada indra 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35603990129 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 0 5 nuapada rajpur nuapada 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 3602989464 CBIN0284620 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR O 9556773027 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR O 9556773027 Yes Yes Yes No No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34764100027 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3470772479 CBIN0284620 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpurnua 0 0 5 nuapada rajpurnua 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30318843096 SBIN0006078 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 0 5 nuapada rajpur 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31153670265 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR O 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR O 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33086917535 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 NUAPADA TELIPADA 0 0 5 NUAPADA TELIPADA 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35043758352 SBIN000142 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur rajpur 00000 5 nuapada rajpur rajpur 00000 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3527309830 CBIN0284620 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpurnua 0 0 5 nuapada rajpurnua 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 5 NUAPADA TELI PADA 0 0 5 NUAPADA TELI PADA 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110028 UCBA0002562 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84008389898 SBIN0RRUKGB salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 9178590271 5 nuapada rajpur 0 9178590271 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3547452035 CBIN0284620 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20296676139 SBIN0006078 salmankh 5 NUAPADA TELI PADA 0 7078640542 5 NUAPADA TELI PADA 0 7078640542 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34608088677 SBIN0006078 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 7327943711 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 7327943711 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32122032426 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 0 5 nuapada rajpur 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33330857873 SBIN000142 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUPADA 64350201000 UBIIU0564354 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34249906780 SBIN0000142 salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 0 5 nuapada rajpur 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67750001000 PUNB0677500 PURAN 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9668131086 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9668131086 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 8401593963 173 salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 7683807374 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 7683807374 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 8760340196 NA salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 7077058961 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 7077058961 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40701000076 NA salmankh 5 nuapada rajpur 0 9777997328 5 nuapada rajpur 0 9777997328 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100007 NA salmankh 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9556232097 5 NUAPADA RAJPUR 0 9556232097 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100006 NA salmankh 5 nuapada teli pada 0 9556116008 5 nuapada teli pada 0 9556116008 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33755302544 SBIN0006078 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67750001000 PUNB0677500 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 9078727057 6 nuapada radhakris na 9078727057 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67750001000 PUNB0677500 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHKRU NA 7749882416 6 NUAPADA RADHKRU NA 7749882416 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35882520662 SBIN0000142 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35873861795 SBIN0000142 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 7750804932 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 7750804932 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 37365672124 SBIN0006078 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 8018923816 6 nuapada radhakris na 8018923816 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67750001000 PUNB0677500 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67750001000 PUNB0677500 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 37365676162 SBIN0006078 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 7327040032 6 nuapada radhakris na 7327040032 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35873861911 SBIN0000142 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 9668030646 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 9668030646 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201001 UBIN0564354 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32011329650 SBIN0006078 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 8763929489 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 8763929489 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740101000 BARB0NUAPAD salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32834118496 SBIN0006078 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHA NA 8658566434 6 NUAPADA RADHA NA 8658566434 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20083570917 SBIN0006078 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 9040983533 6 nuapada radhakris na 9040983533 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUA[ADA 3545886144 CBIN0284620 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 37247457951 SBIN0000142 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35494321501 SBIN0000142 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 8658948711 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 8658948711 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 49101010020 CNRB0004910 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 9556664436 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 9556664436 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34166403929 SBIN0000142 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 9777521556 6 nuapada radhakris na 9777521556 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34676735966 SBIN0000142 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 9556279354 6 nuapada radhakris na 9556279354 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA MAINROA 11155162157 SBIN0001323 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 9777548606 6 nuapada radhakris na 9777548606 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 49101010020 CNRB0004910 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 9178917878 6 nuapada radhakris na 9178917878 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67750001000 PUNB0677500 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30743162099 SBIN0006078 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350212000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 7077040270 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 7077040270 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110017 UCBA0002562 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 8658548711 6 nuapada radhakris na 8658548711 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67750001000 PUNB0677500 salmankh 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 6 NUAPADA RADHAKR NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25623211039 UCBA0002562 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 6 nuapada radhakris na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 49101010020 CNRB0004910 salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 9938120111 6 nuapada radhakris na 9938120111 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100008 NA salmankh 6 nuapada radhakris na 97776053 6 nuapada radhakris na 97776053 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3555563801 CBIN0284620 salmankh 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9777323871 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 9777323871 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35865392812 SBIN0000142 salmankh 7 NUAPADA GODPHUL 0 0 7 NUAPADA GODPHUL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84005859382 SBIN0RRUKGB salmankh 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUPADA NUAPADA 67750010003 PNB0677500 salmankh 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35852981674 SBIN0000142 salmankh 7 NUAPADA GODPHUL 0 0 7 NUAPADA GODPHUL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA  NUAPADA 84021814669 SBIN0RRUKGB173 salmankh 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 7749969727 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 7749969727 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30743693654 SBIN0006078 salmankh 7 NUAPADA PARSABU 0 0 7 NUAPADA PARSABU 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36375193497 SBIN0000142 salmankh 7 NUAPADA GODPHUL 0 0 7 NUAPADA GODPHUL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3650134249 CBIN0284620 salmankh 7 NUAPADA GODPHUL 0 9078730234 7 NUAPADA GODPHUL 0 9078730234 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32098342625 SBIN0006078 salmankh 7 NUAPADA PARSAGU 0 7894213126 7 NUAPADA PARSAGU 0 7894213126 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028443210 SBN0RRUKGB salmankh 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84025302770 173 salmankh 7 nuapada godphula 0 0 7 nuapada godphula 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028697163 173 salmankh 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 7 nuapada parsaguda 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODSIHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59087511789 ALLA0766010102 salmankh 7 NUAPADA GODPHUL O 0 7 NUAPADA GODPHUL O 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50398476960 ALLA0213196 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30986564597 SBIN0000142 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 9556592194 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 9556592194 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59094698462 ALLA0213196 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 8456828842 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 8456828842 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA  NUAPADA 59055691040 ALLA0213196 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35877835965 SBIN0000142 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32738103499 SBIN0006078 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201001 UBIN0564354 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 9178607936 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 9178607936 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA MUAPAD 35406332131 SBIN0000142 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 2104773613 SBIN0006078 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 9178844538 8 nuapada salebhata na 9178844538 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33319064551 SBIN0000142 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 9178356144 8 nuapada salebhata na 9178356144 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32719607536 SBIN0006078 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 7327046391 8 nuapada salebhata na 7327046391 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20339730273 SBIN0000142 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 8658892033 8 nuapada salebhata na 8658892033 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NA 32721859126 SBIN0006078 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32792053418 SBIN0000124 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 7749042807 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 7749042807 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32791250655 SBIN0000142 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30691006137 SBIN0000142 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 8455075049 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 8455075049 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84027466726 SBIN0RRUKGB salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 9668206473 8 nuapada salebhata na 9668206473 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173049778 SBIN0RRUKGI salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 9777885042 8 nuapada salebhata na 9777885042 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173024731 SBIN0RRUKGB salmankh Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31270677233 SBIN006078 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 9938622775 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 9938622775 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84304103503 CBIN0284620 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhat na 0 8 nuapada salebhat na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84015917390 173 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84034939138 173 salmankh 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 8 nuapada salebhata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84000474339 173 salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 91201002564 NA salmankh 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 8 NUAPADA SALEBHAT NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33210704118 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 nuapada gaudpada na 9178197191 9 nuapada gaudpada na 9178197191 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 49101010022 CNRB0004910 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 9556265732 9 nuapada goudpada na 9556265732 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35058152209 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 NUAPADA GAUDPAD NA 7605999037 9 NUAPADA GAUDPAD NA 7605999037 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200119224 SBIN000142 salmankh 9 NUAPADA GAUD NA 7894499150 9 NUAPADA GAUD NA 7894499150 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34425174564 SBIN0006078 salmankh 9 NUAPADA GOUDPA 0 0 9 NUAPADA GOUDPA 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110015 UCBA0002562 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada 0 9777763944 9 nuapada goudpada 0 9777763944 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32571385924 SBIN0000142 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada 0 9938106902 9 nuapada goudpada 0 9938106902 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 37220020295 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 nuapada guadpada na 00 9 nuapada guadpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes No No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 17390100695 UTBIONPK88 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes No No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36135311842 SBIN0006078 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 8018363208 9 nuapada goudpada na 8018363208 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778684311 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 8018816918 9 nuapada goudpada na 8018816918 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35331744503 SBIN00142 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 37163685451 SBN0002102 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31780768880 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36843155552 SBIN000142 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 9556306384 9 nuapada goudpada na 9556306384 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32056637049 SBIN00142 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32299938902 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 9668205671 9 nuapada goudpada na 9668205671 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31178439171 SBIN0006087 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada goudpada 9078723702 9 nuapada goudpada goudpada 9078723702 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPDA 32233601169 SBIN0000142 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33190764202 SBIN0006078 salmankh 9 nuapada thakur na 8457981375 9 nuapada thakur na 8457981375 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA GOUDAPA NUAPADA 3013430527 SBIN0006078 salmankh 9 nuapada goudapad goudapad 9556321601 9 nuapada goudapad goudapad 9556321601 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35282353704 SBIN0000142 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada 0 0 9 nuapada goudpada 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36922329146 SBIN000142 salmankh 9 nuapada goad pada na 00 9 nuapada goad pada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34687887837 SBIN000142 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 9777639271 9 nuapada goudpada na 9777639271 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32871508800 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 8908037485 9 nuapada goudpada na 8908037485 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31178367397 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 8895692317 9 nuapada goudpada na 8895692317 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20339732634 SBIN000142 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 9 nuapada goudpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20296676071 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 7894297898 9 nuapada goudpada na 7894297898 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35061696450 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 7894252057 9 nuapada goudpada na 7894252057 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 01190012505 SBIN000142 salmankh 9 nuapada gaudpada na 00 9 nuapada gaudpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 88781417545 SBIN000142 salmankh 9 nuapada gaudpada na 00 9 nuapada gaudpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30724611517 SBIN0006078 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada 0 7609804279 9 nuapada goudpada 0 7609804279 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 9 NUAPADA THAKUR 0 9668882189 9 NUAPADA THAKUR 0 9668882189 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34683876181 SBIN0000142 salmankh 9 nuapada black 0 0 9 nuapada black 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 25620110012 UCBA0002562 salmankh 9 nuapada rajpur rajpur 9556265732 9 nuapada rajpur rajpur 9556265732 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35058847280 SBIN0000142 salmankh 9 NUAPADA RAJPUR RAJPUR 00 9 NUAPADA RAJPUR RAJPUR 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 91801001079 AXISINBB262 salmankh 9 nuapada goudpada na 9438117121 9 nuapada goudpada na 9438117121 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 9 nuapada nuapada na 9178005168 9 nuapada nuapada na 9178005168 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 91701003846 UTB00000811 salmankh 9 NUAPADA INDRA NA 8018891850 9 NUAPADA INDRA NA 8018891850 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 17390100487 UBINPDK88 salmankh 9 nuapada rajput na 9437327987 9 nuapada rajput na 9437327987 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59085153304 ALLA0213196 salmankh 9 nuapada rajput bus stant 9556927726 40 nuapada rajput bus stant 9556927726 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
NA NA NA 00 NA salmankh 9 nuapada gaodpada na 00 9 nuapada gaodpada na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NAWAPA 31178409667 SBIN006078 salmankh 9 NUAPADA GOUDAPA RAJPURU 00 9 NUAPADA GOUDAPA RAJPURU 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59094200208 ALLA0213196 salmankh 9 nuapada rajput na 8658575542 9 nuapada rajput na 8658575542 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200118946 SBIN0000142 salmankhan 9 NUAPADA rajput RAJPURU 8455049983 9 NUAPADA RAJPUT RAJPUR 8455049983 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32608835467 SBIN006078 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 00 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32774922904 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 7894620050 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 7894620050 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33821988480 SBIN006078 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 00 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 17390100069 UBIOWPOX88 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 00 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32774315661 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 00 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35873862392 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 7681845045 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 7681845045 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34595962819 SBIN0006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35069078366 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35069494955 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indira indira 7077375163 10 nuapada indira indira 7077375163 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33011988968 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59086427151 AIIHA0213196 salmankh 10 nuapada indira indiracolo 000000 10 nuapada indira indiracolo 000000 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201001 UBIN564354 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 7751804334 10 nuapada indra na 7751804334 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34690825308 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indira nuapada 9777727068 10 nuapada indira nuapada 9777727068 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36415897593 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8018377004 10 nuapada indra na 8018377004 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35135384132 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9938560100 10 nuapada indra na 9938560100 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33925513178 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRA 0 0 10 NUAPADA INDRA 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33826225988 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 907892906 10 nuapada indra na 907892906 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33323397744 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada sirtol ct school 9938299044 10 nuapada sirtol ct school 9938299044 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33702391809 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59082180035 ALLA00013196 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9777180655 10 nuapada indra na 9777180655 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33820427275 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20117837415 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30114827199 SBINOO1442 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 7750805450 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 7750805450 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32251770179 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 9556890180 10 NUAPADA INDRA NA 9556890180 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33902321493 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9777436610 10 nuapada indra na 9777436610 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31997296616 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 NUAPADA NA NA 7749881153 10 NUAPADA NA NA 7749881153 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3516634667 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9668822956 10 nuapada indra na 9668822956 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200089117 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9937180081 10 nuapada indra na 9937180081 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32334559869 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8658935329 10 nuapada indra na 8658935329 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3506873130 CBIN0284620 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3492990061 CBIN0284620 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34934897041 SBIN000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9668822956 10 nuapada indra na 9668822956 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 7328879598 10 nuapada indra na 7328879598 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA SBI 36704145362 SBIN0006078 salmankh 10 nuapada block block 00 10 nuapada block block 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20339732601 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada sialalati, sialalati 00 10 nuapada sialalati, sialalati 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20164483128 SBIN006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59101414591 ALLA0213196 salmankh 10 nuapada sirtol sirtol 9178121502 10 nuapada sirtol sirtol 9178121502 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 17390100018 UTBIONPOK88 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9178121502 10 nuapada indra na 9178121502 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34849450453 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 Nuapada Block 0 7327046039 10 Nuapada Block 0 7327046039 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20033165331 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9040722647 10 nuapada indra na 9040722647 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32446885932 SBIN0006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778676150 SBIN0006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8455971407 10 nuapada indra na 8455971407 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32881044323 SBIN0006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9937180081 10 nuapada indra na 9937180081 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34342121694 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9178116272 10 nuapada indra na 9178116272 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32446886662 SBIN0006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9777042864 10 nuapada indra na 9777042864 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34487596301 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada rajput na 9439884090 10 nuapada rajput na 9439884090 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34465745329 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9583312008 10 nuapada indra na 9583312008 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84031321489 173 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 993760850 10 nuapada indra na 993760850 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31042482393 SBIN006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9078909660 10 nuapada indra na 9078909660 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59087233039 ALLA0213196 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32796410868 SBIN0006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59106696706 ALLA0213196 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 7077071648 10 nuapada indra na 7077071648 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201000 UBIN0564354 salmankh 10 nuapda indra na 00 10 nuapda indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20339732373 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35376776429 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9938727205 10 nuapada indra na 9938727205 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200105404 SBIN0006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8114786383 10 nuapada indra na 8114786383 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30105043227 SBIN0006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8658580780 10 nuapada indra na 8658580780 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32526044115 SBIN0006078 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33702192225 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9556688859 10 nuapada indra na 9556688859 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34187455044 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8658963187 10 nuapada indra na 8658963187 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33353445795 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 9937388998 10 nuapada indra na 9937388998 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84008538025 173 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8456828999 10 nuapada indra na 8456828999 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35116807005 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 7894254371 10 nuapada indra na 7894254371 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31985188571 SBIN0000142 salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 8114769159 10 nuapada indra na 8114769159 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100003 NA salmankh 10 nuapada indra na 00 10 nuapada indra na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUPADA 40740100003 NA salmankh 10 nuapada indro o 9777195922 10 nuapada indro o 9777195922 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 40740100004 NA salmankh 10 nuapada inrda na 9668617689 10 nuapada inrda na 9668617689 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20129099153 SBIN006078 salmankh 11 NUAPADA LAXMINA NA 9178235288 11 NUAPADA LAXMINA NA 9178235288 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 31146518437 SBIN000142 salmankh 11 nuapada laxminaga na 9938292811 11 nuapada laxminaga na 9938292811 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 11200113120 SBIN0000142 salmankh 11 NUAPADA LAXMINA NA 8114659179 11 NUAPADA LAXMINA NA 8114659179 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 67750001000 PUNBO677500 salmankh 12 NUAPADA sirtol 0 0 12 NUAPADA sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34442484510 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 36044070800 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9556322565 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9556322565 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33115355224 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9777727240 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9777727240 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34681049426 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 977565846 12 nuapada sirtol 0 977565846 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59057427406 ALLAO213196 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9777565846 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9777565846 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59053030672 ALLA0213196 salmankh 21 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 21 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35069050420 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 10778676808 SBIN0006078 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 7749891955 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 7749891955 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50431379041 ALLA0766010102 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 7077898240 12 nuapada sirtol 0 7077898240 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35403996491 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33315962479 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 7991069620 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 7991069620 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32723621226 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35072812895 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISSHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33396988094 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 8658618203 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 8658618203 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30486683794 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9937533183 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9937533183 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32674729608 SBIN0006078 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9078130553 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9078130553 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 17390100607 UTBIONPDK88 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes



ODISHA NUAPADA NUAAPDA 30701026882 SBIN0ADB6078 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 8658 12 nuapada sirtol 0 8658 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34373777558 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9668713930 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9668713930 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50433524634 ALLA0213196 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9178161468 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9178161468 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59088781212 ALLA0213196 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 64350201001 UBIN0564354 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9556992145 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9556992145 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33323545693 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9777025595 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9777025595 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33592793259 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 sirtol sirtol sirtol 00000 12 sirtol sirtol sirtol 00000 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35849708779 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA SIRTOL 32771912025 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 sirtol sirtol nuapada 7606073647 12 sirtol sirtol nuapada 7606073647 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NAWAPA 35576696126 SBIN0006078 salmankh 12 sirtol nuapada sirtol 0000 12 sirtol nuapada sirtol 0000 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 3589952899 CBIN0284620 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9668153432 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9668153432 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33323547408 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32168666186 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9938818907 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 9938818907 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35063313727 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50420248624 ALLA0213196 salmankh 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 12 NUAPADA SIRTOL 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59057584228 ALLA0213196 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35062201571 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9938818907 12 nuapada sirtol 0 9938818907 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35865392528 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtola 0 0 12 nuapada sirtola 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50366868821 ALLAO213196 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33998331396 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35064425078 SBIN0000142 salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 0585404 NA salmankh 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 12 nuapada sirtol 0 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 32752006408 SBIN000142 salmankhan 12 NUAPADA GADTOR GADTOR 12 NUAPADA GADTOR NA No Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59053166728 ALLA0213196 ramesh 13 nuapada mahuabh nuapada 9937755465 13 nuapada mahuabh nuapada 9937755465 No Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50419509715 ALLA0213196 salmankh 13 nuapada mahuabh nuapada 00 13 nuapada mahuabh nuapada 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59052965369 ALLA0213196 salmankh 13 NUAPADA MAHUAB NA 7894136463 13 NUAPADA MAHUAB NA 7894136463 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 35284674238 SBIN0000142 salmankh 13 nuapada mahuabh na 9438611618 13 nuapada mahuabh na 9438611618 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59056661492 ALLA0213196 salmankh 13 nuapada mahulibh mahulibh 9178526255 13 nuapada mahulibh mahulibh 9178526255 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59053030912 ALLA0213196 salmankh 13 nuapada mahuabh na 9178440911 13 nuapada mahuabh na 9178440911 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34407501107 SBIN0000142 salmankh 13 nuapada mahuabh na 0 13 nuapada mahuabh na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 20339733615 SBIN0000142 salmankh 13 nuapada mahuabh na 9556265159 13 nuapada mahuabh na 9556265159 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50430041229 ALLA0213196 salmankh 13 nuapada mahua na 0 13 nuapada mahua na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 33903715704 SBIN0000142 salmankh 13 nuapada mahuabh na 9777507406 13 nuapada mahuabh na 9777507406 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59053028450 ALLA0213196 salmankh 13 NUAPADA MAHUAB NA 7077709463 13 NUAPADA MAHUAB NA 7077709463 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
NA NA NA 00 NA salmankh 13 city nuapada slum 0 13 city nuapada slum 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 30603137744 SBIN0006078 salmankh 13 NUAPADA MAHUAB NA 0 13 NUAPADA MAHUAB NA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 84028682544 173 an 13 nuapada bhata nA 0 13 nuapada bhata nA 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 12173047213 173 an 13 nuapada ata na 0 13 nuapada ata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50282638925 ALLB0213196 an 14 nuapada ata na 9556805582 14 nuapada ata na 9556805582 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 34792799993 SBIN0000142 an 14 nuapada uta na 00 14 nuapada uta na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 035 UCBA0002562 an 14 nuapada ata na 00 14 nuapada ata na 00 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 59068798956 ALLA0213196 an 14 nuapada ata na 0 14 nuapada ata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
ODISHA NUAPADA NUAPADA 50248257204 ALLA0213196 an 14 nuapada ata na 0 14 nuapada ata na 0 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
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